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Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard

0994209 3 Mile Rd

3 Mile Rd Garfield Eikey Rd 0.000 0.239 0.239 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -7

3 Mile Rd Eikey Rd Shamrock Ln 0.239 0.931 0.692 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -7

3 Mile Rd Shamrock Ln Potter 0.931 1.259 0.328 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -7

3 Mile Rd Potter Smith 1.259 2.270 1.011 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 6 5

3 Mile Rd Smith Cerro 2.270 2.483 0.213 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 6 5

3 Mile Rd Cerro Napoleon Way 2.483 2.567 0.084 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 6 5

3 Mile Rd Napoleon Way Cherry Ridge 2.567 2.732 0.165 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 6 5

3 Mile Rd Cherry Ridge Hammond 2.732 3.280 0.548 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 6 5

3 Mile Rd Hammond Industrial Cir 3.280 3.730 0.450 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -2

3 Mile Rd Industrial Cir Vanderlip Rd 3.730 3.787 0.057 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -2

3 Mile Rd Vanderlip Rd Vanderlip 3.787 3.800 0.013 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -3

3 Mile Rd Noteware Dr 3.800 3.843 0.043 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -3

3 Mile Rd Noteware Dr Vanderlip Rd 3.843 3.866 0.023 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -3

3 Mile Rd Vanderlip 3.866 4.352 0.486 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

3 Mile Rd South Airport 4.352 4.466 0.114 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

3 Mile Rd Attribute Change change in pavement 4.466 4.585 0.119 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 1

3 Mile Rd change in pavement E South Airport Rd 4.585 4.692 0.107 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 8

3 Mile Rd E South Airport Rd W South Airport Rd W 4.692 4.710 0.018 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 8

3 Mile Rd South Airport City/Twp Line 4.710 4.741 0.031 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6

3 Mile Rd City/Twp Line Maryjo Dr 4.741 4.760 0.019 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6

3 Mile Rd Maryjo Dr City/Twp Line 4.760 4.779 0.019 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6

3 Mile Rd City/Twp Line Aero Park 5.124 5.227 0.103 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6

3 Mile Rd Aero Park City/Twp Line 5.227 5.256 0.029 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6

3 Mile Rd City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 5.256 5.303 0.047 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6

3 Mile Rd City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 5.303 5.325 0.022 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6

3 Mile Rd City/Twp Line Great Lakes Central Railroad 5.325 5.406 0.081 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6

3 Mile Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Tart Trail 5.406 5.416 0.010 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6

3 Mile Rd Tart Trail Parsons Rd 5.416 5.423 0.007 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6
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3 Mile Rd Parsons Rd Parsons 5.423 5.424 0.001 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2013 6 6

3 Mile Rd Parsons Pine Grove Ave 5.424 5.542 0.118 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 7

3 Mile Rd Pine Grove Ave Pine Grove 5.542 5.543 0.001 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2014 7 7

3 Mile Rd Pine Grove US 31 5.543 5.677 0.134 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 7

0996502 3rd St

3rd St West Artist Ave 0.000 0.063 0.063 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3rd St Artist Ave Fashion Ave 0.063 0.125 0.062 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3rd St Fashion Ave East Railroad Commons 0.125 0.204 0.079 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3280603 N 4 Mile Rd

N 4 Mile Rd Hammond Landview Dr 3.991 4.167 0.176 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 2

N 4 Mile Rd Landview Dr Phaneuf 4.167 4.606 0.439 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 2

N 4 Mile Rd Phaneuf Loth Lorien 4.606 4.885 0.279 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 0

N 4 Mile Rd Loth Lorien Winter Ridge 4.885 5.096 0.211 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 1

N 4 Mile Rd Winter Ridge Glendale St 5.096 5.291 0.195 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 5 1

N 4 Mile Rd Glendale St 5.291 5.464 0.173 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 5 3

N 4 Mile Rd Finnila 5.464 5.500 0.036 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 5 3

N 4 Mile Rd Finnila Pine 5.500 5.846 0.346 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 5 3

N 4 Mile Rd Pine US 31 5.846 5.958 0.112 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 5 3

N 4 Mile Rd Pine US 31 5.958 5.997 0.039 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 5 2

N 4 Mile Rd Tuscola Tart Trail 5.997 6.004 0.007 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 5 2

N 4 Mile Rd Tart Trail US 31 6.004 6.092 0.088 East Bay Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -2

N 4 Mile Rd US 31 Dead End or Start 6.092 6.132 0.040 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 -1

1001102 5 Mile Rd

5 Mile Rd Hammond Wemple 0.000 0.254 0.254 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

5 Mile Rd Wemple Cresthill 0.254 0.628 0.374 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -3

5 Mile Rd Cresthill Hakala Hills 0.628 0.754 0.126 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -3

5 Mile Rd Hakala Hills Hakala Hills Dr 0.754 0.769 0.015 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -3

5 Mile Rd Hakala Hills Dr 0.769 1.320 0.551 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -3

5 Mile Rd Pinebrook 1.320 2.059 0.739 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -3

5 Mile Rd Pinebrook City/Twp Line 2.059 2.158 0.099 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -3
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5 Mile Rd City/Twp Line Attribute Change 2.158 2.279 0.121 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2013 2015 8 12

5 Mile Rd Attribute Change Holiday 2.279 2.328 0.049 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 2

5 Mile Rd Holiday Holiday/Five Mile Cutoff 2.328 2.416 0.088 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -1

5 Mile Rd Holiday/Five Mile Cutoff Tart Trail 2.416 2.684 0.268 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -1

5 Mile Rd Tart Trail Great Lakes Central Railroad 2.684 3.397 0.713 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

5 Mile Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad US 31 3.397 3.530 0.133 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -3

3280520 7th St

7th St West Artist Ave 0.000 0.068 0.068 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

7th St Artist Ave Fashion Ave 0.068 0.128 0.060 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

7th St Fashion Ave Cathedal Ave 0.128 0.179 0.051 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

7th St Cathedal Ave Depot Rd 0.179 0.236 0.057 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3280521 8th St

8th St West M 137 0.069 0.129 0.060 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0994309 Acme Rd

Acme Rd US 31 Pearl St 0.100 0.188 0.088 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Acme Rd Pearl St Shore 0.188 0.247 0.059 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

3281633 Ahlberg Dr

Ahlberg Dr Trade Center Dr Attribute Change 0.000 0.102 0.102 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Ahlberg Dr Attribute Change 0.102 0.284 0.182 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Ahlberg Dr Dead End or Start 0.284 0.304 0.020 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

1002107 Albany St

Albany St Veterans Boardman Lake Dr 0.000 0.114 0.114 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Albany St Boardman Lake Dr Mapel 0.114 0.125 0.011 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 7 7

1000610 Albert Courtade Rd

Albert Courtade Rd Hobbs Attribute Change 0.000 0.424 0.424 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1876013 Alhambra Dr

Alhambra Dr Glastonbury Cir Windmill Dr 0.000 0.255 0.255 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

1002803 Alice Ln

Alice Ln Lillian Marilyn Ct 0.000 0.079 0.079 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Alice Ln Marilyn Ct Joanne Ct 0.079 0.108 0.029 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2
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Alice Ln Joanne Ct Beverly Dr 0.108 0.183 0.075 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Alice Ln Beverly Dr Beverly Rd 0.183 0.307 0.124 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Alice Ln Beverly Rd Robert Dr 0.307 0.366 0.059 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Alice Ln Robert Dr Culver 0.366 0.473 0.107 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

0992809 Alpha Blvd

Alpha Blvd US 31 West Blue Star 0.000 0.066 0.066 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

1004609 Altaire Dr

Altaire Dr Dead End or Start Pleiades Way 0.000 0.014 0.014 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Altaire Dr Pleiades Way Orion 0.014 0.075 0.061 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1875910 Anna Dr

Anna Dr Cedar Run Dead End or Start 0.000 0.218 0.218 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

0996701 Apollo Dr

Apollo Dr Astro Delta Dr 0.000 0.087 0.087 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Apollo Dr Delta Dr Jet Dr 0.087 0.289 0.202 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Apollo Dr Jet Dr Sierra 0.289 0.360 0.071 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

3280622 Apple Blossom Dr

Apple Blossom Dr Mulberry Blackberry Ln 0.000 0.119 0.119 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Apple Blossom Dr Blackberry Ln Dead End or Start 0.119 0.135 0.016 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3281347 Arbor Grove Dr

Arbor Grove Dr Cedar Run Rd Arbor Latch 0.000 0.096 0.096 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Arbor Grove Dr Arbor Latch Trellis Trl 0.096 0.335 0.239 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Arbor Grove Dr Trellis Trl Picket Hinge 0.335 0.570 0.235 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

3281348 Arbor Latch

Arbor Latch Arbor Grove Dr Trellis Trl 0.000 0.132 0.132 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Arbor Latch Trellis Trl Picket Hindge 0.132 0.370 0.238 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Arbor Latch Picket Hindge POE 0.370 0.426 0.056 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

1003009 Arbutus Hill Rd

Arbutus Hill Rd Garfield Brown Bridge 0.000 0.168 0.168 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2013 2 -12

Arbutus Hill Rd Brown Bridge Hobbs 0.168 0.718 0.550 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2013 2 -12

3280535 Arlington Dr

Arlington Dr Kennedy Arthur 0.000 0.051 0.051 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3
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Arlington Dr Arthur Arthur Ct 0.051 0.054 0.003 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 4 -2

Arlington Dr Arthur Ct Bartlett 0.054 0.184 0.130 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

3280536 Arlington Ln

Arlington Ln Liberty Powder Horn 0.000 0.165 0.165 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Arlington Ln Powder Horn Powder Horn Dr 0.165 0.174 0.009 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Arlington Ln Powder Horn Dr Colonial 0.174 0.366 0.192 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

0994601 Arnold Rd

Arnold Rd Arnold Crisp 0.000 0.397 0.397 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Arnold Rd Crisp M 72 0.397 0.519 0.122 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -10

Arnold Rd M 72 Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.519 0.710 0.191 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 2002 2014 5 3

Arnold Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Dead End or Start 0.710 0.829 0.119 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 2002 2014 5 3

1001801 Arthur Ct

Arthur Ct Arlington Ridge Crest 0.000 0.153 0.153 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

3280028 Artist Ave

Artist Ave Riley 9th St 0.000 0.101 0.101 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Artist Ave 9th St 8th St 0.101 0.187 0.086 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Artist Ave 8th St 7th St 0.187 0.270 0.083 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Artist Ave 7th St S Railroad St 0.270 0.377 0.107 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Artist Ave S Railroad St N Railroad St 0.377 0.410 0.033 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Artist Ave N Railroad St 4th 0.410 0.523 0.113 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281921 Aspen Blf

Aspen Blf Garfield 0.000 0.039 0.039 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -11

Aspen Blf Attribute Change 0.039 0.062 0.023 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 2 -10

Aspen Blf Attribute Change Terrace Bluff Dr 0.062 0.107 0.045 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 2 -10

0996610 Astro Dr

Astro Dr Apollo Paddock Dr 0.000 0.058 0.058 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Astro Dr Paddock Dr Foster Dr 0.058 0.116 0.058 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Astro Dr Foster Dr Perimeter 0.116 0.168 0.052 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

1876202 Audubon Ln

Audubon Ln Greenwood Paper Birch 0.000 0.060 0.060 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9
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3281406 Autumn Leaf Dr

Autumn Leaf Dr Village Circle Dr Summer Leaf Dr 0.000 0.200 0.200 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Autumn Leaf Dr Summer Leaf Dr Summer Leaf Dr 0.200 0.208 0.008 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Autumn Leaf Dr Summer Leaf Dr 0.208 0.216 0.008 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 5 3

Autumn Leaf Dr Winter Leaf Dr 0.216 0.258 0.042 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Autumn Leaf Dr Winter Leaf Dr Winter Leaf Dr 0.258 0.265 0.007 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 5 3

Autumn Leaf Dr Winter Leaf Dr 0.265 0.269 0.004 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 5 3

Autumn Leaf Dr Spring Leaf Dr 0.269 0.390 0.121 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

3281383 Autumnview Ln

Autumnview Ln Blair Valley Rd Fieldcrest Ln 0.000 0.065 0.065 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Autumnview Ln Fieldcrest Ln Fieldcrest Ln 0.065 0.196 0.131 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

0994109 Avenue B

Avenue B Indian Trail US 31 0.199 0.355 0.156 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -5

1003505 Ayers Rd

Ayers Rd Cram Cook 0.000 0.412 0.412 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

0994702 Baggs Rd

Baggs Rd M 72 Lossie 0.490 0.998 0.508 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 1 -23

Baggs Rd Lossie Meadowlark Ln NW 0.998 1.007 0.009 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2010 1 -23

Baggs Rd Meadowlark Ln NW Wahbasee Ln NW 1.007 1.519 0.512 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 1 -23

Baggs Rd Wahbasee Ln NW Hoiles Dr NW 1.519 1.788 0.269 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 1 -23

Baggs Rd Hoiles Dr NW Lake Side 1.788 1.827 0.039 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 2 -9

3281363 Bannister Rd

Bannister Rd Fishers Run Dead End or Start 0.000 0.057 0.057 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

3281364 Bannister Rd

Bannister Rd Fishers Run 0.000 0.058 0.058 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Bannister Rd Dead End or Start 0.058 0.186 0.128 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 7

0997107 Barlow St

Barlow St South Airport change in pavement 0.000 0.122 0.122 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 4 0

Barlow St change in pavement Floresta 0.122 0.252 0.130 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 4 2

Barlow St Floresta Linwood Ln 0.252 0.354 0.102 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 4 2

Barlow St Linwood Ln Gladewood Ln 0.354 0.444 0.090 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 4 2
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Barlow St Gladewood Ln Premier St 0.444 0.500 0.056 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 4 2

Barlow St Premier St Shady Ln 0.500 0.519 0.019 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5

Barlow St Shady Ln Manor Ln 0.519 0.554 0.035 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5

Barlow St Manor Ln Glenview Ln 0.554 0.590 0.036 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5

Barlow St Glenview Ln Briar Hill 0.590 0.623 0.033 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5

Barlow St Briar Hill Robinwood Ct 0.623 0.681 0.058 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5

Barlow St Robinwood Ct Boon 0.681 0.753 0.072 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5

0998805 Barnes Rd

Barnes Rd North Long Lake Gaddi Dr 0.000 0.070 0.070 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -3

Barnes Rd Gaddi Dr Garden 0.070 0.295 0.225 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -3

Barnes Rd Garden Briarcliff 0.295 0.550 0.255 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -2

Barnes Rd Briarcliff Deerfield Ln 0.550 0.607 0.057 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 5

Barnes Rd Deerfield Ln Meadowview 0.607 0.798 0.191 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 5

Barnes Rd Meadowview City Vw & Meadowview Ln 0.798 0.801 0.003 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 5

Barnes Rd City Vw & Meadowview Ln Slusher 0.801 0.883 0.082 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 5

0999007 Barney Rd

Barney Rd Stricker Exodus 1.479 2.067 0.588 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1001603 Bartlett Rd

Bartlett Rd Eagle Crest Dr City/Twp Line 0.000 0.206 0.206 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

3282171 Bass Bay Ct

Bass Bay Ct Yellow Birch Ln Lodge Pole Ct 0.000 0.160 0.160 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Bass Bay Ct Lodge Pole Ct Dead End or Start 0.160 0.234 0.074 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0996305 Bass Lake Rd

East Long Lake Rd Secor Herkner 2.441 3.058 0.617 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5

East Long Lake Rd Herkner Huellmantel Lake 3.058 3.400 0.342 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5

East Long Lake Rd Huellmantel Lake Forest Lodge 3.400 3.524 0.124 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5

East Long Lake Rd Forest Lodge Huellmantel Dr 3.524 3.986 0.462 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -9

East Long Lake Rd Huellmantel Dr North Long Lake 3.986 4.523 0.537 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -9

1001805 Basswood Dr

Basswood Dr Greenwood Timberwood 0.000 0.298 0.298 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9
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1001809 Basswood Dr

Basswood Dr Deerwood Maplewood 0.000 0.128 0.128 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

0994410 Bates Rd

Bates Rd Hawley change in pavement 0.000 0.502 0.502 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 11

Bates Rd change in pavement 0.502 1.000 0.498 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -9

Bates Rd Tobeco Creek Dr 1.000 1.093 0.093 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -9

Bates Rd Tobeco Creek Dr Yuba 1.093 1.999 0.906 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -9

Bates Rd Yuba Angell Rd 1.999 2.994 0.995 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

Bates Rd Angell Rd US 31 2.994 4.296 1.302 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 3

0994508 Bates Rd

Bates Rd M 72 E Railway Commons 0.000 0.253 0.253 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 11

Bates Rd E Railway Commons Arabian Ln 0.253 0.939 0.686 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 11

Bates Rd Arabian Ln Sayler 0.939 1.003 0.064 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 11

1000808 Bay East Ct

Bay East Ct Bay East Dead End or Start 0.000 0.068 0.068 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -5

3280052 Bay East Dr

Bay East Dr Center Bel Cherrie Dr 0.000 0.029 0.029 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Bay East Dr Bel Cherrie Dr Bay East 0.029 0.239 0.210 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Bay East Dr Bay East Bel Cherrie 0.239 0.326 0.087 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Bay East Dr Bel Cherrie East Shore 0.326 0.397 0.071 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1002308 Bay View Pt

Bay View Pt Briarcliff Dead End or Start 0.000 0.085 0.085 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1000401 Bayside Dr

Bayside Dr Peninsula Wood View Ter 0.000 0.119 0.119 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Bayside Dr Wood View Ter Dead End or Start 0.119 0.216 0.097 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

3281809 Bedford Ln

Bedford Ln Kymbra Ln 0.000 0.040 0.040 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Bedford Ln W Curry Dr 0.040 0.072 0.032 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0999606 Beitner Rd

Beitner Rd Garn Jorae 0.000 0.315 0.315 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 10 16

Beitner Rd Jorae Dr Bridge 3059 0.315 0.344 0.029 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 10 16
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3281330 Beitner Rd

Beitner Rd Bridge 3059 S Keystone Rd 0.000 0.279 0.279 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 10 16

1000805 Bel Cherrie Dr

Bel Cherrie Dr Bay East Bay East 0.000 0.194 0.194 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1002103 Belare Dr

Belare Dr Sandia Morningside 0.000 0.057 0.057 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Belare Dr Morningside Vista Park 0.057 0.118 0.061 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

3281450 Bellflower Trl

Bellflower Trl Rokos Ct Weeping Willow Way 0.000 0.078 0.078 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Bellflower Trl Weeping Willow Way Harr Dr 0.078 0.166 0.088 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Bellflower Trl Harr Dr Harr Dr 0.166 0.167 0.001 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 5 1

Bellflower Trl Harr Dr Dead End or Start 0.167 0.206 0.039 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

3281376 Betsie Creek Dr

Betsie Creek Dr Lakes North Dr Woodwind Dr 0.000 0.263 0.263 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Betsie Creek Dr Woodwind Dr Gray Fox Dr 0.263 0.578 0.315 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Betsie Creek Dr Gray Fox Dr 0.578 0.592 0.014 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Betsie Creek Dr Dead End or Start 0.592 1.051 0.459 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1074708 Betsie River Rd

Betsie River Rd Betsie River Fredmar 0.000 0.019 0.019 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 6 5

Betsie River Rd City/Twp Line Carpenter Rd 0.019 0.367 0.348 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 7 8

Betsie River Rd Carpenter Rd Bass Lake BAS 0.367 0.382 0.015 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2011 2 -9

Betsie River Rd Bass Lake BAS Fredmar Dr 0.382 0.630 0.248 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 8 12

Betsie River Rd Fredmar Old Barn Trl 0.630 0.986 0.356 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 8 12

Betsie River Rd Old Barn Trl Diamond Park 0.986 2.017 1.031 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 8 12

3100055 Betsie River Rd

Betsie River Rd Benzie Hwy Bestie Highland Dr 1.037 1.669 0.632 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Betsie River Rd Bestie Highland Dr Lillian Lee Dr 1.669 1.730 0.061 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Betsie River Rd Lillian Lee Dr Fewins Rd & Mud Lake Rd 1.730 2.046 0.316 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Betsie River Rd Fewins Rd & Mud Lake Rd County Line 2.046 2.069 0.023 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Betsie River Rd County Line Smokey Trl 2.113 2.137 0.024 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3
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Betsie River Rd Smokey Trl County Line 2.137 2.254 0.117 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Betsie River County Line Betsie River Rd 2.254 2.440 0.186 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Betsie River Rd Betsie River Rd E Trails End 2.440 2.462 0.022 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1002802 Beverly Dr

Beverly Dr City/Twp Line Alice 0.411 0.548 0.137 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1002815 Beverly Rd

Donna Ct Alice City/Twp Line 0.000 0.091 0.091 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Donna Ct City/Twp Line Dead End or Start 0.091 0.110 0.019 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

0996815 Birch Dr

Birch Dr Timber Lane Alpine 0.000 0.123 0.123 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

1002610 Birmley Rd

Birmley Rd Birmley Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.000 0.013 0.013 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 5

Birmley Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Keystone Hills 0.013 0.054 0.041 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 5

Birmley Rd Keystone Hills Keystone Hills Dr 0.054 0.113 0.059 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 5 0

Birmley Rd Keystone Hills Dr 0.342 0.113 0.342 0.229 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 5 -1

Birmley Rd 0.342 Birmley Estates Dr 0.342 0.710 0.368 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -1

Birmley Rd Birmley Estates Dr Northern Star 0.710 0.781 0.071 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -1

Birmley Rd Northern Star Ashland Dr 0.781 0.882 0.101 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -2

Birmley Rd Ashland Dr Garfield 0.882 0.998 0.116 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 8

3280545 Birmley Estates Dr

Birmley Estates Dr Lexington Dead End or Start 0.000 0.082 0.082 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

3280660 Birmley Estates Dr

Birmley Estates Dr Birmley Farmington Dr 0.000 0.084 0.084 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Birmley Estates Dr Farmington Dr Attribute Change 0.084 0.101 0.017 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3280661 Birmley Estates Dr

Birmley Estates Dr Lexington Attribute Change 0.000 0.022 0.022 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1814708 Black Bark Ln

Black Bark Ln Garfield Boxwood Ln 0.000 0.302 0.302 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

Black Bark Ln Boxwood Ln Red Birch Ln 0.302 0.507 0.205 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

Black Bark Ln Red Birch Ln Yellow Birch 0.507 0.813 0.306 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

3280663
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Black Forest Ln

Black Forest Ln Peach Tree Peach Tree Dr 0.000 0.185 0.185 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Black Forest Ln Peach Tree Dr Black Ridge 0.185 0.285 0.100 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

Black Forest Ln Attribute Change Black Ridge Ct 0.285 0.386 0.101 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 5 1

0997406 Blackman Rd

Blackman Rd County Line Packard Ln 0.000 0.643 0.643 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 2 -13

Blackman Rd Packard Ln E Barratt Rd 0.643 0.999 0.356 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 2 -13

Blackman Rd E Barratt Rd Walton 0.999 1.999 1.000 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 2 -13

Blackman Rd Sparling Fenton 4.033 4.798 0.765 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

1876110 Blackwood Dr

Blackwood Dr Maplewood Dead End or Start 0.000 0.098 0.098 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

0992710 E Blair Townhall Rd

W Blair Townhall Rd Ironwood North Dr 1.704 1.801 0.097 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd North Dr Plainfield 1.801 1.831 0.030 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd M 37 Conetree Trl 1.988 2.489 0.501 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

W Blair Townhall Rd Conetree Trl 2.489 3.000 0.511 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

1003302 W Blair Townhall Rd

W Blair Townhall Rd Perla Mayfield 4.091 4.216 0.125 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

E Blair Town Hall Rd Mayfield 4.216 4.400 0.184 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

E Blair Town Hall Rd Tuscola 4.400 4.508 0.108 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 2012 2014 5 1

E Blair Town Hall Rd Tuscola Porter 4.508 4.577 0.069 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

3281382 Blair Valley Rd

Blair Valley Rd US 31 Autumnview Ln 0.000 0.174 0.174 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Blair Valley Rd Autumnview Ln Autumnview Ln 0.174 0.176 0.002 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 5 2

Blair Valley Rd Autumnview Ln 0.176 0.531 0.355 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Blair Valley Rd Becca Ln 0.531 0.589 0.058 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Blair Valley Rd Becca Ln Rachael Ln 0.589 0.656 0.067 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Blair Valley Rd Rachael Ln Michael Ave 0.656 0.745 0.089 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Blair Valley Rd Michael Ave Dead End or Start 0.745 0.784 0.039 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

3281539 Blue Herron Trl

Blue Herron Trl Loons Call Dr King Fisher Trl 0.000 0.122 0.122 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9
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Blue Herron Trl King Fisher Trl Dead End or Start 0.122 0.181 0.059 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

3281529 Blue Meadow Dr

Blue Meadow Dr Timber Meadows Dr Dewdrop Ln 0.000 0.167 0.167 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Blue Meadow Dr Dewdrop Ln Dead End or Start 0.167 0.235 0.068 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

3281533 Blue Moss Trl

Blue Moss Trl Weatherwood Dr Weatherwood Dr 0.000 0.298 0.298 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0998902 Blue Ridge Ln

Blue Ridge Ln Shenandoah Silver Lake 0.000 0.469 0.469 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

3281398 Blue Shores Dr

Blue Shores Dr Blue Water Rd Dead End or Start 0.000 0.257 0.257 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

0992828 Blue Star Blvd

Blue Star Blvd Meadow Lane West Blue Star 0.000 0.060 0.060 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

0994902 Bluff Rd

Bluff Rd Blue Heights Mallard 5.197 5.348 0.151 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -5

3280670 Bluff Trl

Bluff Trl Elk Lake Attribute Change 0.000 0.126 0.126 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

0993302 Bott Rd

Bott Rd Harrand Miller 0.000 0.996 0.996 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1876007 Boxwood Ln

Boxwood Ln Black Bark Yellow Birch 0.000 0.132 0.132 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

Boxwood Ln Yellow Birch Dead End or Start 0.132 0.203 0.071 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

0994401 Brackett Rd

Brackett Rd US 31 Wolverine Dr & Wolverine
View Dr

0.842 0.965 0.123 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

Brackett Rd Wolverine Dr & Wolverine
View Dr

0.965 1.007 0.042 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Brackett Rd Lautner Bennett 1.527 2.279 0.752 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Brackett Rd Bennett Sayler 2.279 3.055 0.776 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

Hawley Rd Sayler Bates 3.055 3.558 0.503 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 11

1865902 Braebury Way

Braebury Way Quaker Valley Trillium 0.000 0.090 0.090 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Braebury Way Trillium Attribute Change 0.090 0.128 0.038 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

0998916
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Brakel Point Dr

Brakel Point Dr East Siliver Lake 0.000 0.089 0.089 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Brakel Point Dr Dead End or Start 0.089 0.480 0.391 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

3280679 Brandow Woods Dr

Brandow Woods Dr Bass Lake Dead End or Start 0.000 0.264 0.264 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

3281428 Brayton Ln

Brayton Ln North Long Lake Rd Big Earl Dr 0.000 0.405 0.405 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Brayton Ln Big Earl Dr Dead End or Start 0.405 0.506 0.101 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3281342 Breeze Hill Dr

Breeze Hill Dr Barney Rd Mapleleaf Dr 0.000 0.213 0.213 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Breeze Hill Dr Mapleleaf Dr [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.213 0.221 0.008 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Breeze Hill Dr [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Dead End or Start 0.221 0.241 0.020 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1875808 S Brentwood St

S Brentwood St Brentwood Solstice 0.000 0.166 0.166 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

S Brentwood St Solstice Sunrise St 0.166 0.241 0.075 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

S Brentwood St Sunrise St Sunburst 0.241 0.319 0.078 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1875809 W Brentwood St

W Brentwood St Old Maple Brentwood 0.000 0.097 0.097 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

W Brentwood St Brentwood Sunnyside 0.097 0.180 0.083 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

W Brentwood St Sunnyside Brentwood 0.180 0.275 0.095 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1875902 Brentwood Ave

Brentwood Ave County Road 633 Brentwood 0.000 0.066 0.066 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

Brentwood Ave Brentwood N Brentwood St 0.066 0.113 0.047 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Brentwood Ave N Brentwood St Solstice 0.113 0.214 0.101 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1875904 N Brentwood St

N Brentwood St Brentwood Solstice 0.000 0.178 0.178 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

N Brentwood St Solstice Sunrise St 0.178 0.255 0.077 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

N Brentwood St Sunrise St Sunburst St 0.255 0.330 0.075 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

N Brentwood St Sunburst St E Brentwood St 0.330 0.405 0.075 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

N Brentwood St E Brentwood St Compton 0.405 0.473 0.068 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1875905
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E Brentwood St

E Brentwood St Vance Sunburst 0.000 0.082 0.082 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

E Brentwood St Sunburst Compton 0.082 0.205 0.123 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

E Brentwood St Compton Brentwood 0.205 0.439 0.234 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

0998806 Briarcliff Dr

Briarcliff Dr Barnes Bay View 0.000 0.066 0.066 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Briarcliff Dr Bay View Old Orchard 0.066 0.088 0.022 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

Briarcliff Dr Old Orchard Broadview 0.088 0.395 0.307 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

1003203 Broad Rd

Broad Rd Dracka Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.000 0.705 0.705 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Broad Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Cass 0.705 0.718 0.013 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 5 1

1002310 Broadview Ter

Broadview Ter Briarcliff Deerfield 0.000 0.048 0.048 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

3280063 Brook Dr

Brook Dr Franke Franke 0.000 0.351 0.351 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

3281415 Brook View Dr

Brook View Dr Country View Dr Country View Dr 0.000 0.384 0.384 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 7

3280682 Buchan Dr

Buchan Dr Peninsula Snowfield 0.000 0.352 0.352 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

0994305 Bunker Hill Rd

Bunker Hill Rd Scenic Hills Pleasant Ridge 0.131 0.434 0.303 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Bunker Hill Rd Pleasant Ridge White 0.434 0.517 0.083 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Bunker Hill Rd White David 0.517 0.560 0.043 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Bunker Hill Rd Bartlett 0.765 0.959 0.194 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Bunker Hill Rd Attribute change 0.959 1.119 0.160 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Bunker Hill Rd Attribute change Country View Dr 1.119 1.254 0.135 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Bunker Hill Rd Country View Dr Attribute change 1.254 1.326 0.072 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Bunker Hill Rd Attribute change Springbrook Dr 1.326 1.483 0.157 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Bunker Hill Rd Springbrook Dr Lautner 1.483 1.781 0.298 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Bunker Hill Rd Attribute change End of asphalt 2.771 2.963 0.192 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3280683 Burlington Dr
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Burlington Dr David Kennedy 0.000 0.145 0.145 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3281396 Business Park Dr

Business Park Dr Aero Park Dr City/Twp Line 0.000 0.444 0.444 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Business Park Dr City/Twp Line International Dr 0.586 1.186 0.600 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1002506 Candlewood Ln

Candlewood Ln Greenbrier Cobblestone Ct 0.000 0.092 0.092 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Candlewood Ln Cobblestone Ct Silverwood 0.092 0.163 0.071 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

3281544 Carlisle Rd

Carlisle Rd [Surface Segment Split] Chartwell Dr 0.922 0.991 0.069 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

3280688 Carlson Dr

Carlson Dr Ridgemoor Dead End or Start 0.000 0.112 0.112 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 8 13

1003804 Carns Rd

Carns Rd Elk Lake Topview Dr 0.000 0.448 0.448 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

Carns Rd Topview Dr Clearview Dr 0.448 0.531 0.083 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Carns Rd Clearview Dr Trail End North 0.531 0.540 0.009 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2011 3 -7

1002604 Carriage Hill Dr

Carriage Hill Dr Carriage Hill Garfield 0.000 0.100 0.100 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1002003 Carson St

Carson St Linden Woodward 0.000 0.087 0.087 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1889609 Case Ct

Case Ct Roman Roman 0.000 0.144 0.144 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

3280692 Case Blvd

Case Blvd Vagabond Dugreen Blvd 0.000 0.083 0.083 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Case Blvd Dugreen Blvd Saxton Rd 0.083 0.136 0.053 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Case Blvd Saxton Rd Martin Pl 0.136 0.212 0.076 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Case Blvd Martin Pl Park 0.212 0.247 0.035 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3280050 Cass Rd

Cass Rd Keystone 0.000 0.281 0.281 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -11

Cass Rd Broad 0.281 0.562 0.281 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 7

Cass Rd Broad Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.562 1.019 0.457 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5

Cass Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Cass Hartman 1.019 1.431 0.412 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5
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Cass Rd Cass Hartman Hartman 1.431 1.484 0.053 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 5

Cass Rd Hartman Dairy Sq 1.484 1.605 0.121 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -12

Cass Rd Dairy Sq Miller Creek Dr 1.605 1.923 0.318 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -12

Cass Rd Miller Creek Dr Northern Visions Dr 1.923 2.298 0.375 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -12

Cass Rd Northern Visions Dr Preston Dr 2.298 2.393 0.095 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -12

Cass Rd Preston Dr Diamond Dr 2.393 2.457 0.064 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -12

Cass Rd Diamond Dr Switch Dr 2.457 2.556 0.099 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -12

Cass Rd Switch Dr Rice 2.556 2.652 0.096 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -12

Cass Rd Rice South Airport 2.652 2.739 0.087 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -7

Cass Rd South Airport Sybrant 2.739 2.858 0.119 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 9 14

Cass Rd Sybrant 2014 Cold Milling &
Resurface

2.858 2.933 0.075 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 9 14

Cass Rd 2014 Cold Milling &
Resurface

Dendrinos Dr 2.933 3.245 0.312 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Cass Rd Dendrinos Dr City/Twp Line 3.245 3.571 0.326 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

1002702 Cass Hartman Ct

Cass Hartman Ct Dead End or Start Tuscola 0.000 0.210 0.210 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Cass Hartman Ct Tuscola Cass 0.210 0.225 0.015 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

0996307 Cedar Trl

Cedar Trl Wildwood Mud Lake 0.000 0.145 0.145 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

0999006 Cedar Rd

Goodrick Rd Cedar Run Bobbys Trl 0.000 0.498 0.498 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

Goodrick Rd Bobbys Trl County Line 0.498 0.944 0.446 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

0996309 Cedar Hedge Trl

Cedar Hedge Trl Gonder White Pine 0.000 0.238 0.238 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

0998702 Cedar Lake Rd

Cedar Lake Rd End of bit Deerpath Dr N 1.646 1.800 0.154 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

Cedar Lake Rd Deerpath Dr N Deerpath 1.800 1.918 0.118 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

3100051 Cedar Run Rd

Cedar Run Rd County Line Cedar Valley 0.525 0.622 0.097 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -4

Cedar Run Rd Cedar Valley Cedar St 0.622 1.070 0.448 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Cedar Run Rd Cedar St Hidden Gables Dr 1.070 1.223 0.153 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -7
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Cedar Run Rd Hidden Gables Dr Cedar Lake 1.223 1.485 0.262 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -7

Cedar Run Rd Cedar Lake Gauthier Ln 1.485 1.670 0.185 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -6

Cedar Run Rd Gauthier Ln Arbor Grove Dr 1.670 1.971 0.301 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Cedar Run Rd Arbor Grove Dr Deep Woods Dr 1.971 2.113 0.142 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Cedar Run Rd Deep Woods Dr E Red Oaks Dr 2.113 2.297 0.184 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -6

Cedar Run Rd E Red Oaks Dr W Red Oaks Dr 2.297 2.415 0.118 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -6

Cedar Run Rd W Red Oaks Dr Goodrick Rd 2.415 2.484 0.069 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -6

Cedar Run Rd Goodrick Rd Matthew Dr 2.484 2.598 0.114 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -6

Cedar Run Rd Matthew Dr Church Rd 2.598 2.982 0.384 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -6

Cedar Run Rd Harris Harris Rd 7.549 7.568 0.019 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2003 2015 7 10

Cedar Run Rd Harris Rd Grayhawk Blvd & Barney Rd 7.568 8.310 0.742 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2003 2015 6 2

Cedar Run Rd Grayhawk Blvd & Barney Rd Barney Rd 8.310 8.333 0.023 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2003 2015 6 2

Cedar Run Rd Barney Rd Anna Dr 8.333 8.434 0.101 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2003 2015 6 2

Cedar Run Rd Anna Dr Skyview Ct 8.434 8.506 0.072 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2003 2015 6 2

Cedar Run Rd Skyview Ct 8.506 8.570 0.064 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2003 2015 6 2

Cedar Run Rd West Royal Dr 8.570 8.591 0.021 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2003 2015 6 2

Cedar Run Rd West Royal Dr West Royal 8.591 8.614 0.023 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2003 2015 6 2

Cedar Run Rd West Royal North Royal Dr 8.614 8.766 0.152 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2003 2015 6 2

Cedar Run Rd North Royal Dr North Royal 8.766 8.768 0.002 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2003 2013 5 2

Cedar Run Rd North Royal Front 8.768 8.839 0.071 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2003 2015 6 2

3280020 Cedar Valley Dr

Cedar Valley Dr Veterans Pineview 0.000 0.214 0.214 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Cedar Valley Dr Pineview Dead End or Start 0.214 0.246 0.032 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

1001609 Cedarwood Ln

Cedarwood Ln Holiday Pines 0.000 0.167 0.167 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Cedarwood Ln Greenwood 0.167 0.290 0.123 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

3280059 W Center Rd

W Center Rd M 37 M 63/Center Cutoff 0.774 0.865 0.091 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 9

W Center Rd M 63/Center Cutoff Kingsfield Dr 0.865 0.883 0.018 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -3
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W Center Rd Kingsfield Dr Michaels Rd 0.883 1.234 0.351 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 0

W Center Rd Michaels Rd Hannah Rd 1.234 1.877 0.643 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 0

W Center Rd Hannah Rd Center Place Dr 1.877 2.674 0.797 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -1

W Center Rd Center Place Dr Schichtel Rd 2.674 2.883 0.209 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -1

W Center Rd Schichtel Rd Rahe Rd 2.883 3.386 0.503 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -1

W Center Rd Rahe Rd York Rd 3.386 3.889 0.503 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 0

W Center Rd York Rd Hency 3.889 4.387 0.498 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 0

W Center Rd Hency Bogart 4.387 4.885 0.498 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -1

E Center Rd Bogart Blackman 4.885 5.723 0.838 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -1

3281824 Center Place Dr

Center Place Dr Pebblebrook Dr Loredo Dr 0.000 0.143 0.143 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Center Place Dr Loredo Dr W Center Rd 0.143 0.202 0.059 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

3281543 Chartwell Dr

Chartwell Dr Hammond Rd E Carlisle Rd 0.000 0.042 0.042 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Chartwell Dr Carlisle Rd Attribute Change 0.042 0.056 0.014 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

3280707 Cherry Blossom Dr

Cherry Blossom Dr Mulberry Mulberry Dr 0.000 0.307 0.307 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Cherry Blossom Dr Mulberry Dr City/Twp Line 0.307 0.616 0.309 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Cherry Blossom Dr City/Twp Line Peach Blossom Dr 0.616 0.755 0.139 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

Cherry Blossom Dr Peach Blossom Dr Snow Apple Dr 0.755 0.879 0.124 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

Cherry Blossom Dr Snow Apple Dr S West Silver Lake Rd 0.879 0.949 0.070 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3281744 Cherry Ridge Dr

Cherry Ridge Dr Vic Richman 0.383 0.491 0.108 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -5

Cherry Ridge Dr Richman 3 Mile 0.491 0.538 0.047 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1865808 Cherrywood Ct

Cherrywood Ct Mathison Dead End or Start 0.000 0.173 0.173 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

1000309 Chimney Ridge Dr

Chimney Ridge Dr Peninsula Marion Ct 0.000 0.109 0.109 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Chimney Ridge Dr Marion Ct Aledco Dr 0.109 0.354 0.245 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Chimney Ridge Dr Aledco Dr Dead End or Start 0.354 0.404 0.050 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1
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1889703 Christina Ln

Christina Ln Peninsula Lauri Wil 0.000 0.144 0.144 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

3281385 Chums Village Dr

Chums Village Dr US 31 Village Park Dr 0.000 0.184 0.184 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Chums Village Dr Village Park Dr Dead End or Start 0.184 0.255 0.071 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

0995909 Church St

Church St Main Garfield 0.072 0.141 0.069 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

0998709 Church Rd

Church Rd North Long Lake Lynnwood Dr 0.000 0.162 0.162 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -7

Church Rd Lynnwood Dr Ahwahnee Trl 0.162 0.444 0.282 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -7

Church Rd Ahwahnee Trl Cedar Run 0.444 0.918 0.474 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -7

3281520 Cinnamon Ln

Cinnamon Ln E Potter Rd Cardinal Ln 0.000 0.188 0.188 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Cinnamon Ln Cardinal Ln Dead End or Start 0.188 0.371 0.183 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

3280043 Circle Dr

Circle Dr Kozy Pine Ln 0.283 0.349 0.066 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Circle Dr Pine Ln Outer 0.349 0.417 0.068 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1001708 Circle View Dr

Circle View Dr Westridge 0.000 0.247 0.247 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

Circle View Dr Circle View 0.247 0.312 0.065 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -17

1001709 Circle View Dr

Circle View Dr Circle View Westridge Dr 0.000 0.289 0.289 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -17

0993407 Clark Rd

Clark Rd M 113 Marsh 0.000 0.990 0.990 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd Local 2014 2014 8 14

Clark Rd Marsh Voice 0.990 1.491 0.501 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 8 14

Voice Rd Voice Torrey Pines Dr 1.491 1.687 0.196 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 14

Voice Rd Torrey Pines Dr Voice 1.687 1.969 0.282 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 14

0999308 Clous Rd

Youker Rd Karlin City/Twp Line 0.000 0.027 0.027 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 6 5

Youker Rd City/Twp Line State Park 0.027 0.969 0.942 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 6 5

Youker Rd State Park State Park Hwy 0.969 1.008 0.039 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2014 6 5
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Youker Rd State Park Hwy City/Twp Line 1.008 1.232 0.224 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 6 5

Youker Rd City/Twp Line Floreys Ranch Rd 1.232 1.581 0.349 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 6 5

Youker Rd Floreys Ranch Rd Floreys Ranch Rd 1.581 1.830 0.249 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 6 5

Youker Rd Floreys Ranch Rd Wrenwood Way 1.830 2.193 0.363 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 6 5

Youker Rd Wrenwood Way County Road 633 2.193 3.491 1.298 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 6 4

Hamlin Rd County Road 633 M 37 3.491 5.482 1.991 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Clous Rd Schneider Rahe Rd 7.497 7.996 0.499 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Clous Rd Rahe Rd Johnson Rd 7.996 8.500 0.504 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Clous Rd Johnson Rd Bancroft 8.500 8.998 0.498 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1002510 Cobblestone Ct

Cobblestone Ct Waldon Candlewood 0.000 0.077 0.077 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1002201 College Terrace Ct

College Terrace Ct Rennie Dead End or Start 0.000 0.158 0.158 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281433 E Colonial Dr

S Colonial Dr Powder Horn Dr [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.197 0.197 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

E Colonial Dr [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Village Lane Ct 0.197 0.265 0.068 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

E Colonial Dr Village Lane Ct Arlington Ln 0.265 0.333 0.068 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

E Colonial Dr Arlington Ln Arlington Ln 0.333 0.337 0.004 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 4 0

E Colonial Dr Arlington Ln Heritage Way 0.337 0.407 0.070 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

E Colonial Dr Heritage Way 0.407 0.435 0.028 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

E Colonial Dr N Liberty Dr 0.435 0.470 0.035 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

E Colonial Dr N Liberty Dr Dead End or Start 0.470 0.500 0.030 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3281306 Columbine Ct

Columbine Ct Holiday Hills Rd Spring Leaf Dr 0.000 0.219 0.219 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

1871910 W Commerce Dr

W Commerce Dr US 31 E Commerce Dr 0.000 0.249 0.249 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

W Commerce Dr E Commerce Dr 0.249 0.369 0.120 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

W Commerce Dr 0.369 0.617 0.248 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

W Commerce Dr Village Park Dr Village Park Dr 0.617 0.677 0.060 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7
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W Commerce Dr Enterprise St Village Park Dr 0.677 0.968 0.291 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 7

1872001 E Commerce Dr

E Commerce Dr US 31 Commerce 0.000 0.166 0.166 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

1875906 Compton Ct

Compton Ct Brentwood Sawyer Woods 0.000 0.243 0.243 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Compton Ct Sawyer Woods Brentwood 0.243 0.291 0.048 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

1001911 Continental Dr

Continental Dr South Airport Welch 0.000 0.126 0.126 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

0994606 Cook Rd

N Broomhead Rd Vinton O Dell Rd 0.498 0.998 0.500 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

N Broomhead Rd O Dell Rd Deal 0.998 1.496 0.498 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

N Broomhead Rd Deal M 72 1.496 1.854 0.358 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1101708 Coster Rd SW

E State St Ingersoll County Line 0.000 0.025 0.025 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 6 7

0994809 Council Oak Dr

Council Oak Dr Center Moonrise Ct 0.000 0.072 0.072 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Council Oak Dr Moonrise Ct Shag Bark Ln 0.072 0.148 0.076 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Council Oak Dr Shag Bark Ln Dead End or Start 0.148 0.268 0.120 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

3281413 Country View Dr

Country View Dr Westridge Dr Brook View Dr 0.000 0.065 0.065 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 7

Country View Dr Brook View Dr Brook View Dr 0.065 0.138 0.073 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Country View Dr Brook View Dr 0.138 0.192 0.054 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 7

Country View Dr Attribute Change 0.192 0.398 0.206 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Country View Dr Attribute Change Bunker Hill Rd 0.398 0.429 0.031 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

0999407 W County Line Rd

W County Line Rd Traverse Happy 0.000 0.990 0.990 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 8 10

W County Line Rd Happy Jewell Rd 0.990 1.993 1.003 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8

W County Line Rd Jewell Rd Dilligaf Rd 1.993 2.371 0.378 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8

W County Line Rd Dilligaf Rd Karlin 2.371 2.491 0.120 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8

W County Line Rd N 5 1/2 Rd Ziques Way 2.491 2.806 0.315 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8

W County Line Rd Ziques Way N 7 Rd & Karlin Rd 2.806 2.992 0.186 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8
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W County Line Rd Karlin Pavlis 2.992 3.993 1.001 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8

W County Line Rd Pavlis Wilson 3.993 4.996 1.003 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8

W County Line Rd Wilson County Road 633 4.996 5.996 1.000 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8

W County Line Rd County Road 633 M 37 5.996 6.480 0.484 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8

W County Line Rd County Road 633 Cayo Dr 6.480 6.539 0.059 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8

W County Line Rd Cayo Dr M 37 6.539 6.982 0.443 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8

1134508 E County Line Rd

E County Line Rd N 2 1/2 Rd Blackman Rd 0.000 0.493 0.493 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 4 -1

E County Line Rd Blackman Rd Summit City 0.493 1.980 1.487 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 7 9

E County Line Rd N 29 1/2 Rd Baxter Creek Trl 1.980 2.050 0.070 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 6 5

E County Line Rd Baxter Creek Trl Sleepy Hollow Trl 2.050 2.226 0.176 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 6 5

E County Line Rd Sleepy Hollow Trl Summit City Rd 2.226 2.477 0.251 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 6 5

3100049 County Road 610

County Road 610 County Line Begin of Crush and Shape 0.131 0.184 0.053 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 9 14

County Road 610 Begin of Crush and Shape W Woodlands Dr 0.184 0.254 0.070 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

County Road 610 W Woodlands Dr Loon Ln 0.254 0.496 0.242 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

County Road 610 Loon Ln Heniser 0.496 1.089 0.593 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

0998910 County Road 633

County Road 633 County Line Elliott 0.000 0.499 0.499 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 9

County Road 633 Elliott Zue Rd 0.499 1.000 0.501 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 9

County Road 633 Zue Rd Brians Ln 1.000 1.529 0.529 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 8

County Road 633 Brians Ln Fryzelka 1.529 1.870 0.341 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

County Road 633 Fryzelka City/Twp Line 1.870 2.206 0.336 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

County Road 633 City/Twp Line M 37 2.206 2.794 0.588 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 7

County Road 633 M 37 Bartlett Rd 2.794 3.132 0.338 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

County Road 633 Bartlett Rd Bartlett Lake Trl 3.132 3.663 0.531 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

County Road 633 Bartlett Lake Trl City/Twp Line 3.663 3.953 0.290 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

County Road 633 City/Twp Line Harrand 3.953 4.222 0.269 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

County Road 633 Harrand Miller 4.222 5.216 0.994 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 9
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County Road 633 Miller Hamlin 5.216 6.233 1.017 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Hamlin East Duck Lake Rd 6.233 7.178 0.945 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 East Duck Lake Rd Hilltop 7.178 7.236 0.058 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Hilltop Andys Trl 7.236 7.988 0.752 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Andys Trl Norton 7.988 8.239 0.251 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Norton Blair Townhall 8.239 9.250 1.011 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Blair Townhall Easy St 9.250 9.419 0.169 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Easy St Jeffrey Pl 9.419 9.504 0.085 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Jeffrey Pl Pine Aire Dr 9.504 9.657 0.153 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Pine Aire Dr Greenleaf Ln 9.657 9.868 0.211 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Greenleaf Ln Fall 9.868 10.001 0.133 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Fall Vance 10.001 10.249 0.248 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Vance Old Maple Trl 10.249 10.337 0.088 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Old Maple Trl City/Twp Line 10.337 10.439 0.102 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 City/Twp Line Ewing St 10.439 10.538 0.099 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Ewing St State St 10.538 10.649 0.111 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 State St Brentwood Ave 10.649 10.734 0.085 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Brentwood Ave Brook 10.734 10.845 0.111 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Brook Michigan Northern Railroad 10.845 10.877 0.032 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

County Road 633 Michigan Northern Railroad West Silver Lake 10.877 10.891 0.014 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 6 5

3281353 Crescent Woods Dr

Crescent Woods Dr Crescent Shores Rd Echo Valley Dr 0.000 0.087 0.087 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

1002304 Crestview Dr

Crestview Dr Valley Holly Ct 0.000 0.080 0.080 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Crestview Dr Holly Ct Gord Ann Ct 0.080 0.153 0.073 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Crestview Dr Gord Ann Ct Orthwoods 0.153 0.200 0.047 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1002801 Culver Rd

Culver Rd Alice Ln West Silver Lake 0.846 0.918 0.072 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 8 12

3280075 Cunningham Ln

Cunningham Ln Fischer Reads 0.000 0.328 0.328 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9
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Cunningham Ln Reads West Long Lake 0.328 0.660 0.332 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

0992402 Curtis Rd

Curtis Rd West Silver Lake Silver Lake Crossing Blvd 0.000 0.272 0.272 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Curtis Rd Silver Lake Crossing Blvd US 31 0.272 0.661 0.389 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1859210 David Dr

David Dr Kennedy Burlington 0.000 0.075 0.075 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

David Dr Burlington Burlington Dr 0.075 0.092 0.017 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

David Dr Burlington Dr Bunker Hill 0.092 0.164 0.072 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

0999302 Davis Rd

Albrecht Rd Hall Creek Nessen 0.000 0.943 0.943 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Davis Rd Karlin Robertson Rd 3.461 4.458 0.997 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -7

Davis Rd Robertson Rd Wilson 4.458 5.460 1.002 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -7

1000802 Dawn Cir

Dawn Cir Horizon Horizon 0.000 0.217 0.217 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1003503 Deal Rd

Deal Rd Broomhead Broomhead 0.869 1.372 0.503 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Deal Rd Broomhead Battle Creek Trl 1.372 1.998 0.626 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Deal Rd Battle Creek Trl Mabel 1.998 2.115 0.117 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Deal Rd Mabel Fairbanks Orchard 2.115 2.360 0.245 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1003401 Deepwater Point Rd

Deepwater Point Rd Shore 0.000 0.051 0.051 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Deepwater Point Rd Faust St 0.051 0.123 0.072 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

Deepwater Point Rd Faust St Dock 0.123 0.559 0.436 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

Deepwater Point Rd Dock Border Ave 0.559 0.747 0.188 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Deepwater Point Rd Border Ave Path Number 1 0.747 0.952 0.205 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

Deepwater Point Rd Path Number 1 Path Number 2 0.952 1.037 0.085 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

Deepwater Point Rd Path Number 2 Path Number 3 1.037 1.124 0.087 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Deepwater Point Rd Path Number 3 Woodland 1.124 1.196 0.072 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Deepwater Point Rd Woodland Dead End or Start 1.196 1.297 0.101 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

0998807 Deerfield Ln
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Deerfield Ln Barnes Broadview 0.000 0.199 0.199 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Deerfield Ln Broadview Meadowview 0.199 0.221 0.022 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 5 2

1899102 Deerpath Dr S

Deerpath Dr S Deerpath West Long Lake 0.342 0.573 0.231 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1899103 Deerpath Dr N

Deerpath Dr N Cedar Lake Deerpath 0.000 0.346 0.346 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

1001806 Deerwood Dr

Deerwood Dr Hardwood Basswood Dr 0.000 0.092 0.092 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Deerwood Dr Basswood Dr Greenwood 0.092 0.152 0.060 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

0996705 Delta Dr

Delta Dr Apollo Jet 0.000 0.242 0.242 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

3281530 Dewdrop Ln

Dewdrop Ln Old Barn Rd Blue Meadow Dr 0.000 0.125 0.125 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

0992509 Diamond Park Rd

Diamond Park Rd Betsie River Gonder Rd & Bush Rd 0.000 0.961 0.961 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -2

Diamond Park Rd Gonder Rd & Bush Rd Shady Grove Ave 0.961 1.345 0.384 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -2

Diamond Park Rd Shady Grove Ave Indiana Ave 1.345 1.448 0.103 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -2

Diamond Park Rd Indiana Ave Main Ave 1.448 1.484 0.036 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2013 4 -3

Diamond Park Rd Main Ave Euclid Ave 1.484 1.625 0.141 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -2

Diamond Park Rd Euclid Ave McWhorter Rd 1.625 2.045 0.420 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -6

Diamond Park Rd McWhorter Rd Watertower Rd 2.045 2.144 0.099 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -3

Diamond Park Rd Watertower Rd Pen Lock Colony Rd 2.144 2.352 0.208 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -2

Diamond Park Rd Pen Lock Colony Rd Sawmill Rd 2.352 2.516 0.164 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -2

Diamond Park Rd Sawmill Rd Eugene Ormandy 2.516 2.714 0.198 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -2

3280750 Dock Rd

Dock Rd Deepwater Point Dead End or Start 0.000 0.040 0.040 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -5

1837013 Dogwood Dr

Dogwood Dr 6 Mile Whispering Oaks Dr 0.000 0.194 0.194 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Dogwood Dr Whispering Oaks Dr Dead End or Start 0.194 0.251 0.057 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

1848001 Dover Ln

Dover Ln Piccadilly City/Twp Line 0.000 0.248 0.248 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2
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Dover Ln City/Twp Line London 0.248 0.441 0.193 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

1003217 Dracka Rd

Dracka Rd Hartman Peaceful Trl 0.000 0.805 0.805 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Dracka Rd Peaceful Trl Broad 0.805 1.254 0.449 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Dracka Rd Broad End of Asphalt 1.254 1.374 0.120 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1003306 Duell Rd

Duell Rd Garfield City/Twp Line 0.000 0.234 0.234 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

1000410 Dunn Dr

Dunn Dr Meier Dead End or Start 0.000 0.514 0.514 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

3281374 Dylan Dr

Dylan Dr Gonder Rd Morgan Run Dr 0.000 0.189 0.189 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1876215 Eagle Crest Dr

Eagle Crest Dr Williamston Ct 0.281 0.284 0.003 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 6 4

Eagle Crest Dr Williamston Ct Cranberry Ln 0.284 0.333 0.049 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Eagle Crest Dr Cranberry Ln Bartlett Rd 0.333 0.420 0.087 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

0998606 Eaglehurst Dr

Eaglehurst Dr Herkner Falconhurst 0.000 0.029 0.029 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3280067 East Duck Lake Rd

East Duck Lake Rd County Road 633 Hewlett 0.000 1.015 1.015 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -2

East Duck Lake Rd Hewlett Moulton Rd 1.015 1.221 0.206 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

East Duck Lake Rd Moulton Rd Outer Dr 1.221 1.451 0.230 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -5

East Duck Lake Rd Outer Dr Brigham Rd W 1.451 1.605 0.154 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

East Duck Lake Rd Brigham Rd W Lake Shore Dr 1.605 1.793 0.188 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

East Duck Lake Rd Lake Shore Dr Outer Dr 1.793 2.006 0.213 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

East Duck Lake Rd Outer Dr Waterview Dr 2.006 2.146 0.140 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 0

East Duck Lake Rd Waterview Dr Water View 2.146 2.265 0.119 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -2

East Duck Lake Rd Water View Water View Dr 2.265 2.412 0.147 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

East Duck Lake Rd Water View Dr Mason Rd 2.412 2.531 0.119 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

East Duck Lake Rd Mason Rd Peninsular Shores Dr 2.531 2.711 0.180 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

East Duck Lake Rd Peninsular Shores Dr Jones Rd 2.711 2.986 0.275 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -2
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East Duck Lake Rd Jones Rd Mason 2.986 3.275 0.289 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -3

East Duck Lake Rd Mason Fall 3.275 4.071 0.796 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 2 -10

East Duck Lake Rd Fall Fallen Pines Dr 4.071 4.548 0.477 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2015 3 -7

East Duck Lake Rd Fallen Pines Dr Pinetree 4.548 4.791 0.243 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2015 3 -7

East Duck Lake Rd Pinetree Gina Marie Dr 4.791 4.859 0.068 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2015 4 -6

East Duck Lake Rd Gina Marie Dr US 31 4.859 5.323 0.464 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2015 4 -6

0992403 N East Silver Lake Rd

S East Silver Lake Rd US 31 Brakel Point Dr 0.000 0.410 0.410 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 5

S East Silver Lake Rd Brakel Point Dr Heartland Dr 0.410 0.555 0.145 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 5

S East Silver Lake Rd Heartland Dr Heartland Dr 0.555 0.667 0.112 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 5

S East Silver Lake Rd Heartland Dr Heartland Dr 0.667 0.731 0.064 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 5

S East Silver Lake Rd Heartland Dr Silver Lake Shores Rd 0.731 1.065 0.334 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Silver Cove Silver Pines 2.349 2.620 0.271 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 11

3280017 Eastward Dr

Eastward Dr South Airport Wayward Dr 0.000 0.110 0.110 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Eastward Dr Wayward Dr Hedwidge 0.110 0.177 0.067 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281355 Echo Valley Dr

Echo Valley Dr Crescent Shores Rd Sugar Bush Run 0.000 0.067 0.067 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Echo Valley Dr Sugar Bush Run Crescent Woods Dr 0.067 0.693 0.626 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

0994707 Edmar Dr

Edmar Dr Center Sterling 0.000 0.206 0.206 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

Edmar Dr Sterling Dead End or Start 0.206 0.253 0.047 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

0997010 Elk Lake Rd

Williamsburg Rd Supply Diagonal 0.000 0.367 0.367 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -7

Williamsburg Rd Diagonal Sand Lakes 0.367 0.375 0.008 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2013 3 -7

Williamsburg Rd Diagonal Rd Pavement Change 0.375 1.750 1.375 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -7

Williamsburg Rd Pavement Change Sand Lakes Rd 1.750 2.214 0.464 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -7

Williamsburg Rd Sand Lakes Wheeler Pines Rd 2.214 2.607 0.393 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

Williamsburg Rd Wheeler Pines Rd Wheeler Oaks Dr 2.607 2.983 0.376 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

Williamsburg Rd Wheeler Oaks Dr Bunker Hill 2.983 3.484 0.501 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -7
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Williamsburg Rd Bunker Hill Woodcrest 3.484 4.715 1.231 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

Williamsburg Rd Woodcrest Millbrook Dr 4.715 5.320 0.605 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -3

Williamsburg Rd Millbrook Dr Crisp 5.320 5.352 0.032 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -5

Williamsburg Rd M 72 Watson 5.783 5.893 0.110 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 4 -1

Elk Lake Rd Watson overlay 5.893 5.922 0.029 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 4 6

Elk Lake Rd overlay Cram 5.922 6.389 0.467 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 9

Elk Lake Rd Cram Hawley 6.389 6.908 0.519 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 9

Elk Lake Rd Hawley Elk Lake Dr 6.908 7.852 0.944 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 8

Elk Lake Rd Elk Lake Dr Palaestrum 7.852 8.190 0.338 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 8

Elk Lake Rd Palaestrum 8.190 8.290 0.100 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 9

Elk Lake Rd Park 8.290 8.937 0.647 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 9

Elk Lake Rd Park Unkn-16-1 8.937 9.440 0.503 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 7

Elk Lake Rd Unkn-16-1 Angell 9.440 9.937 0.497 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 7

Elk Lake Rd Angell Orchard Ln 9.937 10.431 0.494 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

Elk Lake Rd Orchard Ln Gay 10.431 10.937 0.506 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

Elk Lake Rd Gay Carns 10.937 11.438 0.501 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -5

Elk Lake Rd Carns Townline 11.438 11.919 0.481 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

1865919 Elk Lake Trl

Elk Lake Trl Angell Bluff 0.000 0.375 0.375 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

1000407 Elmer Dr

Elmer Dr Marion Dead End or Start 0.000 0.033 0.033 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

3281452 Ericks Way

Ericks Way Rokos Ct Harr Dr 0.000 0.147 0.147 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1876009 Esh Ave

Esh Ave Supply Mahoney 0.000 0.075 0.075 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

3280507 Eta Ln

Eta Ln Blue Star Mizar 0.000 0.110 0.110 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

1001104 Evelyn St

Evelyn St Pinebrook City/Twp Line 0.000 0.099 0.099 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Evelyn St City/Twp Line Holiday 0.099 0.254 0.155 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3
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0996710 Ewing St

Ewing St County Road 633 Brook 0.000 0.203 0.203 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

1875704 Exodus Dr

Exodus Dr Barney Rolling Meadows 0.000 0.299 0.299 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

3281815 Fairway Dr

Fairway Dr Putter Dr Sandtrap Dr 0.000 0.307 0.307 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

Fairway Dr Sandtrap Dr Holwerda Dr 0.307 0.394 0.087 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

1003003 Fairwood Dr

Thousand Oaks Dr North Spider Lake Pintail 0.000 0.360 0.360 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Thousand Oaks Dr Pintail Gravel 0.360 0.469 0.109 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1899008 Fairwood Dr

Fairwood Dr Hobbs Fairwood 0.000 0.072 0.072 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -23

3281395 Fairwood Dr

Fairwood Dr Supply Rd 0.000 0.143 0.143 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -23

Fairwood Dr Supply Rd [Surface Segment Split] 0.143 0.250 0.107 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1002512 Falconhurst Dr

Falconhurst Dr Eaglehurst Ravenhurst 0.000 0.071 0.071 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

0992310 Fall Rd

Fall Rd East Duck Lake County Road 633 0.000 1.005 1.005 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2015 4 -4

3280773 Farmington Dr

Farmington Dr Birmley Estates Grassland Dr 0.000 0.101 0.101 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Farmington Dr Grassland Dr Fairway Pointe Dr 0.101 0.160 0.059 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Farmington Dr Fairway Pointe Dr Lexington Dr 0.160 0.259 0.099 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Farmington Dr Lexington Dr Dead End or Start 0.259 0.294 0.035 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

3281391 Farmstead Ln

Farmstead Ln Heartland Dr Heartland Dr 0.000 0.167 0.167 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3280029 Fashion Ave

Fashion Ave End 8 th St. 0.126 0.187 0.061 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Fashion Ave Eighth St. End 0.187 0.188 0.001 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

Fashion Ave Eighth St. 7th St 0.188 0.272 0.084 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Fashion Ave 7th St 6th St 0.272 0.365 0.093 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

07/16/2015 11:30:58 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 30 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard

Fashion Ave 6th St S Railroad St 0.365 0.397 0.032 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Fashion Ave S Railroad St N Railroad St 0.397 0.431 0.034 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Fashion Ave N Railroad St 4th 0.431 0.525 0.094 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281917 Fencepost Trl

Fencepost Trl Hayfield Dr Hayfield Dr 0.000 0.392 0.392 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

Fencepost Trl Hayfield Dr Hayfield Dr 0.392 0.393 0.001 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

Fencepost Trl Hayfield Dr 0.393 0.504 0.111 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

Fencepost Trl West Long Lake Rd 0.504 0.723 0.219 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

3281918 Fencepost Trl

Fencepost Trl Hayfield Dr Fencepost Trl 0.000 0.243 0.243 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

0997405 Fenton St

Fenton St Blackman Two Track Dirt Rd 0.534 0.610 0.076 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Fenton St Two Track Dirt Rd City/Twp Line 0.610 0.746 0.136 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -9

3281384 Fieldcrest Ln

Fieldcrest Ln Autumnview Ln Autumnview Ln 0.000 0.227 0.227 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Fieldcrest Ln Autumnview Ln Dead End or Start 0.227 0.410 0.183 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

0995204 Fife Lake Rd

Boyd St City/Twp Line Vans 0.326 0.574 0.248 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 7 7

Boyd St Vans US 131 0.574 0.716 0.142 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 7 7

Fife Lake Rd US 131 Marsh 0.716 1.572 0.856 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 12

Fife Lake Rd Marsh Hager Rd 1.572 2.073 0.501 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 12

Fife Lake Rd Hager Rd Cedar Creek Rd 2.073 2.571 0.498 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 12

Fife Lake Rd Cedar Creek Rd Mayfield Rd 2.571 3.572 1.001 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 12

Fife Lake Rd Mayfield Rd Unknown 14 1 3.572 4.572 1.000 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 12

Fife Lake Rd Unknown 14 1 Jackpine 4.572 5.575 1.003 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 12

0998510 Fischer Rd

Fischer Rd south of Cunningham Ln Cunningham 2.104 2.201 0.097 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Fischer Rd Cunningham Thiel 2.201 2.397 0.196 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Fischer Rd Fishers Run Fishers Run 2.397 2.402 0.005 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 4 -1

Fischer Rd Fishers Run Westwood Dr 2.402 2.600 0.198 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1
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Fischer Rd Westwood Dr Thiel Rd 2.600 2.860 0.260 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Fischer Rd Thiel West Long Lake 2.860 2.901 0.041 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3281362 Fishers Run

Fishers Run Bannister Rd Austin Morgans Trl 0.000 0.241 0.241 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Fishers Run Austin Morgans Trl Fischer Rd 0.241 0.457 0.216 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0996804 S Flamingo Dr

S Flamingo Dr N Flamingo Dr Hansen Cir 0.221 0.281 0.060 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1002004 Floresta St

Floresta St Barlow Crescent 0.000 0.069 0.069 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Floresta St Crescent Linden Ave 0.069 0.120 0.051 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Floresta St Linden Ave Linden 0.120 0.139 0.019 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Floresta St Linden Woodward 0.139 0.208 0.069 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

3281482 Floreys Ranch Rd

Floreys Ranch Rd Schell Rd Old Durango Ct 0.000 0.090 0.090 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Floreys Ranch Rd Old Durango Ct Switchback Trl 0.090 0.397 0.307 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Floreys Ranch Rd Switchback Trl Saddle Ridge Dr 0.397 1.118 0.721 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Floreys Ranch Rd Saddle Ridge Dr Saddle Ridge Dr 1.118 1.119 0.001 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

Floreys Ranch Rd Saddle Ridge Dr Saddle Horn Dr 1.119 1.257 0.138 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Floreys Ranch Rd Saddle Horn Dr Horton Creek Dr 1.257 1.417 0.160 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Floreys Ranch Rd Horton Creek Dr Lower Valley Ct 1.417 1.990 0.573 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Floreys Ranch Rd Lower Valley Ct Youker Rd 1.990 2.148 0.158 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

1001906 W Forestlane Dr

W Forestlane Dr Forestlane [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.082 0.082 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

N. Forestlane Dr. [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Garfield 0.082 0.288 0.206 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

1002101 S Forestlane Dr

S Forestlane Dr Forestlane Garfield 0.000 0.210 0.210 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

0992805 Foster Dr

Foster Dr US 31 Astro 0.000 0.100 0.100 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

3280003 Fox Rd

Fox Rd M 37 Bartlett 0.000 0.060 0.060 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1
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0996917 Foxcraft Dr

Foxcraft Dr Cherry Dead End or Start 0.053 0.196 0.143 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 14

0992908 Franke Rd

Franke Rd US 31 Brook Dr 0.000 0.179 0.179 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Franke Rd Brook Dr Brook 0.179 0.352 0.173 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

Franke Rd Brook Silver Lake 0.352 0.403 0.051 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Franke Rd City/Twp Line Silver Lake Rd 0.403 0.595 0.192 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

0993610 E Front St

Lone Tree Rd Dead End or Start Lone Oak Dr 0.000 0.067 0.067 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Lone Tree Rd Lone Oak Dr Pine Meadow Trl 0.067 0.172 0.105 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Lone Tree Rd Pine Meadow Trl Harris Rd 0.172 0.335 0.163 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Harris Rd Harris North Long Lake 0.335 0.590 0.255 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

North Long Lake Rd North Long Lake Ridgemoor 0.590 0.744 0.154 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 6

North Long Lake Rd Ridgemoor 0.744 1.528 0.784 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 6

North Long Lake Rd Yellow Dr 1.528 1.684 0.156 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

North Long Lake Rd Yellow Dr Medical Campus 1.684 1.731 0.047 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

North Long Lake Rd City/Twp Line Medical Campus Dr 1.731 1.770 0.039 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

North Long Lake Rd Medical Campus Dr City/Twp Line 1.770 1.783 0.013 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 3

North Long Lake Rd City/Twp Line Cedar Run 1.783 1.827 0.044 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

W Front St Cedar Run City/Twp Line 1.827 2.246 0.419 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 7

3281201 Gallagher Dr

Gallagher Dr Cedar Run 0.000 0.214 0.214 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Gallagher Dr Attribute Change School bndy 0.214 0.429 0.215 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1876001 Garden Ct

Garden Ct Barnes Dead End or Start 0.000 0.145 0.145 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 7 7

0993403 S Garfield Rd

S Garfield Rd City/Twp Line Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.896 1.246 0.350 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

S Garfield Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Slocum Rd 1.246 1.420 0.174 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

S Garfield Rd Slocum Rd Slocum 1.420 1.907 0.487 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

S Garfield Rd Slocum Paradise 1.907 1.924 0.017 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7
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S Garfield Rd Paradise Old County Road 116 1.924 2.336 0.412 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

S Garfield Rd Old County Road 116 Voice 2.336 2.506 0.170 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 8

S Garfield Rd Voice Fastbreak Ln 2.506 2.543 0.037 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 8

S Garfield Rd Fastbreak Ln Family Ln 2.543 2.695 0.152 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 8

S Garfield Rd Family Ln Danbury Rd 2.695 2.785 0.090 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 8

S Garfield Rd Danbury Rd Amelia Ave 2.785 2.857 0.072 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

S Garfield Rd Amelia Ave Jessica Ln 2.857 2.949 0.092 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 8

S Garfield Rd Jessica Ln Church St 2.949 3.352 0.403 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 8

S Garfield Rd Church St Mill St 3.352 3.420 0.068 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 1

S Garfield Rd Mill St Porter Rd 3.420 3.522 0.102 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

S Garfield Rd Porter Rd Mayfield Rd 3.522 4.016 0.494 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

S Garfield Rd Mayfield Rd Arbutus Hill Rd 4.016 4.583 0.567 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

S Garfield Rd Arbutus Hill Rd River 4.583 4.764 0.181 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

S Garfield Rd River Arbutus Hill 4.764 5.824 1.060 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -2

S Garfield Rd Arbutus Hill Lake View Ave 5.824 5.873 0.049 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

S Garfield Rd Lake View Ave Lardie 5.873 5.955 0.082 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

S Garfield Rd Lardie Salon Rd 5.955 6.469 0.514 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -4

S Garfield Rd Salon Rd E Sleights Rd 6.469 6.568 0.099 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -4

S Garfield Rd E Sleights Rd Black Bark Ln 6.568 7.028 0.460 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -4

S Garfield Rd Black Bark Ln 3 Mile Rd 7.028 7.384 0.356 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -4

S Garfield Rd 3 Mile Rd Sharkey Rd 7.384 7.600 0.216 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -4

S Garfield Rd Sharkey Rd Rusch 7.600 8.475 0.875 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -4

S Garfield Rd Rusch City/Twp Line 8.475 8.635 0.160 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -4

S Garfield Rd City/Twp Line Potter 8.635 9.170 0.535 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -4

N Garfield Rd Potter Spring Hill 9.170 10.348 1.178 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 9 14

N Garfield Rd Spring Hill Rusch 10.348 10.564 0.216 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 9 14

N Garfield Rd Rusch Ashland Park 10.564 10.698 0.134 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 9 14

N Garfield Rd Ashland Park Ashland Pk 10.698 10.742 0.044 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 9 14

N Garfield Rd Ashland Pk 2015 Federal Aid Project 10.742 10.806 0.064 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 9 14
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N Garfield Rd 2015 Federal Aid Project Emerson 10.806 10.877 0.071 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

N Garfield Rd Emerson Hughes 10.877 10.978 0.101 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 6 3

N Garfield Rd Hughes 2015 Federal Aid Project 10.978 11.356 0.378 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -13

N Garfield Rd 2015 Federal Aid Project Hammond 11.356 11.377 0.021 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -13

N Garfield Rd Hammond Hammond Rd W 11.377 11.378 0.001 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2013 3 -5

N Garfield Rd Hammond Rd W Hammond Pl N 11.378 11.598 0.220 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Hammond Pl N Carriage Hill Dr 11.598 11.689 0.091 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Carriage Hill Dr Manitou Dr 11.689 11.940 0.251 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Manitou Dr Elm St 11.940 11.976 0.036 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Elm St Hemingway 11.976 12.069 0.093 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Hemingway Hemingway Ln 12.069 12.086 0.017 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Hemingway Ln Harbor Hill Dr 12.086 12.194 0.108 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Harbor Hill Dr Townhouse Ln 12.194 12.282 0.088 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Townhouse Ln Knoll Crest Ct 12.282 12.338 0.056 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Knoll Crest Ct Oak Terrace 12.338 12.410 0.072 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Oak Terrace Lynch Dr 12.410 12.457 0.047 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Lynch Dr Duell Rd 12.457 12.534 0.077 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

N Garfield Rd Duell Rd W South Airport Rd 12.534 12.630 0.096 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -6

N Garfield Rd W South Airport Rd City/Twp Line 12.630 12.881 0.251 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -6

N Garfield Rd City/Twp Line S Forestlane Dr 12.881 12.913 0.032 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -2

N Garfield Rd S Forestlane Dr N Forestlane Dr & Garfield
Rd

12.913 13.011 0.098 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -2

Garfield Rd N Forestlane Dr & N Garfield
Rd

Forestlane 13.011 13.022 0.011 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -6

3281456 Gary Rd

Gary Rd Luanne Ln 0.000 0.197 0.197 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

3281345 Gauthier Ln

Gauthier Ln Cedar Run Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.187 0.187 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Gauthier Ln [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Dead End or Start 0.187 0.247 0.060 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1000302 Gay Rd
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Gay Rd Elk Lake Innis Ln 0.499 1.083 0.584 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Gay Rd Innis Ln Dead End or Start 1.083 1.139 0.056 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

3281357 Gilbert Lodge Rd

Gilbert Lodge Rd North Long Lake Rd 0.000 0.171 0.171 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -8

Gilbert Lodge Rd 0.171 0.223 0.052 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 8 12

3281358 Gilbert Lodge Rd

Gilbert Lodge Rd 0.000 0.056 0.056 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 8 12

3281535 Ginger Ct

Ginger Ct Saffron Cir Saffron Cir 0.000 0.124 0.124 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

0995708 Glorianne Dr

Glorianne Dr Michelle Conetree 0.000 0.091 0.091 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

3280042 Gonder Rd

Gonder Rd Cedar Hedge Gonder 4.936 5.009 0.073 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Wildwood Rd Gonder White Pine Rd 5.009 5.225 0.216 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Wildwood Rd White Pine Rd White Pine Rd 5.225 5.486 0.261 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Wildwood Rd White Pine Rd Lodge Trl 5.486 5.616 0.130 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Wildwood Rd Lodge Trl Cedar 5.616 5.675 0.059 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Wildwood Rd Cedar Mud Lake 5.675 5.986 0.311 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1002307 Gord Ann Ct

Gord Ann Ct Crestview Dead End or Start 0.000 0.068 0.068 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281397 Grassland Dr

Grassland Dr Farmington Dr Dead End or Start 0.000 0.035 0.035 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

0995701 Gray Rd

Gray Rd Cedar Run Barney 0.000 0.498 0.498 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 9 12

Gray Rd Barney M 72 0.498 0.576 0.078 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 9 12

Gray Rd Gray Ridge Trl 2011 reconstruct 0.576 1.008 0.432 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 9 12

Gray Rd 2011 reconstruct Bugai Rd 1.008 1.116 0.108 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 9 16

3281375 Gray Fox Dr

Gray Fox Dr Lakes North Dr Woodwind Dr 0.000 0.165 0.165 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Gray Fox Dr Woodwind Dr Woodwind Dr 0.165 0.166 0.001 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 6 6

Gray Fox Dr Woodwind Dr Betsie Creek Dr 0.166 0.310 0.144 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3
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3280809 Green Hill Ct

Green Hill Ct Silver Lake Silver Lake 0.000 0.050 0.050 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

3281369 Green Oak Dr

Green Oak Dr Tenor Dr Bur Oak 0.000 0.273 0.273 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Green Oak Dr Bur Oak Pin Oak 0.273 0.348 0.075 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Green Oak Dr Pin Oak Innwood  W 0.348 0.493 0.145 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Green Oak Dr Innwood  W Tenor Dr 0.493 0.681 0.188 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1002505 Greenbrier Dr

Greenbrier Dr Candlewood Thornapple Ln 0.000 0.069 0.069 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Greenbrier Dr Thornapple Ln Silver Pines 0.069 0.137 0.068 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

1001702 Greenwood Dr

Greenwood Dr Holiday Cedarwood Ln 0.000 0.126 0.126 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

Greenwood Dr Cedarwood Ln Audubon Ln 0.126 0.153 0.027 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Greenwood Dr Audubon Ln Audubon 0.153 0.274 0.121 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

Greenwood Dr Deerwood W Timberwood Dr 0.274 0.313 0.039 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -19

Greenwood Dr W Timberwood Dr Basswood Dr 0.313 0.396 0.083 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Greenwood Dr Basswood Dr Maplewood Ln 0.396 0.433 0.037 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -19

Greenwood Dr Maplewood Ln E Timberwood Dr 0.433 0.497 0.064 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

3281372 Griner Pkwy

Griner Pkwy West Ave US 31 0.000 0.514 0.514 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

0995802 Grosbeak Dr

Grosbeak Dr Nimrod Warbler 0.000 0.086 0.086 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

3281527 Grouse Dr

Grouse Dr Woodcock Ln Woodcock Ln 0.000 0.410 0.410 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Grouse Dr Woodcock Ln Woodcock Ln 0.410 0.411 0.001 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 6 5

Grouse Dr Woodcock Ln Attribute Change 0.411 0.455 0.044 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 8 11

Grouse Dr Attribute Change M 37 0.455 0.711 0.256 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

1001308 Haaland Rd

6 Mile Rd Dogwood Whispering Oaks 0.000 0.105 0.105 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

6 Mile Rd Whispering Oaks Fairwood 0.105 0.203 0.098 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

3281846
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Hammond Rd E

Hammond Rd W N Keystone Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.000 0.013 0.013 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2010 2015 8 11

Hammond Rd W Great Lakes Central Railroad Attribute Change 0.013 0.111 0.098 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2010 2015 7 9

Hammond Rd W Hammond Rd 0.111 0.116 0.005 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2010 2015 7 9

Hammond Rd W La Franier Rd 0.116 0.322 0.206 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2010 2015 7 9

Hammond Rd W La Franier Rd 0.322 0.452 0.130 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2010 2015 7 9

Hammond Rd W La Franier Rd La Franier Rd 0.452 0.454 0.002 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2010 2014 6 5

Hammond Rd W La Franier Northern Star Dr 0.454 0.741 0.287 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

Hammond Rd W Northern Star Dr Northern Star 0.741 0.742 0.001 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2013 2 -8

Hammond Rd W Northern Star Garfield 0.742 0.951 0.209 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

Hammond Rd W Garfield Hammond Pl E 0.951 1.087 0.136 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

Hammond Rd W Hammond Pl E Hughes 1.087 1.217 0.130 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

Hammond Rd W City/Twp Line Hughes Dr 1.217 1.337 0.120 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

Hammond Rd W Hughes Dr Hughes Dr 1.337 1.338 0.001 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2013 2 -8

Hammond Rd W Hughes Dr City/Twp Line 1.338 1.474 0.136 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

Hammond Rd W City/Twp Line Hammond Rd E 1.474 1.953 0.479 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

Hammond Rd E Townline Edgecomb Rd 1.953 2.351 0.398 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -7

Hammond Rd E Edgecomb Rd Burgenstock 2.351 2.572 0.221 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -7

Hammond Rd E Burgenstock Precicion Dr 2.572 2.643 0.071 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -7

Hammond Rd E Precicion Dr 3 Mile 2.643 2.859 0.216 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

Hammond Rd E 3 Mile Carlisle 2.859 3.362 0.503 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 4 2

Hammond Rd E Carlisle Chartwell Dr 3.362 3.404 0.042 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 4 2

Hammond Rd E Chartwell Dr Vanderlip 3.404 3.611 0.207 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 4 2

Hammond Rd E Vanderlip 4 Mile 3.611 3.863 0.252 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 4 2

Hammond Rd E 4 Mile Landview Dr 3.863 3.955 0.092 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

Hammond Rd E Landview Dr Knoll View 3.955 4.264 0.309 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 5

Hammond Rd E Knoll View Hammond Hills Dr 4.264 4.443 0.179 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 6

Hammond Rd E Hammond Hills Dr Hammond Highlands 4.443 4.596 0.153 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 6

Hammond Rd E Hammond Highlands 600' +/- W of High Lake Rd 4.596 4.746 0.150 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 6

Hammond Rd E 600' +/- W of High Lake Rd High Lake 4.746 4.860 0.114 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 7
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Hammond Rd E High Lake New Pavement 4.860 4.936 0.076 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 7

0996806 Hammond Highlands Dr

Hammond Highlands Dr Hammond Attribute Change 0.000 0.237 0.237 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -14

3281806 Hansen Cir

Hansen Cir S Flamingo Dr Kymbra Ln 0.000 0.144 0.144 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281807 Hansen Cir

Hansen Cir S Flamingo Dr Kory Ln 0.000 0.252 0.252 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Hansen Cir Kory Ln Kymbra Ln 0.252 0.345 0.093 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1865904 Harbor Beach Dr

Harbor Reach Dr Peninsula Harbor Beach Dr 0.000 0.080 0.080 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 7

Harbor Reach Dr Harbor Beach Dr N Queen Ann 0.080 0.117 0.037 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

Harbor Reach Dr N Queen Ann Dead End or Start 0.117 0.308 0.191 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

1000317 Harbor View Ct

Harbor View Ct Lin Dale Dead End or Start 0.000 0.045 0.045 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1001808 Hardwood Dr

Hardwood Dr Deerwood Maplewood 0.000 0.125 0.125 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

1001018 Harolds Rd

Harolds Rd Hobbs Mayhew Trl 0.000 0.049 0.049 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Harolds Rd Mayhew Trl Hobbs 0.049 0.112 0.063 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Harolds Rd Hobbs Harolds Trl 0.112 0.255 0.143 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Harolds Rd Harolds Trl Resort Dr 0.255 0.366 0.111 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Harolds Rd Resort Dr Harolds Peninsula Dr 0.366 0.497 0.131 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Harolds Rd Harolds Peninsula Dr Dead End or Start 0.497 0.678 0.181 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3280823 Harolds Peninsula Dr

Resort Dr Harolds Dead End or Start 0.000 0.140 0.140 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3281528 Harr Dr

Harr Dr North Long Lake Rd Lindhurst Dr 0.000 0.239 0.239 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

Harr Dr Lindhurst Dr Lindhurst Dr 0.239 0.243 0.004 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 7 7

Harr Dr Lindhurst Dr 0.243 0.520 0.277 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

Harr Dr Ericks Way 0.520 0.554 0.034 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Harr Dr
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Ericks Way Bellflower Trl 0.554 0.677 0.123 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Harr Dr Bellflower Trl Timberview Dr 0.677 0.828 0.151 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Harr Dr Timberview Dr Dead End or Start 0.828 0.968 0.140 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

0992905 Hartman Rd

Hartman Rd US 31 [Surface Segment Split] 0.000 0.135 0.135 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MinArt 0 2015 6 5

Hartman Rd [Surface Segment Split] Chelsea Ln 0.135 0.327 0.192 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MinArt 0 2015 6 4

Hartman Rd Chelsea Ln Dracka Rd 0.327 0.645 0.318 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MinArt 0 2015 6 4

3281916 Hayfield Dr

Hayfield Dr Thiel Rd Fencepost Trl 0.000 0.175 0.175 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

Hayfield Dr Fencepost Trl Fencepost Trl 0.175 0.330 0.155 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

0998905 Hearthside Dr

Hearthside Dr Plum Valley Southridge 0.000 0.079 0.079 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Hearthside Dr Southridge Orchard View 0.079 0.159 0.080 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

Hearthside Dr Orchard View Silver Lake 0.159 0.409 0.250 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3281390 Heartland Dr

Heartland Dr S East Silver Lake Rd Farmstead Ln 0.000 0.083 0.083 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Heartland Dr Farmstead Ln 0.083 0.124 0.041 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Heartland Dr Village Park Dr 0.124 0.164 0.040 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Heartland Dr Village Park Dr 0.164 0.187 0.023 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Heartland Dr Farmstead Ln 0.187 0.434 0.247 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Heartland Dr Farmstead Ln S East Silver Lake Rd 0.434 0.539 0.105 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1002403 W Heatherwood Dr

W Heatherwood Dr Summit View Old Orchard 0.000 0.248 0.248 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

E Heatherwood Dr Old Orchard Summit View 0.248 0.341 0.093 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

1865905 Hedeen Dr

Hedeen Dr Harbor Reach Attribute Cange 0.000 0.153 0.153 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

Hedeen Dr Attribute Cange Devils Dive 0.153 0.512 0.359 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

1002601 Hedwidge Dr

Hedwidge Dr Westward Eastward Dr 0.000 0.104 0.104 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Hedwidge Dr Eastward Dr Ra Wa Si 0.104 0.161 0.057 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Hedwidge Dr Ra Wa Si Hillcrest 0.161 0.228 0.067 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5
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1131910 Hency Rd

Matchett Rd Barratt Walton 2.044 3.047 1.003 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Hency Rd Center W Sparling Rd 4.046 5.048 1.002 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -4

Hency Rd W Sparling Rd M 113 5.048 6.045 0.997 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -4

0994815 Henderson Dr

Henderson Dr East Shore Midd Rd 0.000 0.076 0.076 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Henderson Dr Midd Rd Dead End or Start 0.076 0.250 0.174 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

0996009 Heniser Rd

North Long Lake Rd County Road 610 North Long Lake 1.575 1.954 0.379 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

Richardson Rd North Long Lake 1.954 2.026 0.072 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1899009 Heritage Way

Heritage Way Dead End or Start Liberty 0.000 0.037 0.037 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Heritage Way Liberty Powder Horn Dr 0.037 0.192 0.155 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

0996104 Herkner Rd

Herkner Rd City/Twp Line Hill Valley Dr 1.440 1.938 0.498 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Herkner Rd Hill Valley Dr Eaglehurst 1.938 2.000 0.062 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

3280828 Hidden Creek Dr

Hidden Creek Dr South Airport Stonerigde 0.000 0.041 0.041 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Hidden Creek Dr Stonerigde Stoneridge Dr 0.041 0.056 0.015 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Hidden Creek Dr Stoneridge Dr Porter Pl 0.056 0.276 0.220 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Hidden Creek Dr Porter Pl Porter Pl 0.276 0.291 0.015 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Hidden Creek Dr Porter Pl Ridge Trail 0.291 0.351 0.060 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Hidden Creek Dr Ridge Trail Ridge Trail Dr 0.351 0.360 0.009 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Hidden Creek Dr Ridge Trail Dr Pebble Way 0.360 0.424 0.064 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Hidden Creek Dr Pebble Way Ridge Trail Dr 0.424 0.514 0.090 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1001404 High Lake Rd

High Lake Rd Rasho Birch St & 0.000 0.118 0.118 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

High Lake Rd Birch St & Oak St 0.118 0.382 0.264 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

High Lake Rd Oak St Highview 0.382 0.694 0.312 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

High Lake Rd Supply new pavement 1.733 2.116 0.383 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 5 -3
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High Lake Rd new pavement Hammond 2.116 2.234 0.118 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 8

1002602 Hillcrest Dr

Hillcrest Dr Westward Ra Wa Si 0.000 0.063 0.063 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Hillcrest Dr Ra Wa Si Hedwidge 0.063 0.171 0.108 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

0996809 N Hobbs Hwy

Arbutus Hill Rd Garfield Arbutus Hill 0.000 0.613 0.613 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

Arbutus Hill Rd Pinehurst Trl Hobbs Hwy 0.613 0.645 0.032 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

Hobbs Hwy Arbutus Hill Main St 0.645 0.663 0.018 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

Hobbs Hwy Main St Main 0.663 0.715 0.052 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

Hobbs Hwy Main Gibbs 0.715 0.974 0.259 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

Hobbs Hwy Gibbs East Arbutus Lake 0.974 1.384 0.410 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

Hobbs Hwy East Arbutus Lake Ranch Rudolf 1.384 1.727 0.343 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

S Hobbs Hwy Ranch Rudolf Weber 1.727 2.614 0.887 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

S Hobbs Hwy Weber Last Bay Dr 2.614 2.674 0.060 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

S Hobbs Hwy Last Bay Dr Harolds 2.674 2.725 0.051 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

S Hobbs Hwy Harolds Spider Lake 2.725 3.277 0.552 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

S Hobbs Hwy Spider Lake Scout Camp 3.277 3.461 0.184 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

S Hobbs Hwy Scout Camp Knotty Pine 3.461 3.777 0.316 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

S Hobbs Hwy Knotty Pine N Hobbs Hwy & Greilick Rd 3.777 3.827 0.050 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

N Hobbs Hwy S Hobbs Hwy & Greilick Rd Scout Camp Rd 3.827 4.260 0.433 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

N Hobbs Hwy Scout Camp Rd Albert Courtade Rd 4.260 4.280 0.020 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

N Hobbs Hwy Albert Courtade Rd Rennie Lake Rd 4.280 4.390 0.110 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

N Hobbs Hwy Rennie Lake Rd North Spider Lake 4.390 4.668 0.278 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

N Hobbs Hwy North Spider Lake South Vandervoight 4.668 5.101 0.433 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

N Hobbs Hwy South Vandervoight North Indian Lake Rd 5.101 5.222 0.121 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

N Hobbs Hwy North Indian Lake Rd Fairwood Dr 5.222 5.864 0.642 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

N Hobbs Hwy Fairwood Dr Fairwood 5.864 6.125 0.261 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12

N Hobbs Hwy Fairwood Hobbs/Supply Cutoff 6.125 6.329 0.204 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2015 7 8

N Hobbs Hwy Hobbs/Supply Cutoff Supply 6.329 6.345 0.016 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 12
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N Hobbs Hwy Supply Rd 6.345 6.382 0.037 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2015 8 10

3281307 Hobbs/Supply Cutoff

Hobbs/Supply Cutoff Supply Rd N Hobbs Hwy 0.000 0.083 0.083 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd Local 2014 2014 8 12

0994302 Holiday Rd

Holiday Rd US 31 Tart Trail 0.000 0.119 0.119 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 0

Holiday Rd Tart Trail City/Twp Line 0.119 0.137 0.018 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 3

Holiday Rd City/Twp Line Evelyn 0.137 0.173 0.036 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 3

Holiday Rd Evelyn Park 0.173 0.241 0.068 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 3

Holiday Rd Park Holiday/Five Mile Cutoff 0.241 0.268 0.027 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 3

Holiday Rd Holiday/Five Mile Cutoff 5 Mile 0.268 0.310 0.042 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 10 16

Holiday Rd 5 Mile Pavement width change 0.310 0.365 0.055 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Rd Pavement width change Holiday Pines 0.365 0.377 0.012 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Rd Holiday Pines Huntington Dr 0.377 0.643 0.266 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Rd Huntington Dr Greenwood 0.643 0.661 0.018 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Rd Greenwood Aspen Ridge Rd 0.661 0.734 0.073 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Rd Aspen Ridge Rd Holiday North Ct 0.734 0.778 0.044 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Rd Holiday North Ct City/Twp Line 0.778 0.828 0.050 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Rd City/Twp Line Sherwood Forest Dr 0.828 1.085 0.257 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Rd Sherwood Forest Dr Holiday Village 1.085 1.142 0.057 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Rd Holiday Village Maplewood 1.142 1.188 0.046 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Rd Maplewood Woodbury Dr (Vale Dr) 1.188 1.502 0.314 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Rd Woodbury Dr (Vale Dr) Holiday Village (Stoney
Creek Blvd)

1.502 1.565 0.063 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Hills Rd Holiday Hills Rd (Stoney
Creek Blvd)

Columbine Ct 1.565 1.834 0.269 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 2013 2014 9 14

Holiday Hills Rd Columbine Ct Holiday Village Rd 1.834 1.869 0.035 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 14

Holiday Village Rd Holiday Village Rd 1.869 1.986 0.117 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 14

1001608 Holiday Ct

Holiday Ct Holiday Pines Dead End or Start 0.000 0.044 0.044 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

1876109 Holiday North Ct N

Holiday North Ct N Holiday Dead End or Start 0.000 0.185 0.185 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9
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1001607 Holiday Pines Rd

Holiday Pines Rd Holiday Holiday Ct 0.000 0.079 0.079 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Holiday Pines Rd Holiday Ct Cedarwood Ln 0.079 0.189 0.110 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Holiday Pines Rd Cedarwood Ln Cedarwood Ln 0.189 0.194 0.005 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 -1

Holiday Pines Rd Cedarwood Ln Pine Hill Ct 0.194 0.264 0.070 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Holiday Pines Rd Pine Hill Ct Pine Hill 0.264 0.265 0.001 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 0

Holiday Pines Rd Pine Hill Weathering Heights Rd 0.265 0.472 0.207 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Holiday Pines Rd Weathering Heights Rd Weathering Heights Rd 0.472 0.475 0.003 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 -1

Holiday Pines Rd Weathering Heights Rd Dead End or Start 0.475 0.613 0.138 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1001103 Holiday View Dr

Holiday View Dr Lone Lookout Holiday Village 0.000 0.041 0.041 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Holiday View Dr 0.041 0.142 0.101 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Holiday View Dr Holiday Village Holiday View 0.142 0.285 0.143 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Holiday View Dr Holiday View Holiday Village Rd 0.285 0.286 0.001 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 4 -2

Holiday Village Rd Holiday Village Rd Holiday 0.286 0.343 0.057 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

3280033 Holiday View Dr

Holiday View Dr Holiday Village Lookout 0.000 0.316 0.316 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

Holiday View Dr Lookout Pt 0.316 0.474 0.158 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1002316 Holly Ct

Holly Ct Crestview Dead End or Start 0.000 0.045 0.045 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3281813 Holwerda Dr

Holwerda Dr Cedar Run Rd Fairway Dr 0.000 0.081 0.081 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

Holwerda Dr Fairway Dr Putter Dr 0.081 0.481 0.400 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

Holwerda Dr Putter Dr End 0.481 0.519 0.038 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

0994801 Homestead Ct

Homestead Ln Homestead Homestead 0.255 0.309 0.054 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

1000809 Homestead Ln

Homestead Ln Homestead Homestead 0.000 0.077 0.077 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

1889705 Homestead Ln

Mission Ridge Homestead Homestead 0.000 0.221 0.221 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Mission Ridge Homestead Dead End or Start 0.221 0.364 0.143 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8
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1889716 Homestead Run

Homestead Run Homestead Port Mission 0.000 0.043 0.043 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

3280013 Horizon Dr

Horizon Dr Sunset West Sky Ln 0.000 0.101 0.101 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Horizon Dr Sky Ln Sunset Cir 0.101 0.160 0.059 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Horizon Dr Sunset Cir Dawn Cir 0.160 0.257 0.097 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Horizon Dr Dawn Cir Dawn Cir 0.257 0.392 0.135 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Horizon Dr Dawn Cir Wilson 0.392 0.510 0.118 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3281817 Huellmantel Dr

Huellmantel Dr Lake Meadows Cir East Long Lake Rd 0.000 0.585 0.585 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

1857906 Hughes Dr

Hughes Dr Garfield Keane 0.000 0.089 0.089 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Hughes Dr Keane 0.089 0.470 0.381 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Hughes Dr Hammond 0.470 0.844 0.374 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1001713 Huntington Dr

Huntington Dr Holiday Sherwood Dr 0.000 0.073 0.073 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

Huntington Dr Sherwood Dr Sherwood 0.073 0.074 0.001 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 3 -4

Huntington Dr Sherwood Dead End or Start 0.074 0.133 0.059 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

1001006 Indian Trail Blvd

Indian Trail Blvd City/Twp Line Avenue B 0.229 0.348 0.119 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Indian Trail Blvd Avenue B Avenue C 0.348 0.405 0.057 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Indian Trail Blvd Avenue C Avenue D 0.405 0.441 0.036 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Indian Trail Blvd Avenue D Avenue E 0.462 0.519 0.057 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Indian Trail Blvd Avenue E Tamarack St 0.519 0.602 0.083 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Indian Trail Blvd Tamarack St Eleanor St 0.602 0.665 0.063 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Indian Trail Blvd Eleanor St Juniper St 0.665 0.683 0.018 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Indian Trail Blvd Juniper St Hemlock St 0.683 0.767 0.084 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Indian Trail Blvd Hemlock St Anne St 0.767 0.810 0.043 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Indian Trail Blvd Anne St Holly St 0.810 0.847 0.037 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Indian Trail Blvd Holly St Balsam 0.847 0.927 0.080 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1
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Indian Trail Blvd Balsam Pine Grove 0.927 1.011 0.084 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

3281411 Industrial Cir

Industrial Cir Meadowlands Dr 0.000 0.060 0.060 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 6 7

Industrial Cir 3 Mile Rd 0.060 0.160 0.100 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 6 7

3281412 Industrial Cir

Industrial Cir Meadowlands Dr 0.000 0.197 0.197 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 8 11

3280841 Industry Dr

Industry Dr Northern Star Dr Trade Center Dr 0.000 0.124 0.124 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3281403 Industry Dr

Industry Dr Trade Center Dr Dead End or Start 0.000 0.090 0.090 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

3281404 Industry Dr

Industry Dr Trade Center Dr Dead End or Start 0.000 0.046 0.046 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

1102006 Ingersoll Rd SW

Ingersoll Rd SW State County Line 0.000 0.020 0.020 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 6 7

1004706 Innwood  W

Innwood  N Tenor South Long Lake 0.286 0.561 0.275 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

3280087 Innwood  W

Innwood  W Green Oak Dr 0.000 0.105 0.105 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3281429 International Dr

International Dr Business Park Dr City/Twp Line 0.000 0.137 0.137 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

3281430 International Dr

International Dr Business Park Dr Dead End or Start 0.000 0.075 0.075 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1004311 Island Lake Rd

Island Lake Rd Supply Terrace 0.000 0.220 0.220 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0994905 Island View Rd

Island View Rd Peninsula Sundown 0.000 0.085 0.085 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -6

3280845 Jacks Trl

Jacks Trl Cedar Run Marks 0.000 0.232 0.232 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Jacks Trl Marks Woodys 0.232 0.453 0.221 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1001519 James Rd

James Rd Scenic Hills Stites 0.000 0.022 0.022 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

0996706 Jet Dr
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Jet Dr Apollo Delta 0.000 0.086 0.086 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

1002807 Joanne Ct

Joanne Ct Alice Dead End or Start 0.000 0.059 0.059 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1002808 June Ct

June Ct Lillian Dead End or Start 0.000 0.057 0.057 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3280506 Jupiter Cres

Jupiter Cres West Blue Star South Blue Star 0.000 0.137 0.137 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

0996605 Karlin Rd

Karlin Rd County Line Ramsay Rd & Zue Rd 0.000 0.996 0.996 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 8 10

Karlin Rd Ramsay Rd & Zue Rd Fryzelka Rd 0.996 1.992 0.996 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 8 10

Karlin Rd Fryzelka Rd Davis 1.992 2.991 0.999 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 8 10

Karlin Rd Davis Karlin 2.991 3.893 0.902 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 8 10

0999303 Karlin Rd

Schell Rd State Park Hwy Karlin Rd 0.852 0.884 0.032 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -8

Karlin Rd State Park Wilson St 0.884 2.394 1.510 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 8 10

Karlin Rd Wilson St Wilson St 2.394 2.466 0.072 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 8 10

Karlin Rd Wilson St Praha St 2.466 2.502 0.036 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 8 10

Karlin Rd Praha St 2012 reconstruct 2.502 2.543 0.041 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 8 10

Karlin Rd 2012 reconstruct Nessen 2.543 2.574 0.031 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 8 13

3100046 Karlin Rd

Nessen Rd Praha St Nessen 2.561 2.717 0.156 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 2

Karlin Rd Nessen Betsie River 2.717 2.778 0.061 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 9 14

Karlin Rd Betsie River Pauline 2.778 2.989 0.211 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 9 14

Karlin Rd Pauline Carey St 2.989 3.034 0.045 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 9 14

Karlin Rd Carey St Delorme St 3.034 3.163 0.129 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 9 14

Karlin Rd Delorme St Rose St 3.163 3.314 0.151 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 9 14

Karlin Rd Rose St Zezulka Rd 3.314 3.476 0.162 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 9 14

Karlin Rd Zezulka Rd Silny 3.476 3.803 0.327 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 9 14

Karlin Rd Silny Florence Dr 3.803 3.879 0.076 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 9 14

Karlin Rd Florence Dr Corning Dr 3.879 4.339 0.460 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 9 14
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Karlin Rd Corning Dr Penn Lock Colony 4.339 4.398 0.059 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 9 14

Karlin Rd Penn Lock Colony Rd 4.398 4.528 0.130 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 9 13

Karlin Rd Penn Lock Colony Rd City/Twp Line 4.528 4.538 0.010 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 9 11

Karlin Rd City/Twp Line Youker 4.538 4.566 0.028 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 9 11

Karlin Rd Youker Vagabond Ln 4.566 5.731 1.165 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 9 11

Karlin Rd Vagabond Ln Vagabond 5.731 5.868 0.137 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 10

0994407 Kay Ray Rd

Kay Ray Rd Yuba Park Attribute Change 0.000 0.310 0.310 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

1857907 Keane Dr

Keane Dr Hughes Dead End or Start 0.000 0.153 0.153 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3280041 Kennedy Pl

Kennedy Pl Ridge Crest Burlington Dr 0.000 0.036 0.036 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Kennedy Pl Burlington Dr David Dr 0.036 0.116 0.080 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Kennedy Pl David Dr David 0.116 0.230 0.114 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Kennedy Pl David Arlington Dr 0.230 0.388 0.158 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Kennedy Pl Arlington Dr Arlington 0.388 0.425 0.037 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Kennedy Pl Arlington Dead End or Start 0.425 0.506 0.081 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1847905 Kesner Rd

Maitland Rd Attribute Change Turnberry Cir 0.934 0.944 0.010 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 3 -4

Lochenheath Rd Turnberry Cir 0.944 0.953 0.009 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 3 -3

Lochenheath Rd US 31 0.953 1.185 0.232 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 3 -4

Lochenheath Rd US 31 US 31 & Kesner Rd 1.185 1.186 0.001 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 8 10

3281542 N Keystone Rd

S Keystone Rd River N Keystone Rd 0.000 0.597 0.597 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 10 16

N Keystone Rd Hoch Keystone Dr 0.597 0.908 0.311 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 6 7

N Keystone Rd Keystone Dr Boardman View Dr 0.908 0.984 0.076 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 6 7

N Keystone Rd Boardman View Dr Boardman View Dr 0.984 1.000 0.016 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 6 7

N Keystone Rd Boardman View Dr Boardman View 1.000 1.182 0.182 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 6 7

N Keystone Rd Dipley River View Trl 1.182 1.242 0.060 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 6 7

N Keystone Rd River View Trl Meyer Rd 1.242 1.356 0.114 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 6 7
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N Keystone Rd Meyer Rd Cass 1.356 1.445 0.089 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 6 7

N Keystone Rd Cass Birmley 1.445 2.167 0.722 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 6 7

N Keystone Rd Birmley Laura 2.167 2.268 0.101 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 6

N Keystone Rd Laura Greenwich Ln 2.268 2.309 0.041 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 6

N Keystone Rd Greenwich Ln Hammond Rd 2.309 2.639 0.330 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 11

N Keystone Rd Hammond Rd Hammond Rd W 2.639 2.642 0.003 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 13

N Keystone Rd Hammond Rd W 2.642 2.655 0.013 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 11

N Keystone Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad 2.655 2.830 0.175 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 11

N Keystone Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Great Lakes Central Railroad 2.830 2.831 0.001 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 2010 2013 8 11

N Keystone Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad 2.831 3.449 0.618 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 11

N Keystone Rd [Surface Segment Split] 3.449 3.736 0.287 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 11

N Keystone Rd [Surface Segment Split] change in pavement 3.736 3.774 0.038 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 2010 2015 5 9

N Keystone Rd change in pavement Park 3.774 3.831 0.057 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 3

N Keystone Rd Park La Franier 3.831 4.028 0.197 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

3281444 King Arthurs Ct

King Arthurs Ct Kingsley Rd Sir Lancelots Dr 0.000 0.557 0.557 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

King Arthurs Ct Sir Lancelots Dr Kingsley Rd 0.557 0.738 0.181 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

3281540 King Fisher Trl

King Fisher Trl Blue Herron Trl Preservation Dr 0.000 0.312 0.312 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

1899003 Kirkridge Dr

Kirkridge Dr Scenic Hills Sail View Ln 0.000 0.203 0.203 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Kirkridge Dr Sail View Ln Sail View 0.203 0.205 0.002 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 3 -9

Kirkridge Dr Sail View Scenic Hills 0.205 0.336 0.131 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1002719 Knoll Crest Ct

Knoll Crest Ct Garfield Dead End or Start 0.000 0.222 0.222 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

3281810 Kory Ln

Kory Ln Hansen Cir Kymbra Ln 0.000 0.108 0.108 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0992209 Kozy Ct

Kozy Ct US 31 Circle 0.000 0.087 0.087 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Kozy Ct Circle Toni 0.087 0.224 0.137 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8
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3281808 Kymbra Ln

Kymbra Ln Vance Rd Kory Ln 0.000 0.095 0.095 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Kymbra Ln Kory Ln Bedford Ln 0.095 0.208 0.113 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Kymbra Ln Bedford Ln Hansen Cir 0.208 0.299 0.091 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1851903 La Franier Rd

La Franier Rd David Terra Rd 0.674 0.690 0.016 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

La Franier Rd Terra Rd Andrew Pl 0.690 0.724 0.034 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

La Franier Rd Andrew Pl Geraldton Pl 0.724 0.772 0.048 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

La Franier Rd Geraldton Pl Birch Tree Ln 0.772 0.833 0.061 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

La Franier Rd Birch Tree Ln Ray Blvd 0.833 0.899 0.066 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

La Franier Rd Ray Blvd Grade Change 0.899 0.989 0.090 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

La Franier Rd Grade Change William 0.989 0.996 0.007 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

La Franier Rd William Ridge View 0.996 1.039 0.043 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

La Franier Rd Ridge View Keystone 1.039 1.220 0.181 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

La Franier Rd Keystone Pavement Change 1.220 1.241 0.021 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

La Franier Rd Pavement Change South Airport 1.241 1.248 0.007 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

3281402 La Franier Rd

La Franier Rd Trade Center Dr Hammond Rd W 0.000 0.095 0.095 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

3280012 Lackey Rd

Lackey Rd Fairbanks Orchard Hanna Rd 0.000 0.135 0.135 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Lackey Rd Hanna Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.135 0.492 0.357 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Lackey Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Truax Lake Rd 0.492 0.493 0.001 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 0 0

Lackey Rd Truax Lake Rd Pickerd Ct 0.493 0.635 0.142 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Lackey Rd Pickerd Ct Lackey 0.635 0.668 0.033 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Lackey Rd Pickerd Ct Truax Lake Rd 0.668 0.745 0.077 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

1875917 Lake Dr

Lake Dr Valley Silver Pines 0.000 0.384 0.384 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

Lake Dr Silver Pines Dead End or Start 0.384 0.580 0.196 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

3281818 Lake Meadows Cir

Lake Meadows Cir Huellmantel Dr Lake Meadowss Cir 0.000 0.373 0.373 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9
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Lake Meadows Cir [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Lake Meadows Cir 0.373 0.374 0.001 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

3281819 Lake Meadows Cir

Lake Meadows Cir Huellmantel Dr Lake meadows Cir 0.000 0.149 0.149 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

3281160 Lakes North Dr

Lakes North Dr Woodwind Gray Fox Dr 0.000 0.218 0.218 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Lakes North Dr Gray Fox Dr Pine Breeze Dr 0.218 0.321 0.103 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Lakes North Dr Pine Breeze Dr Betsie Creek Dr 0.321 0.574 0.253 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Lakes North Dr Betsie Creek Dr Betsie Creek Dr 0.574 0.646 0.072 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Lakes North Dr Betsie Creek Dr US 31 0.646 0.891 0.245 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

0996219 Lakewood Rd

Lakewood Rd West Long Lake Attribute Change 0.000 0.400 0.400 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1889704 Lauri Wil Ln

Lauri Wil Ln Peninsula Christina Ln 0.000 0.256 0.256 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Lauri Wil Ln Christina Ln Peninsula 0.256 0.391 0.135 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

0994506 Lautner Rd

Lautner Rd Bunker Hill Tuscola 0.000 0.404 0.404 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

Lautner Rd Tuscola M 72 0.404 0.976 0.572 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

Lautner Rd M 72 Arrowhead Cir 0.976 1.220 0.244 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 10

Lautner Rd Arrowhead Cir Arrowhead 1.220 1.419 0.199 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 10

Lautner Rd Arrowhead Singletree Ln 1.419 1.480 0.061 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 10

Lautner Rd Singletree Ln N Village Dr 1.480 1.580 0.100 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 10

Lautner Rd N Village Dr Brackett 1.580 1.965 0.385 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 10

0996208 Lawrence Dr

Lawrence Dr West Long Lake Settlers 0.000 0.140 0.140 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1876113 Leeside Ln

Leeside Ln Leeside Dead End or Start 0.000 0.048 0.048 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

1876123 Leeside Ln

Leeside Ln Leeside Dead End or Start 0.000 0.195 0.195 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

0995902 Leewood Dr

Leewood Dr Manor Wood Manor Wood 0.000 0.061 0.061 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0
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3280897 Lexington Dr

Lexington Dr Birmley Estates Farmington 0.000 0.116 0.116 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

3280071 Liberty Dr

N Liberty Dr Liberty Heritage 0.000 0.193 0.193 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

N Liberty Dr Heritage Liberty Dr 0.193 0.195 0.002 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 3 -3

Liberty Dr Liberty Dr Arlington 0.195 0.263 0.068 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

Liberty Dr Arlington Ln Arlington Ln 0.263 0.298 0.035 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

Liberty Dr Arlington Ln Heritage Park Pl 0.298 0.392 0.094 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Liberty Dr Heritage Park Pl Heritage Park Pl 0.392 0.437 0.045 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Liberty Dr Heritage Park Pl Powder Horn Dr 0.437 0.491 0.054 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

Liberty Dr Powder Horn Dr Powder Horn Dr 0.491 0.529 0.038 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Liberty Dr Powder Horn Dr E Colonial Dr 0.529 0.648 0.119 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

3281203 N Liberty Dr

N Liberty Dr Liberty Colonial 0.000 0.239 0.239 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

0998603 Lillian Ln

Lillian Ln West Silver Lake City/Twp Line 0.000 0.092 0.092 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Lillian Ln City/Twp Line June 0.092 0.174 0.082 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Lillian Ln June Alice 0.174 0.277 0.103 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Lillian Ln Alice City/Twp Line 0.277 0.339 0.062 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Lillian Ln City/Twp Line Peggy 0.339 0.429 0.090 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1000305 Lin Dale Dr

Lin Dale Dr Peninsula Harbor View Ct 0.000 0.226 0.226 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

Lin Dale Dr Harbor View Ct South View Pl 0.226 0.322 0.096 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Lin Dale Dr South View Pl Dead End or Start 0.322 0.545 0.223 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1875802 Lincolns Ct

Lincolns Ct Minkin Dead End or Start 0.000 0.112 0.112 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

1002002 Linden Ave

Linden Ave South Airport Carson 0.000 0.089 0.089 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Linden Ave Carson Floresta 0.089 0.250 0.161 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

3281521 Lindhurst Dr

Lindhurst Dr Harr Dr Dead End or Start 0.000 0.168 0.168 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7
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1904613 Lockmoor Ln

Lockmoor Ln Quaker Valley Dead End or Start 0.000 0.101 0.101 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

0996308 Lodge Trl

Lodge Trl Wildwood Mud Lake 0.000 0.124 0.124 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3282172 Lodge Pole Ct

Lodge Pole Ct Bass Bay Ct [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.357 0.357 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1865916 Logan Valley Rd

Logan Valley Rd Racquet Club Dead End or Start 0.000 0.118 0.118 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

0994808 Londolyn Ter N

Londolyn Ter N Londolyn Londolyn 0.000 0.062 0.062 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Londolyn Ter N Londolyn Center 0.062 0.167 0.105 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1000502 Londolyn Blf

Londolyn Blf Montague Rolling Ridge 0.000 0.089 0.089 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Londolyn Blf Rolling Ridge Dead End or Start 0.089 0.253 0.164 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

3280062 Londolyn Ter W

Londolyn Ter W Londolyn 0.000 0.077 0.077 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Londolyn Ter W Londolyn 0.077 0.165 0.088 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

1848003 London Dr

London Dr Piccadilly City/Twp Line 0.000 0.246 0.246 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

London Dr City/Twp Line Dover 0.246 0.367 0.121 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

London Dr Dover West Silver Lake 0.367 0.440 0.073 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

1899005 Lone Lookout Rd

Lone Lookout Rd Lone Lookout Village Circle Dr 0.000 0.077 0.077 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Lone Lookout Rd Village Circle Dr Village Circle 0.077 0.246 0.169 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

3280905 Lone Lookout Pt

Holiday Village Rd Lone Lookout Village Circle Dr 0.000 0.085 0.085 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Holiday Village Rd Village Circle Dr 0.085 0.326 0.241 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Holiday Village Rd Dead End or Start 0.326 0.567 0.241 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1004503 Lookout Pt

Lookout Pt Holiday View Dead End or Start 0.000 0.098 0.098 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3281537
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Loons Call Dr

Loons Call Dr West Long Lake Rd Blue Herron Trl 0.000 0.137 0.137 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Loons Call Dr Blue Herron Trl Preservation Dr 0.137 0.449 0.312 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

3281823 Loredo Dr

Loredo Dr Pebblebrook Dr Center Place Dr 0.000 0.258 0.258 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Loredo Dr [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Center Place Dr 0.258 0.273 0.015 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

1875805 Lost Lake Rd

Lost Lake Rd Mud Lake Old Timber Trl 0.000 0.071 0.071 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Lost Lake Rd Old Timber Trl Resort Trl 0.071 0.159 0.088 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Lost Lake Rd Resort Trl Dead End or Start 0.159 0.189 0.030 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

0999507 Luanne Ln

Luanne Ln Gary Rd 0.500 0.538 0.038 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

0992210 M 137

S South Long Lake Rd South Long Lake Larchwood Ln 0.000 0.062 0.062 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 6 7

S South Long Lake Rd Larchwood Ln Trappers Trl 0.062 0.213 0.151 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 6 7

S South Long Lake Rd Trappers Trl Proposed Pavement Change 0.213 0.281 0.068 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 7 8

S South Long Lake Rd Proposed Pavement Change Proposed Pavement Change 0.281 0.441 0.160 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 6 7

S South Long Lake Rd Proposed Pavement Change Chateau St 0.441 0.677 0.236 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 6 7

S South Long Lake Rd Chateau St Innwood  N 0.677 0.771 0.094 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 6 7

S South Long Lake Rd Innwood  N Tenor Dr 0.771 0.898 0.127 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 6 7

S South Long Lake Rd Tenor Dr Innwood 0.898 1.131 0.233 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 6 7

S South Long Lake Rd Innwood Toni 1.131 1.228 0.097 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 6 7

S South Long Lake Rd Toni US 31 1.228 1.452 0.224 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 6 7

1003703 Mabel Rd

Mabel Rd Deal Watson 0.000 0.533 0.533 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1876020 Mahoney Dr

Mahoney Dr Rasho Shannie Ln 0.000 0.203 0.203 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

Mahoney Dr Shannie Ln Esh Ave 0.203 0.214 0.011 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -10

Mahoney Dr Esh Ave Dead End or Start 0.214 0.251 0.037 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

0996001 Main St

Main St Church Mill St 0.294 0.362 0.068 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4
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Main St Mill St Porter 0.362 0.432 0.070 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

E Blair Town Hall Rd Porter Garfield 0.432 0.528 0.096 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

3280916 Mallard Dr

Mallard Dr Boursaw Dead End or Start 0.000 0.555 0.555 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

3280069 Manchester Rd

Manchester Rd Cotswold English Woods 0.100 0.532 0.432 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

0996017 Mannor St

Mannor St Shore Pearl St 0.000 0.062 0.062 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

Mannor St Pearl St Dead End or Start 0.062 0.127 0.065 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0995810 S Manor Wood Dr

S Manor Wood Dr Manor Wood Leewood Dr 0.000 0.306 0.306 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

S Manor Wood Dr Leewood Dr North 0.306 0.504 0.198 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0995903 N Manor Wood Dr

N Manor Wood Dr Manor Wood Dead End or Start 0.634 0.668 0.034 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

1004911 Maple Terrace Ave

Maple Terrace Ave Mckinley Dead End or Start 0.000 0.130 0.130 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

3281343 Mapleleaf Dr

Mapleleaf Dr Breeze Hill Dr Dead End or Start 0.000 0.674 0.674 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1001807 Maplewood Ln

Maplewood Ln Holiday Maid Marian Ln 0.000 0.035 0.035 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

Maplewood Ln Maid Marian Ln Robinhood Ln 0.035 0.139 0.104 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

Maplewood Ln Robinhood Ln City/Twp Line 0.139 0.181 0.042 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

Maplewood Ln City/Twp Line Emily Ln & Sherwood Forest
Dr

0.181 0.193 0.012 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Maplewood Ln Emily Ln & Sherwood Forest
Dr

Blackwood 0.193 0.248 0.055 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Maplewood Ln Pavement Change Hardwood Dr 0.277 0.304 0.027 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

Maplewood Ln Hardwood Dr Basswood 0.304 0.361 0.057 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

Maplewood Ln Basswood Greenwood 0.361 0.428 0.067 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 15

0995710 Marie Dr

Marie Dr Michelle Conetree 0.000 0.092 0.092 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1002816 Marilyn Ct
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Marilyn Ct Alice City/Twp Line 0.000 0.108 0.108 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Marilyn Ct City/Twp Line Dead End or Start 0.108 0.129 0.021 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1000320 Marion Ct

Chimney Ridge Ct Chimney Ridge Dead End or Start 0.000 0.072 0.072 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1000404 W Marion Dr

W Marion Dr Warren Marion 0.000 0.185 0.185 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1000406 E Marion Dr

E Marion Dr Warren Elmer 0.000 0.120 0.120 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

N Marion Dr Marion Dead End or Start 0.353 0.398 0.045 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

3280923 Marks Ln

Marks Ln Jacks Woodys 0.000 0.345 0.345 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

1889711 Marvin Gardens Dr

Marvin Gardens Dr Supply Dead End or Start 0.000 0.250 0.250 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

0994802 Mathison Rd

Mathison Rd Wakulat Dr Timber Crest 0.127 0.292 0.165 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

Mathison Rd Timber Crest Taylor 0.292 0.413 0.121 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Mathison Rd Taylor Hilltop 0.413 0.518 0.105 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Mathison Rd Hilltop Cherrywood Ct 0.518 0.655 0.137 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Mathison Rd Cherrywood Ct Center 0.655 0.726 0.071 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3280928 Matthew Dr

Matthew Dr Cedar Run Dead End or Start 0.000 0.334 0.334 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

0994803 E McKinley Rd

W McKinley Rd Peninsula Maple Terrace Ave 0.000 0.068 0.068 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

W McKinley Rd Maple Terrace Ave Logan Ln 0.068 0.254 0.186 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

W McKinley Rd Logan Ln Logan 0.254 0.263 0.009 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 -2

W McKinley Rd Logan Westwind 0.263 0.383 0.120 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

E McKinley Rd Center Apple Ridge 0.536 0.850 0.314 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

E McKinley Rd Blossom East Shore 0.915 1.189 0.274 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

0992810 McRae Hill Rd

McRae Hill Rd US 31 Lady Slipper 0.000 0.027 0.027 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -8

McRae Hill Rd Woodcliff Hills US 31 1.192 1.316 0.124 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12
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0992818 Meadow Lane Dr

Meadow Lane Dr Blue Star Larkspur Dr 0.000 0.196 0.196 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -13

Meadow Lane Dr Larkspur Dr Larkspur Dr 0.196 0.208 0.012 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -13

Meadow Lane Dr Larkspur Dr Meadow Lane Blvd 0.208 0.380 0.172 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Meadow Lane Dr Meadow Lane Blvd Meadow Lane Blvd 0.380 0.403 0.023 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Meadow Lane Dr Meadow Lane Blvd Goldenrod Dr 0.403 0.508 0.105 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -13

Meadow Lane Dr Goldenrod Dr Goldenrod Dr 0.508 0.539 0.031 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Meadow Lane Dr Goldenrod Dr Meadow Ln 0.539 0.594 0.055 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

0995918 Meadow Woods Dr

Meadow Woods Dr Blair Townhall Dead End or Start 0.000 0.244 0.244 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

3281410 Meadowlands Dr

Meadowlands Dr Industrial Cir Dead End or Start 0.000 0.050 0.050 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 6 7

0998808 Meadowview Ln

Meadowview Ln Deerfield Barnes 0.000 0.053 0.053 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

1000501 Meier Dr

Meier Dr Dunn Kroupa 0.000 0.432 0.432 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1001507 Michael Dr

Michael Dr Scenic Hills Stites Dr 0.000 0.231 0.231 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

Michael Dr Stites Dr Scenic Hills 0.231 0.277 0.046 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

0995709 Michelle Dr

Michelle Dr Marie Glorianne 0.000 0.059 0.059 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0992708 E Mill Rd

W Mill Rd Old M 37 M 37 0.484 0.578 0.094 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

3281379 Miller Rd

Miller Rd County Road 633 Bott Rd 0.000 1.483 1.483 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

Miller Rd Bott Rd M 113 1.483 1.984 0.501 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

1875801 Minkin Dr

Minkin Dr POE Read's Run 0.000 0.065 0.065 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Minkin Dr Read's Run Lincoln Ct 0.065 0.484 0.419 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

3280034 Minkin Dr

Minkin Dr Lincolns Reads 0.000 0.231 0.231 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

07/16/2015 11:30:59 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 57 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard

Minkin Dr Reads Dead End or Start 0.231 0.287 0.056 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

3280505 Mizar Ct

Mizar Ct West Blue Star Eta 0.000 0.092 0.092 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -17

0994807 Montague Rd

Montague Rd Center Rolling Ridge 0.000 0.142 0.142 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Montague Rd Rolling Ridge Londolyn 0.142 0.576 0.434 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1000505 Montmorency Ln

Montmorency Ln Peninsula N Queen Ann 0.000 0.088 0.088 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Montmorency Ln N Queen Ann S Queen Ann 0.088 0.109 0.021 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 5 2

Montmorency Ln S Queen Ann Dead End or Start 0.109 0.268 0.159 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1865918 Moonrise Ct

Moonrise Ct Council Oak Dead End or Start 0.000 0.135 0.135 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -9

0994603 Moore Rd

Moore Rd Crisp M 72 1.494 1.984 0.490 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Moore Rd M 72 M 72 1.984 1.985 0.001 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2011 2 -14

Moore Rd M 72 Watson 1.985 2.012 0.027 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -13

3281446 Morgan Run Dr

Morgan Run Dr Dylan Dr 0.066 0.109 0.043 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Morgan Run Dr Dylan Dr Dylan Dr 0.109 0.141 0.032 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Morgan Run Dr Dylan Dr US 31 0.141 0.318 0.177 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1002105 Morningside Dr

Morningside Dr Belare Sandia 0.000 0.182 0.182 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

3281417 Mount Hope Rd

Mount Hope Rd US 31 Andorra Dr 0.000 0.748 0.748 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Mount Hope Rd Andorra Dr M 72 0.748 0.807 0.059 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

0992408 Mud Lake Rd

Mud Lake Rd Lodge Lodge Trl 1.545 1.546 0.001 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 4 0

Mud Lake Rd Lodge Trl Cedar Trl 1.546 1.657 0.111 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Mud Lake Rd Cedar Trl Cedar Trl 1.657 1.658 0.001 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 5 2

Mud Lake Rd Cedar Trl Wildwood Rd 1.658 1.689 0.031 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Mud Lake Rd Wildwood Rd Wildwood Rd 1.689 1.690 0.001 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 5 1

07/16/2015 11:30:59 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 58 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard

Mud Lake Rd Wildwood Rd Resort Trl 1.690 1.963 0.273 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Mud Lake Rd Resort Trl White Birch Ct 1.963 2.009 0.046 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Mud Lake Rd White Birch Ct Wildlake Trl 2.009 2.114 0.105 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Mud Lake Rd Wildlake Trl Lost Lake 2.114 2.147 0.033 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Mud Lake Rd Lost Lake Lost Lake Rd 2.147 2.148 0.001 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 4 -2

Mud Lake Rd Lost Lake Rd Dubonnet Trl 2.148 2.749 0.601 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Mud Lake Rd Dubonnet Trl South Long Lake 2.749 2.772 0.023 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

3280548 Mulberry Dr

Mulberry Dr Mulberry Cherry Blossom Dr 0.000 0.150 0.150 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Mulberry Dr Cherry Blossom Dr Dead End or Start 0.150 0.185 0.035 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3280945 Mulberry Dr

Mulberry Dr Cherry Blossom Apple Blossom Dr 0.000 0.243 0.243 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Mulberry Dr Apple Blossom Dr Dead End or Start 0.243 0.296 0.053 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3281749 Napoleon Way

Napoleon Way Attribute Change 0.627 0.629 0.002 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 4 -3

Napoleon Way 3 Mile Vic Way 0.629 0.645 0.016 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 -2

Napoleon Way 3 Mile Attribute Change 0.645 0.741 0.096 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

0995703 W Needle Dr

W Needle Dr Needle Scotch Pine Dr 0.000 0.071 0.071 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

W Needle Dr Scotch Pine Dr Red Pine Dr 0.071 0.143 0.072 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

W Needle Dr Red Pine Dr Vance 0.143 0.215 0.072 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

0995704 S Needle Dr

S Needle Dr Needle Lamar 0.000 0.085 0.085 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

0995803 Nimrod Rd

Nimrod Rd M 37 Grosbeak Dr 0.000 0.410 0.410 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Nimrod Rd Grosbeak Dr Grosbeak Dr 0.410 0.415 0.005 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 6 5

Nimrod Rd Grosbeak Dr Conetree Rd 0.415 0.502 0.087 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Nimrod Rd Conetree Rd Conetree 0.502 0.508 0.006 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 6 5

Nimrod Rd Conetree Arthur Ct 0.508 0.612 0.104 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Nimrod Rd Arthur Ct Arthur Ct 0.612 0.657 0.045 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

07/16/2015 11:30:59 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 59 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard

Nimrod Rd Arthur Ct Holland 0.657 0.964 0.307 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

1001408 North Arbutus Lake Rd

North Arbutus Lake Rd 4 Mile Kenona 0.000 0.286 0.286 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

North Arbutus Lake Rd Kenona Kenona 0.286 0.463 0.177 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

North Arbutus Lake Rd Kenona Timber Hill 0.463 1.133 0.670 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

North Arbutus Lake Rd Timber Hill Timber Hill 1.133 1.161 0.028 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

North Arbutus Lake Rd Timber Hill Timber Hill Dr 1.161 1.162 0.001 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 3 -9

North Arbutus Lake Rd Timber Hill Dr Lake Dr 1.162 1.198 0.036 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

North Arbutus Lake Rd Lake Dr East Arbutus Lake 1.198 1.240 0.042 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

0998601 North Long Lake Rd

West Long Lake Rd South Long Lake City/Twp Line 0.000 0.166 0.166 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

West Long Lake Rd City/Twp Line Hunter 0.166 0.183 0.017 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

West Long Lake Rd Hunter Lawrence Dr 0.183 0.400 0.217 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

West Long Lake Rd Lawrence Dr South Tottenham Dr 0.400 0.491 0.091 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

West Long Lake Rd South Tottenham Dr North Tottenham 0.491 0.639 0.148 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

West Long Lake Rd North Tottenham Pavement Change 0.639 1.208 0.569 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 9 14

West Long Lake Rd Pavement Change Lakewood Road 1.208 1.477 0.269 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 9 14

West Long Lake Rd Lakewood Road Lakewood Rd 1.477 1.481 0.004 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 3 -6

West Long Lake Rd Lakewood Rd Cunningham Ln 1.481 1.854 0.373 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 6

West Long Lake Rd Cunningham Ln Stoney Alle 1.854 1.909 0.055 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 6

West Long Lake Rd Stoney Alle Amidon Dr 1.909 2.098 0.189 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 6

West Long Lake Rd Amidon Dr Stoney Alle 2.098 2.115 0.017 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 6

West Long Lake Rd Stoney Alle Westwood Dr 2.115 2.175 0.060 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 6

West Long Lake Rd Westwood Dr Westwood 2.175 2.225 0.050 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 6

West Long Lake Rd Westwood Birch 2.225 2.466 0.241 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 6

West Long Lake Rd Birch Snowflake Trl 2.466 2.699 0.233 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 6

West Long Lake Rd Snowflake Trl Preservation Dr 2.699 2.801 0.102 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 2

West Long Lake Rd Preservation Dr Fischer Rd 2.801 3.258 0.457 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

West Long Lake Rd Fischer Rd Loons Call Dr 3.258 3.303 0.045 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 6 5
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West Long Lake Rd Loons Call Dr Fencepost Trl 3.303 3.561 0.258 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 6 6

West Long Lake Rd Fencepost Trl Crescent Shores 3.561 3.714 0.153 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 6 6

West Long Lake Rd Crescent Shores Mickey Lake Trl 3.714 4.000 0.286 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 6 6

West Long Lake Rd Mickey Lake Trl Skiver (N Long Lake Rd) 4.000 4.227 0.227 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 7

West Long Lake Rd Hunter Edgewood Ave 4.227 4.626 0.399 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

West Long Lake Rd Edgewood Ave Gilbert Park entrance 4.626 4.737 0.111 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

West Long Lake Rd Gilbert Park entrance Deerpath Dr S 4.737 4.914 0.177 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 7

West Long Lake Rd Deerpath Dr S Skiver Rd 4.914 5.298 0.384 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 7

West Long Lake Rd Skiver Rd Church Rd 5.298 5.547 0.249 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 6

North Long Lake Rd Church Rd Weatherby Ln 5.547 5.882 0.335 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

North Long Lake Rd Weatherby Ln Harbor Dr 5.882 5.950 0.068 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

North Long Lake Rd Harbor Dr N Long Lake Rd 5.950 6.072 0.122 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

North Long Lake Rd N Long Lake Rd Gilbert Trl 6.072 6.233 0.161 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

North Long Lake Rd Gilbert Trl Manhattan  E 6.233 6.328 0.095 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

North Long Lake Rd Manhattan  E Brayton Ln 6.328 6.526 0.198 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

North Long Lake Rd Brayton Ln Bridlewood Dr 6.526 6.636 0.110 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 5

North Long Lake Rd Bridlewood Dr Sarah Ln 6.636 6.769 0.133 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 5

North Long Lake Rd Sarah Ln Timbers Trl 6.769 6.851 0.082 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 5

North Long Lake Rd Timbers Trl Harty Hill 6.851 7.367 0.516 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 5

North Long Lake Rd Harty Hill Long Wood Dr 7.367 7.709 0.342 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 4

North Long Lake Rd Long Wood Dr Strait Rd 7.709 7.867 0.158 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 5 3

North Long Lake Rd Strait Rd East Long Lake Rd 7.867 7.995 0.128 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 8

North Long Lake Rd East Long Lake Rd Twin Lake Ct 7.995 8.180 0.185 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 9

North Long Lake Rd Twin Lake Ct Gilbert Lodge Rd 8.180 8.292 0.112 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 9

North Long Lake Rd Gilbert Lodge Rd Marjorie Ln 8.292 8.489 0.197 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 9

North Long Lake Rd Marjorie Ln Harr Dr 8.489 8.698 0.209 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 9

North Long Lake Rd Harr Dr Farm Ridge Ct 8.698 8.790 0.092 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 9

North Long Lake Rd Farm Ridge Ct City/Twp Line 8.790 9.145 0.355 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 9

North Long Lake Rd City/Twp Line attribute change 9.145 9.663 0.518 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 8 12
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North Long Lake Rd attribute change Herkner 9.663 9.720 0.057 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 4 2

North Long Lake Rd Herkner attribute change 9.720 9.842 0.122 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 4 1

North Long Lake Rd attribute change Lone Pine Dr 9.842 9.887 0.045 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 8 13

North Long Lake Rd Lone Pine Dr Zimmerman 9.887 10.092 0.205 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2012 2015 9 13

North Long Lake Rd Zimmerman Coors Dr 10.092 10.130 0.038 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2012 2015 9 13

North Long Lake Rd Coors Dr Barnes 10.130 10.364 0.234 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2012 2015 9 13

North Long Lake Rd Barnes Barnes Rd 10.364 10.365 0.001 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2013 8 13

North Long Lake Rd Barnes Rd 2011 Crush & Shape 10.365 10.384 0.019 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2012 2015 9 16

North Long Lake Rd 2011 Crush & Shape Gunners Run 10.384 10.411 0.027 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 5 4

North Long Lake Rd Gunners Run North Long Lake 10.411 10.690 0.279 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 5 4

0998610 North Long Lake Rd

North Long Lake Rd Richardson Treatment change from
Crush and Shape to overlay

0.000 0.263 0.263 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

North Long Lake Rd Treatment change from
Crush and Shape to overlay

Maple Hollow 0.263 0.453 0.190 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

North Long Lake Rd Maple Hollow Cedar Lake 0.453 0.532 0.079 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

North Long Lake Rd Cedar Lake West Long Lake 0.532 0.556 0.024 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

North Long Lake Rd Old Barn Rd Treatment change from
Overlay to Crush & Shape

0.556 0.969 0.413 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

North Long Lake Rd Treatment change Overlay to
Crush & Shape

West Long Lake Rd 0.969 1.025 0.056 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2013 2015 9 14

3281162 North Royal Dr

North Royal Dr Cedar Run West Royal 0.000 0.193 0.193 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 5 2

North Royal Dr West Royal Dead End or Start 0.193 0.256 0.063 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 5 2

1001409 North Spider Lake Rd

North Spider Lake Rd Birch Forest Lakes 0.385 0.448 0.063 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

0996303 North Tottenham Dr

North Tottenham Dr West Long Lake [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.130 0.130 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

East Tottenham Dr [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

[Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.130 0.240 0.110 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

South Tottenham Dr [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

West Long Lake 0.240 0.370 0.130 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

3280956 Northern Star Dr

Northern Star Dr Birmley Industry 0.000 0.251 0.251 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

07/16/2015 11:31:00 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 62 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard

Northern Star Dr Industry Hammond 0.251 0.503 0.252 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 5 2

1002406 Northridge Dr

Northridge Dr Westridge Plum Valley Dr 0.000 0.066 0.066 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Northridge Dr Plum Valley Dr Northridge 0.066 0.265 0.199 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1876104 Nottingham Dr

Nottingham Dr English Woods Dead End or Start 0.000 0.047 0.047 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

0995104 Number Two Rd

Number Two Rd Union US 131 2.700 2.741 0.041 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 5 3

Number Two Rd US 131 Harrington Dr 2.741 3.084 0.343 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 9 15

Number Two Rd Harrington Dr Medrack Rd 3.084 3.332 0.248 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 9 15

Number Two Rd Medrack Rd Glossinger Rd 3.332 3.579 0.247 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 9 15

Number Two Rd Glossinger Rd Glossinger Rd 3.579 3.612 0.033 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 8 12

Number Two Rd Glossinger Rd Revord Rd 3.612 4.087 0.475 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 8 12

Number Two Rd Revord Rd West Dr 4.087 4.140 0.053 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 8 12

Number Two Rd West Dr Fife Lake Rd 4.140 4.233 0.093 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 8 12

Number Two Rd Fife Lake Rd East Dr 4.233 4.370 0.137 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 8 12

Number Two Rd East Dr Fritz Rd 4.370 5.086 0.716 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 8 11

Number Two Rd Fritz Rd Grand Kal 5.086 6.084 0.998 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2014 8 11

1003317 Oak Terrace

Oak Terrace Garfield Oak Terrace Dr & Aspen Blf 0.000 0.264 0.264 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -20

3281811 Oban Way

Oban Way E Potter Rd Rosebud Ct 0.000 0.144 0.144 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Oban Way Rosebud Ct Attribute Change 0.144 0.319 0.175 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281351 Old Barn Rd

Old Barn Rd North Long Lake Rd Timber Meadows Dr 0.000 0.270 0.270 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Old Barn Rd Timber Meadows Dr Dewdrop Ln 0.270 0.440 0.170 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Old Barn Rd Dewdrop Ln Dead End or Start 0.440 0.512 0.072 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1004613 Old County Road 116

Old County Road 116 Garfield Garfield/Old Cty 116 Cutoff 0.000 0.045 0.045 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Old County Road 116 Garfield/Old Cty 116 Cutoff Breckenridge Dr 0.045 0.122 0.077 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3
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Old County Road 116 Breckenridge Dr 0.122 0.164 0.042 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

0995008 Old Mission Rd

Old Mission Rd Center [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.930 1.681 0.751 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

Mission Rd Smokey Hollow Rd Mission School 1.681 2.006 0.325 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -5

1002309 Old Orchard Trl

Old Orchard Trl Heatherwood Summit View Dr 0.000 0.082 0.082 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

Old Orchard Trl Summit View Dr Briarcliff 0.082 0.209 0.127 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 5 2

1875804 Old Timber Trl

Old Timber Trl Resort Lost Lake 0.000 0.150 0.150 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1002409 Orchard View

Orchard View Summerhill Hearthside 0.000 0.160 0.160 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1003101 Orion Pl

Orion Pl Sandwood Pleiades 0.000 0.077 0.077 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Orion Pl Pleiades Altaire 0.077 0.202 0.125 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

1002305 Orthwoods Dr

Orthwoods Dr Crestview Valley 0.000 0.116 0.116 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Orthwoods Dr Valley Veterans 0.116 0.210 0.094 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

0996405 Outer Dr

Outer Dr Circle Toni 0.000 0.128 0.128 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -8

3281454 Oxford Dr

Oxford Dr Yorkshire Dr Winchester Dr 0.000 0.186 0.186 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

0996702 Paddock Dr

Paddock Dr Astro Perimeter 0.000 0.171 0.171 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

1837006 Pamala Ln

Pamala Ln Haaland Roselawn 0.000 0.196 0.196 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -15

0998908 Panorama Ln

Panorama Ln Zimmerman Parterre Pl 0.000 0.067 0.067 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Panorama Ln Parterre Pl [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.067 0.257 0.190 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

Paysage Place [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Dead End or Start 0.257 0.416 0.159 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

1876201 Paper Birch Ln

Paper Birch Ln
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Audubon 0.000 0.027 0.027 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Paper Birch Ln 0.027 0.107 0.080 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

Paper Birch Ln Wild Juniper Trl 0.107 0.393 0.286 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -15

Paper Birch Ln Wild Juniper Trl Dead End or Start 0.393 0.505 0.112 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -18

3280031 Park Dr

Park Dr Keystone Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.000 0.005 0.005 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 1

Park Dr Great Lakes Central Railroad Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.005 0.007 0.002 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 0

Park Dr Great Lakes Central Railroad Tuscola 0.007 0.013 0.006 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 0

Park Dr Tuscola E South Airport Rd W 0.013 0.199 0.186 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 1

Park Dr E South Airport Rd W W South Airport Rd 0.199 0.201 0.002 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2014 5 2

Park Dr W South Airport Rd South Airport 0.201 0.216 0.015 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -5

Park Dr South Airport Oak Hollow Dr 0.216 0.288 0.072 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -5

Park Dr Oak Hollow Dr Forest Ridge Dr 0.288 0.331 0.043 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -5

Park Dr Forest Ridge Dr Forest Ridge Dr 0.331 0.333 0.002 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2014 3 -6

Park Dr Forest Ridge Dr Forest Ridge Dr 0.333 0.343 0.010 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

Park Dr Forest Ridge Dr Swan Pointe Dr 0.343 0.539 0.196 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -5

Park Dr Swan Pointe Dr Swan Pointe Dr 0.539 0.543 0.004 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

Park Dr Swan Pointe Dr Driftwood Dr 0.543 0.641 0.098 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

Park Dr Driftwood Dr Lake Pointe 0.641 0.690 0.049 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

1000904 Parsons Rd

Parsons Rd 3 Mile Mitchell 0.000 0.068 0.068 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -5

Parsons Rd Mitchell Balsam St 0.068 0.196 0.128 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -5

Parsons Rd Balsam St Holly St 0.196 0.282 0.086 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -5

Parsons Rd Holly St Hemlock St 0.282 0.366 0.084 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -5

Parsons Rd Hemlock St Juniper St 0.366 0.445 0.079 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -5

Parsons Rd Juniper St Tamarack St 0.445 0.528 0.083 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -5

Parsons Rd Tamarack St Avenue E 0.528 0.612 0.084 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -5

Parsons Rd Avenue E Aero Park Dr 0.612 0.636 0.024 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -5

Parsons Rd Aero Park Dr Avenue D 0.636 0.695 0.059 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4

Parsons Rd Avenue D City/Twp Line 0.695 0.788 0.093 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 4 -4
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1004614 Parterre Pl

Parterre Pl Panorama Dead End or Start 0.000 0.162 0.162 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

1002405 Partridge Pt

Partridge Pt Summit View Dead End or Start 0.000 0.068 0.068 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1003402 Peaceful Valley Rd

Deepwater Point Rd Path Number 2 Path Number 3 0.000 0.105 0.105 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -3

Deepwater Point Rd Path Number 3 Woodland 0.105 0.192 0.087 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

Peaceful Valley Rd Woodland Clearwater 0.192 0.347 0.155 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

Peaceful Valley Rd Clearwater Clearwater Dr 0.347 0.534 0.187 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Peaceful Valley Rd Clearwater Dr Woodward Rd 0.534 0.574 0.040 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

3280986 Peach Tree Dr

Peach Tree Dr 4 Mile Black Forest Ln 0.000 0.056 0.056 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Peach Tree Dr Black Forest Ln Black Forest Ln 0.056 0.242 0.186 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Peach Tree Dr Black Forest Ln Black Forest Ln 0.242 0.371 0.129 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Peach Tree Dr Black Forest Ln Potter 0.371 0.504 0.133 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

0996016 Pearl St

Pearl St Acme Mannor St 0.000 0.061 0.061 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

Pearl St Mannor St Dead End or Start 0.061 0.115 0.054 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

3280987 Pebble Way

Pebble Way Stonerigde Hidden Creek 0.000 0.117 0.117 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3281820 Pebblebrook Dr

Pebblebrook Dr Schichtel Rd Laredo Dr 0.000 0.065 0.065 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Pebblebrook Dr Laredo Dr Remington Dr 0.065 0.154 0.089 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Pebblebrook Dr Remington Dr Center Place Dr 0.154 0.211 0.057 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Pebblebrook Dr Center Place Dr End 0.211 0.225 0.014 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

0993906 Peninsula Dr

Peninsula Dr City/Twp Line Franklin Woods Ln 0.954 1.411 0.457 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

Peninsula Dr Franklin Woods Ln Graystone 1.411 1.530 0.119 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

Peninsula Dr Graystone Grand Cru 1.530 1.685 0.155 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

Peninsula Dr Grand Cru Grand Cru 1.685 1.722 0.037 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

Peninsula Dr Grand Cru 1.722 2.148 0.426 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

07/16/2015 11:31:00 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 66 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard

Peninsula Dr Mckinley 2.148 2.479 0.331 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -6

Peninsula Dr Mckinley Peninsula Hills 2.479 3.134 0.655 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 4

Peninsula Dr Peninsula Hills Mckien 3.134 3.626 0.492 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 6

Peninsula Dr Mckien Wilson 3.626 4.430 0.804 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 6

Peninsula Dr Wilson Marys Way 4.430 4.912 0.482 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 6

Peninsula Dr Marys Way Lost Nations Trl 4.912 5.481 0.569 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 6

Peninsula Dr Lost Nations Trl Gray 5.481 5.632 0.151 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 7 6

Peninsula Dr Gray Bayside Dr 5.632 6.317 0.685 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -5

Peninsula Dr Bayside Dr Quaker Valley Dr 6.317 6.601 0.284 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -5

Peninsula Dr Quaker Valley Dr Lin Dale Dr 6.601 6.739 0.138 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -5

Peninsula Dr Lin Dale Dr Chimney Ridge Dr 6.739 7.036 0.297 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

Peninsula Dr Chimney Ridge Dr Buchan Dr 7.036 7.408 0.372 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -3

Peninsula Dr Buchan Dr Nelson Rd 7.408 7.518 0.110 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -3

Peninsula Dr Nelson Rd Peninsula 7.518 8.325 0.807 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

Peninsula Dr Wilson Hawks Ridge Dr 8.325 8.815 0.490 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -6

Peninsula Dr Hawks Ridge Dr Montmorency Ln 8.815 9.114 0.299 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 0

Peninsula Dr Montmorency Ln Harbor Beach Rd 9.114 9.220 0.106 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 5 1

Peninsula Dr Harbor Beach Rd Devils Dive Rd 9.220 9.727 0.507 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 7 8

Peninsula Dr Devils Dive Rd Peninsula 9.727 10.373 0.646 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -1

0994908 Peninsula Dr

Seven Hills Rd Center Devils Dive 0.000 0.131 0.131 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Seven Hills Rd Devils Dive Bowers Harbor 0.131 0.484 0.353 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1000306 Peninsula Hills Dr

Peninsula Hills Dr Peninsula Truesdale Ln 0.000 0.269 0.269 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Peninsula Hills Dr Truesdale Ln Truesdale 0.269 0.278 0.009 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Peninsula Hills Dr Truesdale Attribute Change 0.278 0.341 0.063 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

3280001 Penn Lock Colony Rd

Penn Lock Colony Rd Karlin City/Twp Line 0.000 0.005 0.005 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 8 11

0996606 Pennington Dr

Pennington Dr
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Timberwyck Pennington Shores 0.000 0.300 0.300 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0996703 Perimeter Dr

Perimeter Dr Astro Paddock Dr 0.000 0.122 0.122 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Perimeter Dr Paddock Dr Sierra 0.122 0.307 0.185 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

3280023 Piccadilly Rd

Piccadilly Rd Boone London 0.000 0.123 0.123 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Piccadilly Rd London Selveys 0.123 0.165 0.042 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Piccadilly Rd Selveys Dover Ln 0.165 0.208 0.043 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Piccadilly Rd Dover Ln Dead End or Start 0.208 0.250 0.042 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281419 Pickerd Ct

Pickerd Ct Lackey Rd Dead End or Start 0.000 0.168 0.168 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 6 5

3281349 Picket Hinge

Picket Hinge Arbor Latch Arbor Grove 0.000 0.139 0.139 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Picket Hinge Arbor Grove POE 0.139 0.196 0.057 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

0996404 Pine Ln

Pine Ln Circle Toni 0.000 0.131 0.131 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1001204 Pine Dr

Pine Dr Pine Pine 0.000 0.231 0.231 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1001205 Pine Dr

Pine Dr Pine Pine 0.000 0.303 0.303 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

3280998 Pine Breeze Dr

Pine Breeze Dr Woodwind Lake 0.000 0.456 0.456 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1001610 Pine Hill Ct

Pine Hill Ct Holiday Pines Attribute Change 0.000 0.080 0.080 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

3281804 Pine Valley Cir

Pine Valley Cir Choice Cir Pine Vally Cir 0.000 0.159 0.159 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Pine Valley Cir Pine Vally Cir Vance Rd 0.159 0.199 0.040 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281805 Pine Valley Cir

Pine Valley Cir Choice Cir Pine Vally Cir 0.000 0.294 0.294 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0992306 Pinetree

Pinetree US 31 Scotch Pine Dr 0.202 0.295 0.093 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Pinetree Scotch Pine Dr Birmingham Ln 0.295 0.386 0.091 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4
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Pinetree Birmingham Ln Sullivan 0.386 0.492 0.106 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1002301 Pineview Dr

Pineview Dr Cedar Valley Sunset 0.000 0.218 0.218 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1002216 Plainfield Ct

Plainfield Ct Blair Townhall Dead End or Start 0.000 0.234 0.234 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1004608 Pleiades Way

Pleiades Way Orion Altaire 0.000 0.177 0.177 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

1002407 Plum Valley Dr

Plum Valley Dr Wyatt Hearthside Dr 0.000 0.147 0.147 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Plum Valley Dr Hearthside Dr Northridge 0.147 0.218 0.071 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

3280504 Polaris Crestcent

Polaris Crestcent West Blue Star West Blue Star 0.000 0.262 0.262 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281011 Porter Pl

Porter Pl Hidden Creek Stonerigde 0.000 0.115 0.115 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1002906 E Potter Rd

Hoch Rd Keystone Tuscola 0.000 0.016 0.016 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 9 15

Hoch Rd Tuscola Zimmers Rd 0.016 0.903 0.887 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 9 15

Hoch Rd Zimmers Rd Attribute Change 0.903 1.054 0.151 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 9 15

Hoch Rd Attribute Change Attribute Change 1.054 1.259 0.205 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 9 15

Hoch Rd Attribute Change Rusch 1.259 1.411 0.152 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 9 15

Hoch Rd Rusch Garfield 1.411 2.100 0.689 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 2002 2014 9 15

W Potter Rd Garfield City/Twp Line 2.100 2.450 0.350 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 2002 2014 3 -5

3281432 Powder Horn Dr

Powder Horn Dr S Colonial Dr Liberty Dr 0.000 0.068 0.068 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Powder Horn Dr Liberty Dr Village Lane Ct 0.068 0.132 0.064 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Powder Horn Dr Village Lane Ct Arlington Ln 0.132 0.191 0.059 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Powder Horn Dr Arlington Ln Heritage Way 0.191 0.276 0.085 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Powder Horn Dr Heritage Way Heritage Way 0.276 0.284 0.008 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Powder Horn Dr Heritage Way 0.284 0.344 0.060 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Powder Horn Dr N Liberty Dr 0.344 0.346 0.002 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 3 -5

Powder Horn Dr N Liberty Dr Dead End or Start 0.346 0.378 0.032 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3
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3281939 Powder Horn Dr

Powder Horn Dr S Colonial Dr Dead End or Start 0.000 0.035 0.035 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1770109 Premier St

Premier St Park Newport St 0.000 0.066 0.066 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

Premier St Newport St Tuscola 0.066 0.124 0.058 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

Premier St Tuscola Woodmere 0.124 0.139 0.015 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

Premier St Woodmere Barlow 0.139 0.252 0.113 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -10

3281538 Preservation Dr

Preservation Dr West Long Lake Rd Loons Call Dr 0.000 0.070 0.070 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Preservation Dr Loons Call Dr King Fisher Dr 0.070 0.192 0.122 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Preservation Dr King Fisher Dr End 0.192 0.251 0.059 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

1001301 Prouty Rd

Prouty Rd Lands End Wemple 1.026 1.318 0.292 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281814 Putter Dr

Putter Dr Holwerda Dr Sandtrap Dr 0.000 0.074 0.074 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

Putter Dr SandTrap Dr Fairway Dr 0.074 0.172 0.098 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

Putter Dr Fairway Dr End 0.172 0.206 0.034 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

1865901 Quaker Valley Dr

Quaker Valley Dr Peninsula Braebury 0.000 0.266 0.266 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Quaker Valley Dr Braebury Lockmoor 0.266 0.393 0.127 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

1000506 N Queen Ann

Queen Ann North Montmorency Harbor Reach 0.000 0.088 0.088 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1000517 S Queen Ann

Queen Ann South Montmorency Dead End or Start 0.000 0.072 0.072 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

0998903 Ra Wa Si

Ra Wa Si Hedwidge Hillcrest Dr 0.000 0.155 0.155 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Ra Wa Si Hillcrest Dr Silver Lake 0.155 0.291 0.136 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

1865907 Racquet Club Dr

Racquet Club Dr Logan Valley South Airport 0.000 0.071 0.071 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 4 -2

Racquet Club Dr South Airport Rd E South Airport Rd W 0.071 0.091 0.020 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

3280514
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S Railroad St

S Railroad St West Fashion Ave 0.074 0.138 0.064 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

S Railroad St Fashion Ave Depot 0.138 0.235 0.097 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0999408 Ramsay Rd

Ramsay Rd Traverse 1/2 mile east of Traverse Rd 0.000 0.495 0.495 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Zue Rd Karlin Pavlis 2.997 3.992 0.995 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Zue Rd Pavlis Wilson 3.992 4.995 1.003 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

Zue Rd Wilson County Road 633 4.995 5.994 0.999 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1004402 Ranch Rudolf Rd

Ranch Rudolf Rd Rennie Lake City/Twp Line 0.000 0.348 0.348 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 5 3

Ranch Rudolf Rd City/Twp Line Muncie Lake 0.348 0.804 0.456 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 5 2

0997810 Randolph St

Randolph St Hickory Hills City/Twp Line 0.504 0.943 0.439 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 5 2

1002504 Ravenhurst Dr

Ravenhurst Dr Falconhurst Owlhurst 0.000 0.206 0.206 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3280049 Reads Run

Reads Run Minkin Wordens Way 0.000 0.298 0.298 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

Reads Run Wordens Way Minkin Dr 0.298 0.480 0.182 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

Reads Run Minkin Dr Cunningham Ln 0.480 0.736 0.256 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Reads Run Cunningham Ln Dead End or Start 0.736 0.909 0.173 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1876016 Red Birch Ln

Red Birch Ln Black Bark Dead End or Start 0.000 0.060 0.060 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

3281532 Red Fern Trl

Red Fern Trl Skiver Rd Weatherwood Dr 0.000 0.098 0.098 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

0995706 Red Pine Dr

Red Pine Dr Needle Conetree 0.000 0.089 0.089 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -5

3281821 Remington Dr

Remington Dr Pebblebrook Dr Kodiak Trl 0.000 0.112 0.112 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Remington Dr Kodiak Trl Hollowbrook Trl 0.112 0.238 0.126 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Remington Dr Hollowbrook Trl Attribute Change 0.238 0.271 0.033 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

1002110 Rennie St

Rennie St Victoria College Terrace Ct 0.256 0.320 0.064 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

07/16/2015 11:31:00 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 71 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard

Rennie St College Terrace Ct South Airport 0.320 0.423 0.103 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Rennie St South Airport Princeton 0.423 0.448 0.025 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

0999604 Rennie School Rd

Rennie School Rd East Silver Lake Stadium Dr 0.230 0.727 0.497 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Rennie School Rd Stadium Dr US 31 0.727 1.113 0.386 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Rennie School Rd US 31 Memorial South Cmns 1.113 1.229 0.116 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Rennie School Rd Memorial South Cmns Buckshot Dr 1.229 1.382 0.153 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Rennie School Rd Buckshot Dr City/Twp Line 1.382 1.638 0.256 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Rennie School Rd City/Twp Line Williams 1.638 2.174 0.536 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1875803 Resort Trl

Resort Trl Mud Lake Old Timber Trl 0.000 0.140 0.140 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Resort Trl Old Timber Trl Lost Lake 0.140 0.238 0.098 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3281423 Ridge Trail Dr

Ridge Trail Dr Hidden Creek Dr Hidden Creek Dr 0.000 0.221 0.221 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Ridge Trail Dr Hidden Creek Dr Hidden Creek Dr 0.221 0.226 0.005 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 5 1

Ridge Trail Dr Hidden Creek Dr Stoneridge Dr 0.226 0.400 0.174 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Ridge Trail Dr Stoneridge Dr Dead End or Start 0.400 0.429 0.029 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

0996909 Ridgemoor Dr

Ridgemoor Dr Foxcraft Carlson 0.000 0.062 0.062 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 14

0992506 Riley Rd

Riley Rd Betsie River/Riley Cutoff Lucy Ln 0.170 0.268 0.098 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Riley Rd Lucy Ln Dickson Ln 0.268 0.622 0.354 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Riley Rd Dickson Ln Azalea Dr 0.622 0.720 0.098 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Riley Rd Azalea Dr Gonder 0.720 0.949 0.229 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

10th St M 137 East Railroad Ave 2.483 2.516 0.033 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

10th St East Railroad Ave Mechanics 2.516 2.565 0.049 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

3281541 W River Rd

W River Rd River Keystone 0.000 0.208 0.208 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

W River Rd Seabrook Ln Jorae Dr 0.208 0.227 0.019 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

W River Rd Jorae Dr Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.227 0.247 0.020 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8
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W River Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad River Dr 0.247 0.939 0.692 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

W River Rd River Dr River Meadows Ln 0.939 1.066 0.127 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

W River Rd River Meadows Ln Sarns Rd 1.066 1.450 0.384 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

W River Rd Sarns Rd Boardman Plains Rd & W
Sleights Rd

1.450 2.167 0.717 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

W River Rd Boardman Plains Rd & W
Sleights Rd

Shumsky Rd 2.167 2.437 0.270 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

W River Rd Shumsky Rd River Hiln 2.437 2.545 0.108 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

W River Rd River Hiln City/Twp Line 2.545 3.231 0.686 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

E River Rd City/Twp Line River Bend 3.231 3.845 0.614 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

E River Rd River Bend Plunkers Rd 3.845 5.011 1.166 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

E River Rd Plunkers Rd City/Twp Line 5.011 5.518 0.507 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 8

E River Rd City/Twp Line S Garfield Rd 5.518 6.075 0.557 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 7 7

E River Rd S Garfield Rd Arbutus Hill Rd 6.075 6.185 0.110 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2013 2 -12

1002710 Robert Dr

Robert Dr City/Twp Line Alice 0.288 0.387 0.099 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3280002 Robertson Rd

Schell Rd Gravel Schell 1.720 1.841 0.121 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -16

1001908 Robinwood Ct

Robinwood Ct Barlow Dead End or Start 0.000 0.229 0.229 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

3281399 Rock Ct

Rock Ct Stoneridge Dr Dead End or Start 0.000 0.169 0.169 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

3281447 Rokos Ct

Rokos Ct Cedar Run Rd Timberview Dr 0.000 0.188 0.188 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Rokos Ct Timberview Dr Bellflower Trl 0.188 0.342 0.154 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Rokos Ct Bellflower Trl Ericks Way 0.342 0.459 0.117 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Rokos Ct Ericks Way Dead End or Start 0.459 0.474 0.015 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1875713 Rolling Meadows Dr

Rolling Meadows Dr Rolling Meadows Dead End or Start 0.000 0.051 0.051 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1875723 Rolling Meadows Dr

Rolling Meadows Dr Rolling Meadows Dead End or Start 0.000 0.086 0.086 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

3281035 Rolling Ridge Dr
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Rolling Ridge Dr Montague Londolyn 0.000 0.478 0.478 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

1833909 Roman Dr

Roman Dr Attribute Change Paradise Point Trl 0.006 0.185 0.179 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Roman Dr Paradise Point Trl Case Ct 0.185 0.382 0.197 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Roman Dr Case Ct Case 0.382 0.482 0.100 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

Roman Dr Case East Silver Lake 0.482 0.526 0.044 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

3281812 Rosebud Ct

Rosebud Ct Oban Way Attribute Change 0.000 0.099 0.099 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1837005 Roselawn Dr

Roselawn Dr Haaland Pamala 0.000 0.323 0.323 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

Roselawn Dr Pamala Dead End or Start 0.323 0.380 0.057 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

1002908 N Rusch Rd

N Rusch Rd Attribute Change Garfield 1.667 1.735 0.068 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 11

1003109 S Rusch Rd

S Rusch Rd City/Twp Line Garfield 1.008 1.113 0.105 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

1004712 Saffron Cir

Cardinal Ln Cinnamon Ln 0.057 0.239 0.182 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Cardinal Ln Cinnamon Ln Attribute Change 0.239 0.294 0.055 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

Cardinal Ln Attribute Change Ginger Ct & Saffron Cir 0.294 0.354 0.060 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Saffron Cir Ginger Ct Ginger Ct 0.354 0.413 0.059 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Saffron Cir Ginger Ct 0.413 0.468 0.055 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Saffron Cir Sweetfern Way 0.468 0.659 0.191 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Saffron Cir Sweetfern Way 0.659 0.801 0.142 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

3281534 Saffron Cir

Saffron Cir Saffron Cir Saffron Cir 0.000 0.112 0.112 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

1002104 Sandia Pl

Sandia Pl Belare Sandia 0.000 0.155 0.155 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Sandia Pl Sandia Morningside Dr 0.155 0.236 0.081 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Sandia Pl Morningside Dr Vista Park 0.236 0.296 0.060 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1002106 Sandia Ct

Sandia Ct Sandia Dead End or Start 0.000 0.036 0.036 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6
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3281816 Sandtrap Dr

Sandtrap Dr Putter Dr Fairway Dr 0.000 0.292 0.292 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

1001506 Scenic Hills Dr

Scenic Hills Dr Kirkridge Kirkridge Dr 0.000 0.209 0.209 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Scenic Hills Dr Kirkridge Dr Kirkridge 0.209 0.210 0.001 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -14

Scenic Hills Dr Kirkridge Michael Dr 0.210 0.388 0.178 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Scenic Hills Dr Michael Dr Michael 0.388 0.389 0.001 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -8

Scenic Hills Dr Michael Michael Dr 0.389 0.562 0.173 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Scenic Hills Dr Michael Dr James Rd 0.562 0.687 0.125 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Scenic Hills Dr James Rd Bunker Hill 0.687 0.833 0.146 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

0999701 Schell Rd

Schell Rd Schell Floreys Ranch Rd 0.000 0.457 0.457 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Schell Rd Floreys Ranch Rd Floreys Ranch Rd 0.457 0.469 0.012 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -10

Schell Rd Floreys Ranch Rd Floreys Ranch Rd 0.469 0.487 0.018 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 2 -10

Schell Rd Floreys Ranch Rd Wilson 0.487 1.014 0.527 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Harrand Rd M 37 Hannah 3.996 5.001 1.005 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

0993304 Schichtel Rd

Schichtel Rd Hammer Pebblebrook Dr 0.000 0.806 0.806 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Schichtel Rd Pebblebrook Dr Center 0.806 1.016 0.210 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Schneider Rd Clous 4.042 4.190 0.148 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0995705 Scotch Pine Dr

Scotch Pine Dr Needle Conetree 0.000 0.088 0.088 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6

1871908 Scotch Pine Dr

Scotch Pine Dr US 31 Pinetree 0.000 0.427 0.427 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

3281329 Seabrook Ln

Seabrook Ln W River Rd Dead End or Start 0.000 0.104 0.104 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

0996202 Secor Rd

Secor Rd South Long Lake Cove 0.000 0.076 0.076 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 10

Secor Rd Cove East Long Lake 0.076 0.371 0.295 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 11

Secor Rd East Long Lake Secor Farms Trl 0.371 1.116 0.745 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 9 12

Secor Rd Secor Farms Trl Tyler Hills Dr 1.116 1.180 0.064 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 9 12
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Secor Rd Tyler Hills Dr City/Twp Line 1.180 1.406 0.226 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 9 12

Secor Rd City/Twp Line West Silver Lake 1.406 1.884 0.478 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 9 12

1848012 Selveys Rd

Selsey Ln Piccadilly Attribute Change 0.000 0.044 0.044 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0996210 Settlers Ln

Settlers Ln South Tottenham Lawrence 0.000 0.101 0.101 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1000408 Shag Bark Ln

Shag Bark Ln Council Oak Dead End or Start 0.000 0.046 0.046 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1001108 Sharkey Rd

Sharkey Rd [Surface Segment Split] Antelope Trl 0.160 0.414 0.254 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Sharkey Rd Antelope Trl Garfield 0.414 0.782 0.368 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

0998911 Shenandoah Dr

Shenandoah Dr Silver Farms Blue Ridge Ln 0.000 0.196 0.196 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Shenandoah Dr Blue Ridge Ln Dead End or Start 0.196 0.258 0.062 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

1004007 Sheridan Rd

Sheridan Rd City/Twp Line Center 0.345 0.416 0.071 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 14

1001714 Sherwood Dr

Sherwood Dr Huntington Dead End or Start 0.000 0.158 0.158 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

0994310 Shore Rd

Shore Rd US 31 Acme 0.000 0.129 0.129 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

Shore Rd Acme Mannor St 0.129 0.191 0.062 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

Shore Rd Mannor St Deepwater Point 0.191 0.306 0.115 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -5

3281344 Shugart Ln

Shugart Ln M 72 Dead End or Start 0.000 0.245 0.245 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

3281607 Sidney St

Sidney St Victoria Victoria Dr 0.069 0.146 0.077 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

0996704 Sierra Dr

Sierra Dr Apollo Perimeter 0.000 0.176 0.176 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1003301 Silver Cove Dr

Silver Cove Dr East Silver Lake Valley 0.000 0.071 0.071 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

Silver Cove Dr Valley Valley 0.071 0.266 0.195 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5
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Silver Cove Dr Valley Lake 0.266 0.329 0.063 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

Valley Dr Lake Silver Pines 0.329 0.607 0.278 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

1889620 Silver Farms Ln

Silver Farms Ln Shenandoah Silver Valley Ln 0.000 0.300 0.300 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

Silver Farms Ln Silver Valley Ln Silver Hills Ln 0.300 0.552 0.252 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

Silver Farms Ln Silver Hills Ln Silver Valley Ln 0.552 0.944 0.392 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Silver Farms Ln Silver Valley Ln Silver Lake Rd 0.944 1.018 0.074 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

3281301 Silver Hills Ln

Silver Hills Ln Silver Valley Ln Silver Farms Ln 0.000 0.165 0.165 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

0992902 Silver Pines Rd

Silver Pines Rd Lake Valley 0.000 0.106 0.106 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Silver Pines Rd Valley Greenhouse 0.106 0.171 0.065 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

Silver Pines Rd Greenhouse East Silver Lake 0.171 0.320 0.149 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -5

Silver Pines Rd East Silver Lake Greenbrier Dr 0.320 0.371 0.051 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

Silver Pines Rd Greenbrier Dr Silverwood 0.371 0.535 0.164 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Silver Pines Rd Silverwood Blue Spruce Ln 0.535 0.566 0.031 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Silver Pines Rd Blue Spruce Ln Mcrae Hill 0.566 1.318 0.752 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

Silver Pines Rd Mcrae Hill US 31 1.318 1.537 0.219 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

3281300 Silver Valley Ln

Silver Valley Ln Silver Farms Ln Silver Hills Ln 0.000 0.110 0.110 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

Silver Valley Ln Silver Hills Ln Silver Farms Ln 0.110 0.350 0.240 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

1002508 Silverwood Dr

Silverwood Dr Waldon Candlewood Ln 0.000 0.075 0.075 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Silverwood Dr Candlewood Ln Thornapple Ln 0.075 0.145 0.070 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Silverwood Dr Thornapple Ln Silver Pines 0.145 0.211 0.066 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

0994701 Skegemog Point Rd

Skegemog Point Rd Watson M 72 0.000 0.424 0.424 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

0998708 Skiver Rd

Skiver Rd [Surface Segment Split] Red Fern Trl 0.605 0.620 0.015 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Skiver Rd Red Fern Trl Weatherwood Dr 0.620 0.746 0.126 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1
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Skiver Rd Weatherwood Dr West Long Lake 0.746 0.845 0.099 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1000720 Sky Ln

Sky Ln Horizon Attribute Change 0.000 0.044 0.044 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

0995002 Smokey Hollow Rd

Smokey Hollow Rd Wrightwood Terrace 2.168 3.229 1.061 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Smokey Hollow Rd Old Mission 3.229 3.539 0.310 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

3281061 Smokey Ridge Dr

Smokey Ridge Dr Smokey Hollow Dead End or Start 0.000 0.224 0.224 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

3281062 Snow Apple Dr

Snow Apple Dr Cherry Blossom Attribute Change 0.000 0.193 0.193 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

Snow Apple Dr Attribute Change Dead End or Start 0.193 0.202 0.009 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

3281063 Snowfield Ct

Snowfield Ct Nelson Buchan 0.000 0.066 0.066 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

Snowfield Ct Buchan Dr Buchan Dr 0.066 0.091 0.025 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

Snowfield Ct Buchan Dead End or Start 0.091 0.469 0.378 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

1875810 Solstice St

Solstice St Brentwood Sunnyside 0.000 0.082 0.082 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Solstice St Sunnyside Brentwood Ave 0.082 0.164 0.082 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Solstice St Brentwood Ave Brentwood 0.164 0.263 0.099 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

0992906 W South Airport Rd

W South Airport Rd Silver Lake Hidden Creek Dr 0.000 0.175 0.175 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

W South Airport Rd Hidden Creek Dr Eastward 0.175 0.400 0.225 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 7 10

W South Airport Rd Eastward 0.400 0.750 0.350 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 7 10

W South Airport Rd US 31 0.750 1.101 0.351 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

W South Airport Rd US 31 Crossing Cir 1.101 1.682 0.581 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -7

W South Airport Rd Crossing Cir Day Dr 1.682 1.855 0.173 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -7

W South Airport Rd Day Dr Crossing Cir 1.855 1.892 0.037 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -6

W South Airport Rd Crossing Cir Mar Mac Ave 1.892 1.948 0.056 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -6

W South Airport Rd Mar Mac Ave Emerald Bluffs 1.948 1.989 0.041 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -6

W South Airport Rd Emerald Bluffs Victoria 1.989 2.179 0.190 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -7
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Veterans Dr Victoria Princeton Dr 2.179 2.207 0.028 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -2

Veterans Dr Princeton Dr Cedar Valley Dr 2.207 2.249 0.042 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -2

Veterans Dr Cedar Valley Dr Sunset Ln 2.249 2.364 0.115 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 13

Veterans Dr Sunset Ln Concord St 2.364 2.402 0.038 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 8

Veterans Dr Concord St Albany St 2.402 2.466 0.064 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 8

Veterans Dr Albany St Feiger Ln 2.466 2.505 0.039 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 8

Veterans Dr Feiger Ln Orthwoods Dr 2.505 2.559 0.054 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 8

Veterans Dr Orthwoods Dr Matador Dr W 2.559 2.647 0.088 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 8

Veterans Dr Matador Dr W Matador Dr W 2.647 2.895 0.248 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 8

Veterans Dr Matador Dr W Vista Park 2.895 2.948 0.053 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 8

Veterans Dr Vista Park County Club Dr 2.948 3.033 0.085 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 8

Veterans Dr County Club Dr City/Twp Line 3.033 3.198 0.165 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 8 8

1001902 W South Airport Rd

W South Airport Rd W Victoria W South Airport Rd 0.000 0.200 0.200 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 9 14

W South Airport Rd W South Airport Rd Cass Rd 0.200 0.458 0.258 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 9 14

W South Airport Rd Cass Rd 2014 Pav't Thickness Change 0.458 0.535 0.077 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 9 14

W South Airport Rd 2014 Pav't Thickness Change South Airport Rd 0.535 0.582 0.047 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 9 14

W South Airport Rd South Airport Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.582 0.655 0.073 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 9 14

W South Airport Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Wysong Rd 0.655 0.693 0.038 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 8 10

W South Airport Rd Wysong Rd Racquet Club Dr 0.693 0.865 0.172 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 8 9

W South Airport Rd Racquet Club Dr South Airport Rd 0.865 1.165 0.300 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 8 9

W South Airport Rd South Airport Rd Park 1.165 1.176 0.011 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 8 9

W South Airport Rd South Airport Rd Park Dr 1.176 1.197 0.021 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 8 9

W South Airport Rd Park Dr Great Lakes Central Railroad 1.197 1.273 0.076 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

W South Airport Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad La Franier Rd & Barlow St 1.273 1.446 0.173 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

W South Airport Rd La Franier Rd & Barlow St Barlow 1.446 1.459 0.013 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

W South Airport Rd Barlow Linden Ave 1.459 1.567 0.108 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -7

W South Airport Rd Linden Ave Linden Ave 1.567 1.581 0.014 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -7

W South Airport Rd Linden Ave Woodward Ave 1.581 1.654 0.073 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8
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W South Airport Rd Woodward Ave Woodward Ave 1.654 1.669 0.015 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -8

W South Airport Rd Woodward Ave E South Airport Rd 1.669 1.949 0.280 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -6

E South Airport Rd E South Airport Rd Garfield 1.949 1.967 0.018 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 8

E South Airport Rd Garfield City/Twp Line 1.967 2.106 0.139 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 9

E South Airport Rd City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 2.106 2.204 0.098 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 8

E South Airport Rd City/Twp Line Wright Dr 2.428 2.474 0.046 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 9

E South Airport Rd Wright Dr Continental Dr 2.474 2.570 0.096 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 9

E South Airport Rd Continental Dr Continental Dr 2.570 2.578 0.008 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 9

E South Airport Rd Continental Dr Townline 2.578 2.950 0.372 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 9

E South Airport Rd Townline City/Twp Line 2.950 3.312 0.362 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 5 3

E South Airport Rd City/Twp Line Woodcreek Blvd 3.312 3.380 0.068 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 5 3

E South Airport Rd Woodcreek Blvd George St 3.380 3.474 0.094 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 5 3

E South Airport Rd George St George 3.474 3.747 0.273 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 5 3

E South Airport Rd George 3 Mile 3.747 3.888 0.141 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 5 3

3281323 South Airport Rd

South Airport Rd E South Airport Rd W 2014 Pav't Thickness Change 0.000 0.010 0.010 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 9 14

South Airport Rd 2014 Pav't Thickness Change Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.010 0.072 0.062 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 8 12

South Airport Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Wysong Rd 0.072 0.115 0.043 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 8 10

South Airport Rd Wysong Rd Racquet Club Dr 0.115 0.284 0.169 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 8 9

South Airport Rd Racquet Club Dr E South Airport Rd W 0.284 0.585 0.301 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 8 9

0992807 South Blue Star Dr

South Blue Star Dr Eta 0.204 0.284 0.080 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

0998509 S South Long Lake Rd

S South Long Lake Rd South Long Lake attribute change 0.000 0.187 0.187 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 6 7

S South Long Lake Rd attribute change Rogers 0.187 0.615 0.428 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 6 8

S South Long Lake Rd Rogers Fischer Rd 0.615 0.653 0.038 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 7 9

S South Long Lake Rd Fischer Rd West Long Lake 0.653 0.742 0.089 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 6 8

S South Long Lake Rd West Long Lake Wintergreen Ave 0.742 1.170 0.428 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 7 8

S South Long Lake Rd Wintergreen Ave City/Twp Line 1.170 1.466 0.296 Green Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 7 8

S South Long Lake Rd City/Twp Line Eastwood Shores 1.466 2.164 0.698 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 7 8
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S South Long Lake Rd Eastwood Shores Foxwood Dr 2.164 2.672 0.508 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 7 9

S South Long Lake Rd Foxwood Dr N South Long Lake Rd 2.672 3.046 0.374 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 7 8

N South Long Lake Rd N South Long Lake Rd Old Long Lake Rd 3.046 3.243 0.197 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 7 9

N South Long Lake Rd Old Long Lake Rd Russ Nobie Dr 3.243 3.511 0.268 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 7 8

N South Long Lake Rd Russ Nobie Dr Gingerwood 3.511 3.581 0.070 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 7 8

N South Long Lake Rd Gingerwood Pinewood Ave 3.581 3.715 0.134 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 7 9

N South Long Lake Rd Pinewood Ave Secor 3.715 3.806 0.091 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 10

1000318 South View Pl

South View Pl Lin Dale Dead End or Start 0.000 0.075 0.075 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1002418 Southridge Ct

Southridge Ct Hearthside Dead End or Start 0.000 0.080 0.080 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

0999710 E Sparling Rd

E Sparling Rd Blackman Westminister 1.392 1.888 0.496 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

E Sparling Rd Westminister Great Lakes Central Railroad 1.888 2.054 0.166 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

E Sparling Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Kingsley 2.054 2.392 0.338 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

E Sparling Rd Summit City Dell 3.392 4.392 1.000 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 2012 2014 7 8

E Sparling Rd Dell Wood 4.392 5.389 0.997 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

E Sparling Rd Wood Timber Flats Dr 5.389 5.544 0.155 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

E Sparling Rd Timber Flats Dr Townline 5.544 6.397 0.853 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

3281407 Spring Leaf Dr

Spring Leaf Dr Summer Leaf Dr Autumn Leaf Dr 0.000 0.132 0.132 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Spring Leaf Dr Autumn Leaf Dr Autumn Leaf Dr 0.132 0.133 0.001 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 5 3

Spring Leaf Dr Autumn Leaf Dr 0.133 0.140 0.007 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 0

Spring Leaf Dr Columbine Ct 0.140 0.197 0.057 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3281389 Stadium Dr

Stadium Dr Village Park Dr W Commerce Dr 0.000 0.182 0.182 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

Stadium Dr W Commerce Dr Attribute Change 0.182 0.239 0.057 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

0995206 E State St

E State St Anthony Ingersoll 0.685 0.997 0.312 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 8 13

1871919 Stepke Ct
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Stepke Ct US 31 Dead End or Start 0.000 0.266 0.266 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -8

0994716 Sterling Rd

Sterling Rd Center Edmar 0.000 0.095 0.095 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1001510 Stites Dr

Stites Dr Michael James 0.000 0.119 0.119 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

3281068 Stoneridge Dr

Stoneridge Dr Porter Hidden Creek 0.000 0.350 0.350 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Stoneridge Dr Hidden Creek Hidden Creek Dr 0.350 0.356 0.006 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Stoneridge Dr Hidden Creek Dr Ridge Trail Dr 0.356 0.499 0.143 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Stoneridge Dr Ridge Trail Dr Pebble Way 0.499 0.637 0.138 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Stoneridge Dr Pebble Way Pebble Way 0.637 0.646 0.009 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 5 3

Stoneridge Dr Pebble Way Rock Ct 0.646 0.758 0.112 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Stoneridge Dr Rock Ct Hidden Creek Dr 0.758 0.830 0.072 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281354 Sugar Bush Run

Sugar Bush Run Echo Valley Dr Crescent Woods Dr 0.000 0.203 0.203 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

0992307 Sullivan Rd

Sullivan Rd Pinetree East 0.000 0.143 0.143 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

3281453 Summer Leaf Dr

Summer Leaf Dr Yorkshire Dr 0.000 0.025 0.025 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Summer Leaf Dr Spring Leaf Dr 0.025 0.072 0.047 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Summer Leaf Dr Spring Leaf Dr Autumn Leaf Dr 0.072 0.141 0.069 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3280064 Summerhill Rd

Summerhill Rd Orchard View Wyatt 0.000 0.247 0.247 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

0993406 Summit City Rd

Summit City Rd County Line Morgans Way 0.000 0.435 0.435 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 5 0

Summit City Rd Morgans Way Jackson Rd 0.435 1.002 0.567 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 5 0

Summit City Rd Jackson Rd Shady Pine Dr 1.002 1.385 0.383 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 5 0

Summit City Rd Shady Pine Dr Walton Rd 1.385 2.003 0.618 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 5 0

Summit City Rd Walton Rd Bowerman Rd 2.003 2.503 0.500 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 7 4

Summit City Rd Bowerman Rd Pulver St 2.503 2.583 0.080 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 7 4

Summit City Rd Pulver St Factory 2.583 2.674 0.091 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 7 4
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Summit City Rd Factory Great Lakes Central Railroad 2.674 2.810 0.136 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 7 4

Summit City Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Gleaner Hall 2.810 3.002 0.192 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 7 4

Summit City Rd Gleaner Hall Eagles Nest Dr 3.002 3.307 0.305 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 7 4

Summit City Rd Eagles Nest Dr Wioodqueen Trl 3.307 3.540 0.233 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 7 4

Summit City Rd Wioodqueen Trl E Sparling Rd 3.540 4.001 0.461 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 7 4

Summit City Rd E Sparling Rd M 113 4.001 4.999 0.998 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2004 2015 6 3

Summit City Rd M 113 Lynx Ln 4.999 5.109 0.110 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -3

Summit City Rd Lynx Ln Lynx Ln 5.109 5.140 0.031 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 -3

Summit City Rd Lynx Ln 5.140 5.188 0.048 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 -2

1002402 Summit View Dr

Summit View Dr Heatherwood E Heatherwood Dr 0.000 0.077 0.077 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

Summit View Dr E Heatherwood Dr Westridge Ct 0.077 0.112 0.035 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

Summit View Dr Westridge Ct Partridge Pt 0.112 0.138 0.026 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

Summit View Dr Partridge Pt Old Orchard 0.138 0.256 0.118 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

3281200 Sun Bay Ct

Sun Bay Ct US 31 Dead End or Start 0.000 0.172 0.172 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1875903 Sunburst St

Sunburst St Brentwood Brentwood 0.000 0.263 0.263 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Sunburst St Brentwood Brentwood 0.263 0.421 0.158 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

1875901 Sunnyside St

Sunnyside St Brentwood Solstice 0.000 0.166 0.166 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

1904508 Sunrise St

Sunrise St Brentwood Brentwood 0.000 0.257 0.257 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

3280019 Sunset Ln

Sunset Ln Veterans Pineview 0.000 0.096 0.096 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Sunset Ln Pineview Valley 0.096 0.119 0.023 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Sunset Ln Valley Dead End or Start 0.119 0.193 0.074 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

1000709 Sunset West

Sunset West Horizon Vista Ln 0.000 0.068 0.068 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Sunset West Vista Ln Horizon 0.068 0.385 0.317 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0
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0994604 Supply Rd

Supply Rd Dead Horse Williamsburg 0.000 0.526 0.526 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Williamsburg City/Twp Line 0.526 0.775 0.249 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd City/Twp Line Bald Eagle Rdg 0.775 1.631 0.856 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Bald Eagle Rdg Brown Bridge 1.631 1.832 0.201 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 12

Supply Rd Brown Bridge Broomhead 1.832 2.154 0.322 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 12

Supply Rd Broomhead Old Supply Rd 2.154 2.866 0.712 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Old Supply Rd Martuch Rd 2.866 2.936 0.070 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Martuch Rd Jackpine 2.936 4.347 1.411 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Jackpine Grand Kal 4.347 5.786 1.439 Union Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2014 2015 9 14

1001501 Supply Rd

Supply Rd High Lake Esh Ave 0.000 0.278 0.278 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Esh Ave Marvin Gardens Dr 0.278 0.395 0.117 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Marvin Gardens Dr Rasho Rd 0.395 0.494 0.099 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Rasho Rd Eastbriar 0.494 0.630 0.136 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Eastbriar Pincherry Rd 0.630 0.718 0.088 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Pincherry Rd Hobbs/Supply Cutoff 0.718 0.967 0.249 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Hobbs/Supply Cutoff N Hobbs Hwy 0.967 1.012 0.045 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd N Hobbs Hwy Fairwood Dr 1.012 1.207 0.195 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Fairwood Dr Sand Lakes Rd 1.207 1.811 0.604 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Sand Lakes Rd Rennie Lake Rd 1.811 2.814 1.003 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Rennie Lake Rd Perch Lake Rd 2.814 3.381 0.567 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Perch Lake Rd City/Twp Line 3.381 3.423 0.042 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd City/Twp Line W Island Lake Rd 3.423 3.687 0.264 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd W Island Lake Rd Landon Ln 3.687 3.931 0.244 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Landon Ln Shelly B Ln 3.931 4.227 0.296 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Shelly B Ln Island Lake Rd 4.227 4.438 0.211 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Island Lake Rd Strombolis Rd & N Muncie
Lake Rd

4.438 4.780 0.342 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14

Supply Rd Strombolis Rd & N Muncie
Lake Rd

Supply 4.780 5.528 0.748 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 9 14
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3281536 Sweetfern Way

Sweetfern Way Saffron Cir Waxwing Dr 0.000 0.123 0.123 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Sweetfern Way Waxwing Dr S 4 Mile Rd 0.123 0.394 0.271 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

1003205 Sybrant Rd

Sybrant Rd Cass Tuscola 0.000 0.213 0.213 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

Sybrant Rd Tuscola Wysong 0.213 0.244 0.031 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

3281346 Tanglewood Ct

Tanglewood Ct Gauthier Ln Dead End or Start 0.000 0.185 0.185 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1872004 Tenor Dr

Tenor Dr Melody Green Oak Dr 0.000 0.121 0.121 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Tenor Dr Green Oak Dr Green Oak Dr 0.121 0.287 0.166 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Tenor Dr Green Oak Dr Innwood  N 0.287 0.446 0.159 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

1004720 Terra Way

Terra Way Edgewood Dead End or Start 0.000 0.175 0.175 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

0996207 Thiel Rd

Thiel Rd Heniser Cottontail 0.000 0.130 0.130 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Thiel Rd Cheyenne Trl Cheyenne Trl 0.130 0.150 0.020 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Thiel Rd Cheyenne Trl Snowshoe Ln 0.150 0.188 0.038 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Thiel Rd Snowshoe Ln Shirleys Trl 0.188 0.381 0.193 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Thiel Rd Shirleys Trl Cottontail Dr 0.381 0.460 0.079 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Thiel Rd Cottontail Derusha 0.460 0.566 0.106 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Thiel Rd Derusha Hayfield Dr 0.566 0.695 0.129 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Thiel Rd Hayfield Dr Fischer 0.695 1.016 0.321 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

1002507 Thornapple Ln

Thornapple Ln Greenbrier Silverwood 0.000 0.165 0.165 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

1876105 Thornhill Dr

Thornhill Dr English Woods Dead End or Start 0.000 0.042 0.042 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

0995606 Tilton Rd

Tilton Rd Cedar Run M 72 0.000 0.976 0.976 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 2

3281084 Timber Crest Dr

Timber Crest Dr Mathison Hidden Forest Trl Trl 0.000 0.194 0.194 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4
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Timber Crest Dr Hidden Forest Trl Trl Dead End or Start 0.194 0.258 0.064 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

3281522 Timber Flats Dr

Timber Flats Dr E Sparling Rd Timber Ridge Dr 0.000 0.190 0.190 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Timber Flats Dr Timber Ridge Dr Timber Valley Trl 0.190 0.384 0.194 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Timber Flats Dr Timber Valley Trl Sage Rd 0.384 0.671 0.287 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Timber Flats Dr Sage Rd Townline Rd 0.671 1.025 0.354 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3280068 E Timber Lane Dr

Timber Lane Dr Center Birch 0.000 0.055 0.055 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

Timber Lane Dr Birch Birch Dr 0.055 0.060 0.005 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -12

Timber Lane Dr Birch Dr City/Twp Line 0.060 0.142 0.082 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

Timber Lane Dr City/Twp Line Alpine Dr 0.142 0.182 0.040 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -7

Timber Lane Dr City/Twp Line Alpine Dr 0.182 0.195 0.013 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

3281352 Timber Meadows Dr

Timber Meadows Dr Old Barn Rd 0.000 0.063 0.063 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Timber Meadows Dr Blue Meadow Dr 0.063 0.128 0.065 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Timber Meadows Dr Blue Meadow Dr Dead End or Start 0.128 0.185 0.057 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

3281523 Timber Ridge Dr

Timber Ridge Dr Wood Rd Timber Point Trl 0.000 0.185 0.185 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Timber Ridge Dr Timber Point Trl Timber Flats Dr 0.185 0.400 0.215 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1004708 Timberview Dr

Timberview Dr Cedar Knoll 0.000 0.044 0.044 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Timberview Dr Rokos Ct 0.044 0.220 0.176 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Timberview Dr Rokos Ct Weeping Willow Way 0.220 0.298 0.078 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Timberview Dr Weeping Willow Way Harr Dr 0.298 0.385 0.087 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1001803 W Timberwood Dr

W Timberwood Dr Greenwood 0.000 0.235 0.235 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -13

W Timberwood Dr Basswood Dr 0.235 0.471 0.236 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

E Timberwood Dr Basswood Dr Greenwood 0.471 0.696 0.225 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -16

0996607 Timberwyck Trl

Timberwyck Trl Pennington Timberwyck 0.000 0.139 0.139 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3
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Timberwyck Trl Timberwyck Timberwyck 0.139 0.250 0.111 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

0996608 Timberwyck Trl

Timberwyck Trl Timberwyck Birch Pointe Dr 0.000 0.054 0.054 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

Timberwyck Trl Birch Pointe Dr Timberwyck 0.054 0.106 0.052 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

0995010 Tompkins Rd

Tompkins Rd Center Eagle Rise 0.000 0.522 0.522 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Tompkins Rd Eagle Rise Brinkman 0.522 0.775 0.253 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

0992501 Toni Trl

Toni Trl Kozy Pine 0.000 0.066 0.066 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Toni Trl Pine Outer 0.066 0.131 0.065 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

Toni Trl Outer South Long Lake 0.131 0.212 0.081 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -13

0999809 Townline Rd

Townline Rd Sparling change in pavement 4.022 4.265 0.243 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 9 15

Townline Rd change in pavement change in pavement 4.265 4.507 0.242 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 6 4

Townline Rd change in pavement M 113 4.507 5.016 0.509 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 9 15

Knight Rd Cedar Creek 6.692 7.012 0.320 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 -2

1001904 Townline Rd E

Townline Rd E Attribute change Hammond 0.136 0.240 0.104 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Townline Rd E Hammond 0.240 0.527 0.287 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Townline Rd E 0.527 1.272 0.745 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -5

Townline Rd E Holcomb 1.272 1.361 0.089 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -10

Townline Rd E Holcomb New Asphalt 1.361 1.407 0.046 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -9

Townline Rd E New Asphalt South Airport 1.407 1.486 0.079 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

3281401 Trade Center Dr

Trade Center Dr La Franier Rd Industry Dr 0.000 0.056 0.056 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Trade Center Dr Industry Dr Industry Dr 0.056 0.305 0.249 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1079204 Traverse Rd

Traverse Rd County Line Stanton Rd 0.000 0.993 0.993 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 -1

Traverse Rd Stanton Rd Steed Rd 0.993 1.986 0.993 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 4 0

Traverse Rd Steed Rd Steed 1.986 2.005 0.019 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2010 4 0
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Traverse Rd Steed County Line 2.005 2.011 0.006 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2010 4 -1

1865913 Trillium Ct

Trillium Ct Braebury Dead End or Start 0.000 0.079 0.079 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

0992204 US 31

Beitner Rd Marge Anne Denie Ln 8.273 8.724 0.451 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6

Beitner Rd Denie Ln Change in pavement 8.724 9.076 0.352 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 6

Beitner Rd Change in pavement Great Lakes Central Railroad 9.076 9.128 0.052 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 10 16

Beitner Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Garn 9.128 9.182 0.054 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 10 16

1002303 Valley Ln

Valley Ln Sunset Crestview 0.000 0.096 0.096 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Valley Ln Crestview Orthwoods 0.096 0.196 0.100 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1875908 Valley Dr

Valley Dr Silver Cove Silver Cove 0.000 0.170 0.170 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

0992802 Vance Rd

Vance Rd Attribute change M 37 1.880 1.987 0.107 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Vance Rd M 37 Attribute change 1.987 2.094 0.107 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

3281105 Vic Way

Vic Way Napoleon Cherry Ridge 0.000 0.146 0.146 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1002205 Victoria Ct

Victoria Ct Victoria Dead End or Start 0.000 0.033 0.033 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

3280022 Victoria Dr

Victoria Dr South Airport Sidney St 0.000 0.044 0.044 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Victoria Dr Sidney St Victoria Ct 0.044 0.129 0.085 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Victoria Dr Victoria Ct Rennie 0.129 0.201 0.072 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1899006 Village Circle Dr

Village Circle Dr Lone Lookout Lone Lookout 0.000 0.406 0.406 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

3281405 Village Circle Dr

Village Circle Dr Lone Lookout Pt Autumn Leaf Dr 0.000 0.078 0.078 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Village Circle Dr Autumn Leaf Dr 0.078 0.087 0.009 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 5 3

Village Circle Dr 0.087 0.293 0.206 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Village Circle Dr Lone Lookout Rd 0.293 0.327 0.034 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

07/16/2015 11:31:00 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 88 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard

3281434 Village Lane Ct

Village Lane Ct Powder Horn Dr E Colonial Dr 0.000 0.167 0.167 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3281387 Village Park Dr

Village Park Dr Heartland Dr W Commerce Dr 0.000 0.182 0.182 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Village Park Dr W Commerce Dr W Commerce Dr 0.182 0.202 0.020 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Village Park Dr W Commerce Dr Enterprise St 0.202 0.305 0.103 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

Village Park Dr Enterprise St Stadium Dr 0.305 0.319 0.014 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

Village Park Dr Stadium Dr W Commerce Dr 0.319 0.392 0.073 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

Village Park Dr W Commerce Dr W Commerce Dr 0.392 0.401 0.009 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

Village Park Dr W Commerce Dr Chums Village Dr 0.401 0.483 0.082 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 7

Village Park Dr Chums Village Dr Chums Village Dr 0.483 0.487 0.004 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 7 8

Village Park Dr Chums Village Dr Dead End or Start 0.487 0.557 0.070 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

0994605 Vinton Rd

Vinton Rd M 72 Watson 2.458 2.587 0.129 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

1000814 Vista Ln

Vista Ln Sunset West Dead End or Start 0.000 0.041 0.041 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1002102 Vista Park

Vista Park Veterans Belare Dr 0.000 0.053 0.053 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Vista Park Belare Dr Sandia Pl 0.053 0.244 0.191 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Vista Park Sandia Pl City/Twp Line 0.244 0.278 0.034 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

0999810 Voice Rd

Voice Rd Garfield Walnut Hills Ct 0.000 0.182 0.182 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 14

Voice Rd Walnut Hills Ct Summit City Rd 0.182 0.503 0.321 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 14

Voice Rd Summit City Rd Paradise Rd 0.503 0.753 0.250 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 14

Voice Rd Paradise Rd Voice 0.753 0.809 0.056 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 14

Voice Rd Benjamin Donald Dr Scruffy Trl 0.809 1.006 0.197 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 14

Voice Rd Scruffy Trl Privet Dr 1.006 1.207 0.201 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 14

Voice Rd Privet Dr 1.207 1.484 0.277 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2014 2014 8 14

1002519 Waldon Cir

Waldon Cir Silverwood Cobblestone 0.000 0.069 0.069 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6
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Waldon Cir Cobblestone Dead End or Start 0.069 0.108 0.039 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

0999706 Walton Rd

E Hammer Rd Schichtel Hency 1.938 3.390 1.452 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

Walton Rd Hency Bogart 3.390 3.884 0.494 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Walton Rd Bogart Blackman 3.884 4.772 0.888 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

Walton Rd Summit City Walton Pines Dr 6.761 7.008 0.247 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 5 5

Walton Rd Walton Pines Dr Country Pines 7.008 7.447 0.439 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 5 4

Walton Rd Country Pines Dell Rd 7.447 7.756 0.309 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 5 3

Walton Rd Dell Rd Walton Woods Rd 7.756 8.457 0.701 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 5 3

Walton Rd Walton Woods Rd Roop 8.457 8.758 0.301 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 5 3

Walton Rd Roop Levi Ln 8.758 8.940 0.182 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 5 4

Walton Rd Levi Ln Levi 8.940 9.006 0.066 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 5 4

Walton Rd Levi Great Lakes Central Railroad 9.006 9.164 0.158 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 5 4

Walton Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Townline 9.164 9.749 0.585 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 5 4

Walton Rd Townline Hodge 9.749 10.786 1.037 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 5 4

Walton Rd Hodge M 113 10.786 11.802 1.016 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2011 2015 6 5

0995801 Warbler Dr

Warbler Dr Grosbeak Conetree 0.000 0.088 0.088 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1000405 Warren Dr

Warren Dr Gray E Marion Dr 0.000 0.055 0.055 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Warren Dr E Marion Dr W Marion Dr 0.055 0.099 0.044 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

Warren Dr W Marion Dr Marion 0.099 0.229 0.130 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -5

0994602 Watson Rd

Old M72 M 72 Matterhorn Dr 0.000 0.232 0.232 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -5

Old M72 Matterhorn Dr Moore Rd 0.232 0.267 0.035 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -11

Old M72 Moore Rd Tuscola 0.267 0.423 0.156 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

Old M72 Tuscola Elk Lake 0.423 0.738 0.315 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Old M72 Elk Lake Vinton Rd 0.738 0.990 0.252 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

Old M72 Vinton Rd Cook 0.990 1.732 0.742 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

Old M72 Cook M 72 1.732 2.243 0.511 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -6
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0994609 Watson Rd

Watson Rd M 72 Mabel 0.000 0.476 0.476 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Watson Rd Mabel Skegemog Point 0.476 0.726 0.250 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1004620 Waxwing Dr

Waxwing Dr Sweetfern Way 0.239 0.391 0.152 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

1002718 Wayward Dr

Wayward Dr Eastward Dead End or Start 0.000 0.062 0.062 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

1001701 Weathering Heights Rd

Weathering Heights Rd Holiday Pines Dead End or Start 0.000 0.200 0.200 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

3281531 Weatherwood Dr

Weatherwood Dr Skiver Rd Red Fern Trail 0.000 0.155 0.155 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Weatherwood Dr Red fern Dr Blue Moss Trl 0.155 0.314 0.159 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Weatherwood Dr Blue Moss Trl Blue Moss Trl 0.314 0.634 0.320 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Gray Mist Trl Blue Moss Trl End 0.634 0.683 0.049 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

1003007 Weber Rd

Weber Rd East Arbutus Lake Attribute Change 0.000 0.530 0.530 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

3281451 Weeping Willow Way

Weeping Willow Way Bellflower Trl Timberview Dr 0.000 0.152 0.152 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

3280724 W Welch Ct

W Welch Ct Welch Dead End or Start 0.000 0.129 0.129 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

3281157 E Welch Ct

E Welch Ct Welch Dead End or Start 0.000 0.129 0.129 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

1001303 Wemple Rd

Prouty Rd [Surface Segment Split] Prouty 1.300 1.358 0.058 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3280503 West Blue Star Dr

West Blue Star Dr South Blue Star Jupiter Cres 0.000 0.069 0.069 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

West Blue Star Dr Jupiter Cres Mizar 0.069 0.139 0.070 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

West Blue Star Dr Mizar Blue Star 0.139 0.207 0.068 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -12

West Blue Star Dr Blue Star Polaris Crestcent 0.207 0.295 0.088 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 5

West Blue Star Dr Polaris Crestcent Alpha 0.295 0.368 0.073 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

West Blue Star Dr Alpha Polaris Crestcent 0.368 0.434 0.066 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6
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3281169 West Royal Dr

West Royal Dr Cedar Run Attribute Change 0.000 0.331 0.331 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

West Royal Dr Attribute Change North Royal 0.331 0.387 0.056 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

0992309 N West Silver Lake Rd

S West Silver Lake Rd US 31 change in pavement 0.000 0.105 0.105 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd change in pavement Curtis 0.105 0.251 0.146 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Curtis Cranbrook 0.251 0.374 0.123 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Cranbrook Up North Dr 0.374 0.493 0.119 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Up North Dr Trek Trl 0.493 0.518 0.025 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Trek Trl Carl Rd 0.518 0.620 0.102 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Carl Rd Cherry Blossom Dr 0.620 0.672 0.052 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Cherry Blossom Dr Foote Rest Rd 0.672 0.749 0.077 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Foote Rest Rd Van Petten Dr 0.749 0.884 0.135 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Van Petten Dr Village Dr 0.884 0.993 0.109 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Village Dr Village 0.993 1.037 0.044 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Village Galvin 1.037 1.253 0.216 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Galvin Green 1.253 1.495 0.242 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

S West Silver Lake Rd Green Lillian 1.495 1.521 0.026 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

N West Silver Lake Rd Lillian Neuman 1.521 1.927 0.406 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

N West Silver Lake Rd Neuman Culver Rd 1.927 2.027 0.100 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

N West Silver Lake Rd Culver Rd Cole Dr 2.027 2.249 0.222 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

N West Silver Lake Rd Cole Dr London 2.249 2.694 0.445 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

N West Silver Lake Rd London Boone Rd 2.694 2.805 0.111 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

N West Silver Lake Rd Boone Rd Allen 2.805 3.271 0.466 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

N West Silver Lake Rd Allen Secor Rd 3.271 3.680 0.409 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 6 7

N West Silver Lake Rd Secor Rd W Crown Dr 3.680 3.981 0.301 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 10

N West Silver Lake Rd W Crown Dr E Crown Dr 3.981 4.135 0.154 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 10

N West Silver Lake Rd E Crown Dr Green Meadows Dr 4.135 4.332 0.197 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 10

N West Silver Lake Rd Green Meadows Dr Zimmerman 4.332 4.517 0.185 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2014 2015 8 10
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Silver Lake Rd Zimmerman Green Hill 4.517 4.532 0.015 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2008 2015 6 3

Silver Lake Rd Green Hill Silver Farms 4.532 4.853 0.321 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 9

Silver Lake Rd Green Hill Silver Farms 4.853 4.864 0.011 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 3

Silver Lake Rd Silver Farms S Walters Dr 4.864 4.921 0.057 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 9

Silver Lake Rd S Walters Dr Blue Ridge Ln 4.921 5.033 0.112 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 3

Silver Lake Rd Blue Ridge Ln Brunson 5.033 5.070 0.037 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 3

Silver Lake Rd Brunson Ra Wa Si 5.070 5.101 0.031 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 3

Silver Lake Rd Ra Wa Si South Airport 5.101 5.168 0.067 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 3

Silver Lake Rd South Airport Silver Farms Ln 5.168 5.343 0.175 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 8

Silver Lake Rd Silver Farms Ln Creekside Dr 5.343 5.703 0.360 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 8

Silver Lake Rd Creekside Dr Wyatt Rd 5.703 5.949 0.246 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 8

Silver Lake Rd Wyatt Scenic Ridge 5.949 6.011 0.062 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 8

Silver Lake Rd Scenic Ridge Riverview 6.011 6.125 0.114 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 8

Silver Lake Rd Riverview Hearthside 6.125 6.165 0.040 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 8

Silver Lake Rd Hearthside Slusher 6.165 6.325 0.160 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 7 8

Silver Lake Rd Slusher Copper Ridge Dr 6.325 6.430 0.105 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 5

Silver Lake Rd Copper Ridge Dr Franke 6.430 6.926 0.496 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 2008 2015 6 5

1001705 Westridge Dr

Westridge Dr Circle View Springbrook 0.000 0.314 0.314 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -17

1002414 Westridge Ct

Westridge Ct Summit View Northridge Dr 0.000 0.072 0.072 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Westridge Ct Northridge Dr Dead End or Start 0.072 0.208 0.136 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1002613 Westward Dr

Westward Dr Hillcrest Hedwidge Dr 0.000 0.200 0.200 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Westward Dr Hedwidge Dr Dead End or Start 0.200 0.238 0.038 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 12

3281124 Westwood Dr

Westwood Dr West Long Lake Attribute Change 0.000 0.455 0.455 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Westwood Dr Attribute Change Attribute Change 0.455 0.622 0.167 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

Westwood Dr Attribute Change Fischer Rd 0.622 0.820 0.198 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 9

1837004 Whispering Oaks Dr
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Whispering Oaks Dr Dogwood 6 Mile 0.000 0.274 0.274 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -14

1865819 Whispering Pines Trl

Whispering Pines Trl Smokey Hollow Dead End or Start 0.000 0.163 0.163 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

1875806 White Birch Ct

White Birch Ct Mud Lake Wildlake Trl 0.000 0.158 0.158 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

White Birch Ct Wildlake Trl Dead End or Start 0.158 0.259 0.101 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3281127 White Oak Ln

White Oak Ln US 31 Dead End or Start 0.000 0.502 0.502 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

0996401 White Pine Rd

White Pine Rd Wildwood White Pine Ct 0.000 0.089 0.089 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

White Pine Rd White Pine Ct Wildwood 0.089 0.353 0.264 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3280038 White Pine Ct

White Pine Ct White Pine Cedar Hedge Trl 0.000 0.039 0.039 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

White Pine Ct Cedar Hedge Trl Dead End or Start 0.039 0.087 0.048 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1875807 Wildlake Trl

Wildlake Trl White Birch Mud Lake 0.000 0.110 0.110 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

3280048 Williams Rd

Williams Rd Rennie School Tuscola 0.000 0.012 0.012 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 5 3

Williams Rd Tuscola Beitner 0.012 0.765 0.753 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

0999609 Wilson Rd

Wilson Rd Zue Fryzelka 0.999 1.993 0.994 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Wilson Rd Fryzelka Lost Resort Rd 1.993 2.929 0.936 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Wilson Rd Lost Resort Rd Davis 2.929 2.993 0.064 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Wilson Rd Davis Schell 2.993 3.987 0.994 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 7 7

3281455 Winchester Dr

Winchester Dr Yorkshire Dr Oxford Dr 0.000 0.049 0.049 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Winchester Dr Oxford Dr Dead End or Start 0.049 0.106 0.057 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

1876102 Windcrest Ln

Windcrest Ln Leeside Prouty 0.000 0.205 0.205 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14

3281421 Windmill Dr

Windmill Dr Spring Hill Rd Black Hill Ln 0.000 0.101 0.101 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2
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Windmill Dr Black Hill Ln Attribute Change 0.101 0.216 0.115 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Windmill Dr Spring Hill Rd Attribute Change 0.216 0.265 0.049 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Windmill Dr Attribute Change Alhambra Dr 0.265 0.285 0.020 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Windmill Dr Attribute Change Whispering Woods Dr 0.285 0.438 0.153 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

Windmill Dr Whispering Woods Dr Alhambra Dr 0.438 0.562 0.124 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

3281409 Winter Leaf Dr

Winter Leaf Dr Autumn Leaf Dr Dead End or Start 0.000 0.138 0.138 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

1000412 Wood View Ter

Wood View Ter Bayside Dead End or Start 0.000 0.167 0.167 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

3281526 Woodcock Ln

Woodcock Ln Gary Rd Grouse Dr 0.000 0.076 0.076 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Woodcock Ln Grouse Dr Grouse Dr 0.076 0.538 0.462 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 7

1003403 Woodland Trl

Woodland Trl Peaceful Valley Deepwater Point 0.000 0.106 0.106 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

0997908 Woodmere Ave

Woodmere Ave Premier Boon 0.000 0.253 0.253 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MajColl 0 2015 8 7

1002005 Woodward Ave

Woodward Ave South Airport Carson St 0.000 0.088 0.088 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Woodward Ave Carson St Floresta 0.088 0.251 0.163 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

3281144 Woodwind Dr

Woodwind Dr Riley Pine Breeze Dr 0.000 0.150 0.150 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Woodwind Dr Pine Breeze Dr Pine Breeze Dr 0.150 0.155 0.005 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 4 0

Woodwind Dr Pine Breeze Dr Lakes North Dr 0.155 0.231 0.076 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Woodwind Dr Lakes North Dr Lake 0.231 0.274 0.043 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Woodwind Dr Lakes North Dr Betsie Meadow Dr 0.274 0.444 0.170 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Woodwind Dr Betsie Meadow Dr Gray Fox Dr 0.444 0.522 0.078 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Woodwind Dr Gray Fox Dr Gray Fox Dr 0.522 0.544 0.022 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 5

Woodwind Dr Gray Fox Dr Betsie Creek Dr 0.544 0.892 0.348 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 3

3280552 Woodys Run

Woodys Run Woodys Chloewood Dr 0.000 0.162 0.162 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -2

3281145
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Woodys Run

Woodys Run Woodys Jacks Trl 0.000 0.131 0.131 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Woodys Run Jacks Trl Dead End or Start 0.131 0.194 0.063 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

3281146 Wordens Way

Wordens Way Reads Dead End or Start 0.000 0.061 0.061 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1000409 Wrightwood Terrace Dr

Wrightwood Terrace Dr Smokey Hollow Attribute Change 0.000 0.231 0.231 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

0998904 Wyatt Rd

Wyatt Rd Dead End or Start Woodside Dr 0.000 0.235 0.235 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

Wyatt Rd Woodside Dr Sunrise Ln 0.235 0.393 0.158 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Wyatt Rd Sunrise Ln Plum Valley 0.393 0.459 0.066 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

Wyatt Rd Plum Valley Plum Valley Dr 0.459 0.473 0.014 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 4

Wyatt Rd Plum Valley Dr Summerhill 0.473 0.610 0.137 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Wyatt Rd Summerhill Summerhill Rd & Orchard
View

0.610 0.618 0.008 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 6

Wyatt Rd Summerhill Rd & Orchard
View

Summerhill Rd 0.618 0.740 0.122 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 7 8

Wyatt Rd Summerhill Rd Summerhill Rd 0.740 0.744 0.004 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2013 6 5

Wyatt Rd Summerhill Rd Silver Lake 0.744 0.842 0.098 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1003309 Wysong Rd

Wysong Rd Wysong Sybrant 0.000 0.116 0.116 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -15

1876008 Yellow Birch Ln

Yellow Birch Ln Boxwood Black Bark 0.000 0.412 0.412 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -11

Yellow Birch Ln Black Bark 4 Mile 0.412 0.456 0.044 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

Yellow Birch Ln S 4 Mile Rd Bass Bay Ct 0.456 1.148 0.692 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 6

Yellow Birch Ln Bass Bay Ct Dead End or Start 1.148 1.179 0.031 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 8

1876106 Yorkshire Dr

Yorkshire Dr Manchester 0.000 0.049 0.049 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Yorkshire Dr Winchester Dr 0.049 0.074 0.025 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Yorkshire Dr Winchester Dr Summer Leaf Dr 0.074 0.163 0.089 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 4

Yorkshire Dr Summer Leaf Dr Oxford Dr 0.163 0.276 0.113 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4

Yorkshire Dr Oxford Dr Dead End or Start 0.276 0.313 0.037 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 4
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1847607 Zimmerman Rd

Zimmerman Rd Silver Lake Panorama 0.000 0.503 0.503 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 9 15

Zimmerman Rd Panorama Heritage Way 0.503 0.810 0.307 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 9 15

Zimmerman Rd Heritage Way Westchester Commons 0.810 0.902 0.092 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 9 15

Zimmerman Rd Westchester Commons Buckhorn 0.902 1.029 0.127 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 9 15

Zimmerman Rd Buckhorn North Long Lake 1.029 1.368 0.339 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2014 2014 9 15

Total Centerline Mileage for Asphalt-Standard:  442.416

Surface Subtype: Composite

0992810 McRae Hill Rd

McRae Hill Rd Lady Slipper 0.027 0.341 0.314 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -10

McRae Hill Rd Silver Pines 0.341 0.503 0.162 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -13

McRae Hill Rd Silver Pines 0.503 0.996 0.493 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -9

McRae Hill Rd Woodcliff Hills 0.996 1.192 0.196 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -9

3280057 Old M 37

Old M 37 Mill Attribute Change 0.213 0.323 0.110 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -7

Old M 37 Attribute Change Dead End or Start 0.323 0.619 0.296 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 6 5

3280046 Union St

Union St No 2 Oak St 0.000 0.532 0.532 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -8

Union St Oak St Lake Rd 0.532 0.587 0.055 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -8

Union St Lake Rd Ash St 0.587 0.611 0.024 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -8

Union St Ash St Pine St 0.611 0.655 0.044 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -8

Union St Pine St Phillips 0.655 0.735 0.080 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -8

Union St Phillips Harrington Dr 0.735 0.995 0.260 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -8

Union St Harrington Dr M 113 0.995 1.174 0.179 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -8

Total Centerline Mileage for Composite:  2.745

Surface Subtype: Concrete-Standard

0992204 US 31

Beitner Rd US 31 Marge Anne 8.188 8.273 0.085 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinArt 0 2015 7 8
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0999909 Allen Rd

Allen Rd County Line Elliott 0.000 0.496 0.496 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1004407 Autumn Trl

Autumn Trl Kantz [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.160 0.160 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Autumn Trl [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Attribute Change 0.160 0.360 0.200 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999702 W Barratt Rd

W Barratt Rd County Line Matchett 0.000 2.227 2.227 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

E Barratt Rd Bogart seasonal 2.724 3.300 0.576 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

E Barratt Rd seasonal Blackman 3.300 3.615 0.315 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1003302 W Blair Townhall Rd

W Blair Townhall Rd City/Twp Line [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

2.336 3.330 0.994 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

W Blair Townhall Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Freedom 3.330 3.869 0.539 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

W Blair Townhall Rd Freedom Perla 3.869 4.091 0.222 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0993604 Bowen Rd

Lake Road Sparling M 186 3.018 3.514 0.496 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280040 N Broomhead Rd

N Broomhead Rd North Branch Guernsey Lake 0.000 0.502 0.502 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

N Broomhead Rd Guernsey Lake Dead Horse Rd 0.502 0.952 0.450 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

N Broomhead Rd Dead Horse Rd Diagonal 0.952 2.150 1.198 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Samels Rd Vinton Deal 4.652 5.657 1.005 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0994305 Bunker Hill Rd

Bunker Hill Rd City/Twp Line Benak 3.979 4.762 0.783 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280055 Carpenter Creek Rd

Carpenter Creek Rd Mayfield seasonal limit 0.000 1.330 1.330 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Carpenter Creek Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Blanke 1.330 3.233 1.903 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Carpenter Creek Rd Blanke Carpenter Creek/Blanke
Cutoff

3.233 3.351 0.118 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8
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Carpenter Creek Rd Carpenter Creek/Blanke
Cutoff

Jackpine Rd 3.351 3.650 0.299 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Carpenter Creek Rd Jackpine Rd Brown Bridge 3.650 4.132 0.482 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3281311 Carpenter Creek/Blanke Cutoff

Carpenter Creek/Blanke
Cutoff

Blanke Rd Carpenter Creek Rd 0.000 0.094 0.094 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

3280009 Cedar Creek Rd

Cedar Creek Rd Lake Fife Lake 4.017 5.014 0.997 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0998702 Cedar Lake Rd

Cedar Lake Rd Skiver End of bit 1.492 1.646 0.154 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

3281320 Center/McKinley Cutoff

Center/McKinley Cutoff Center Rd W McKinley Rd 0.000 0.055 0.055 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

0994606 Cook Rd

Farrell Rd Hursh Vinton 0.000 0.498 0.498 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Cook Rd Timber Attribute Change 3.786 3.794 0.008 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -8

0999407 W County Line Rd

W County Line Rd Allen seasonal 7.984 9.032 1.048 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

W County Line Rd seasonal Barratt 9.032 9.932 0.900 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

1134508 E County Line Rd

E County Line Rd Summit City Pine Cove Rd 2.477 2.842 0.365 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

E County Line Rd Pine Cove Rd Dell 2.842 3.467 0.625 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

1003406 Crisp Rd

Crisp Rd Arnold City/Twp Line 0.000 0.322 0.322 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Crisp Rd City/Twp Line Scofield Trl 0.322 0.435 0.113 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Crisp Rd Scofield Trl Moore 0.435 0.995 0.560 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Crisp Rd Moore Durga Rd 0.995 1.155 0.160 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Crisp Rd Durga Rd Williamsburg 1.155 1.497 0.342 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

1003503 Deal Rd

Whitney Rd Vinton Brown Bear Trl 0.000 0.615 0.615 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Whitney Rd Brown Bear Trl Broomhead 0.615 0.869 0.254 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999705 Dell Rd

Dell Rd County Line Jackson 0.000 0.998 0.998 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Dell Rd Jackson Lydia Ln 0.998 1.125 0.127 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8
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Dell Rd Lydia Ln Walton 1.125 2.000 0.875 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Dell Rd Bowerman Gleaner Hall 2.501 3.001 0.500 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0994909 Devils Dive Rd

Devils Dive Rd Seven Hills Center 0.724 0.786 0.062 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

3281340 Diagonal Rd

Diagonal Rd Williamsburg Rd N Broomhead Rd 0.000 2.221 2.221 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0992608 W Elliott Rd

W Elliott Rd County Road 633 M 37 0.000 0.988 0.988 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

W Elliott Rd M 37 Allen 0.988 1.989 1.001 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

W Elliott Rd Allen Hannah 1.989 2.486 0.497 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

3280045 E Elliott Rd

Oak St Phillips Harrington 0.041 0.240 0.199 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

E Elliott Rd Harrington Medrack Rd 0.240 0.503 0.263 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

E Elliott Rd Medrack Rd Glossinger 0.503 0.751 0.248 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999804 Factory St

Factory St Tillotson Summit City 0.000 0.125 0.125 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0997405 Fenton St

Fenton St Van Pelt Blackman 0.000 0.534 0.534 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000604 Forest Ave

Forest Ave Eastern Rd end 0.000 0.960 0.960 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Forest Ave Dead End or Start 0.960 1.006 0.046 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

3280003 Fox Rd

Fox Rd Bartlett Harrand 0.060 1.058 0.998 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

0999422 Freedom Rd

Freedom Rd Blair Townhall Attribute Change 0.000 0.800 0.800 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0993608 Fritz Rd

Fritz Rd No 2 Ramsay 0.000 0.996 0.996 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

3281380 Fryzelka Rd

Fryzelka Rd Co. Rd. 633 [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

2.027 2.548 0.521 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Fryzelka Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

West 1 mile 2.548 3.085 0.537 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11
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Fryzelka Rd Wilson Rd County Road 633 3.085 4.160 1.075 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0999709 Gleaner Hall Rd

Gleaner Hall Rd Dell Wood 1.002 1.999 0.997 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Gleaner Hall Rd Wood seasonal 1.999 2.670 0.671 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

Gleaner Hall Rd seasonal Townline 2.670 3.001 0.331 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

0995202 Grand Kal Rd

Grand Kal Rd Dead End or Start Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.000 0.355 0.355 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Grand Kal Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad US 131 0.355 0.364 0.009 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Grand Kal Rd US 131 US 131 0.364 0.394 0.030 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Grand Kal Rd US 131 Marsh 0.394 0.577 0.183 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Grand Kal Rd Marsh Dead End or Start 0.577 0.977 0.400 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0995302 Grand Kal Rd

Grand Kal Rd Merritt County Line 0.000 0.270 0.270 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000102 Grand Kal Rd

Grand Kal Rd Mayfield County Line 1.343 1.850 0.507 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1003602 Guernsey Lake Rd

Guernsey Lake Rd Broomhead seasonal 0.000 0.520 0.520 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Guernsey Lake Rd seasonal Guernsey Lake 0.520 1.607 1.087 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0997004 Hager Rd

Hager Rd Lake Fife Lake 0.000 0.998 0.998 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999209 Hall Creek Rd

Hall Creek Rd Hall Creek Betsie River 0.113 1.383 1.270 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999403 Hall Creek Rd

Hall Creek Rd Hall Creek [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.370 0.370 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hall Creek Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Albrecht 0.370 0.501 0.131 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hall Creek Rd Albrecht [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.501 0.600 0.099 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hall Creek Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Wallin 0.600 0.738 0.138 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hall Creek Rd Wallin Hall Creek 0.738 0.846 0.108 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0993303 Hannah Rd

Hannah Rd Elliott W Hammer Rd 0.000 0.994 0.994 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11
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Hannah Rd W Hammer Rd Mushroom Ln 0.994 1.650 0.656 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Hannah Rd Mushroom Ln 1.650 2.185 0.535 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

3280084 Haynes Rd NW

Lackey Rd Bowman County Line 0.000 0.242 0.242 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

1131910 Hency Rd

Matchett Rd County Line seasonal 1.058 1.551 0.493 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Matchett Rd seasonal Barratt 1.551 2.044 0.493 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Hency Rd M 113 M 113 6.045 6.046 0.001 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -11

Bancroft Rd M 113 Clous 6.046 7.062 1.016 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0993410 Hodge Rd

Hodge Rd M 113 Marsh 5.215 6.206 0.991 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hodge Rd Marsh Cedar Creek 6.206 7.204 0.998 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hodge Rd Cedar Creek Unknown 30 1 7.204 7.518 0.314 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hodge Rd Unknown 30 1 Mayfield 7.518 8.207 0.689 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hodge Rd Mayfield Unkn 20 4 8.207 8.954 0.747 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hodge Rd Unkn 20 4 Scharmen 8.954 9.218 0.264 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0994302 Holiday Rd

Holiday Village Rd Holiday Village 1.986 2.367 0.381 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

1003501 Hursh Rd

Hursh Rd Farrell Broomhead 0.000 0.488 0.488 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0997009 Jackpine Rd

Jackpine Rd Carpenter Creek Unkn 14 1 0.000 3.444 3.444 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999607 Jewell Rd

Jewell Rd Steed Davis 1.981 1.991 0.010 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -9

3280856 Kardes Rd

Drake Lane Skegemog Point Attribute Change 0.000 0.130 0.130 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0993502 Keffer Rd

Keffer Rd M 113 Vans 0.000 0.080 0.080 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -9

0997305 Kingsley Rd

Kingsley Rd Kingsley Kingsley/Bowerman cutoff 0.000 0.109 0.109 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Kingsley Rd Kingsley/Bowerman cutoff Section Line Rd 0.109 0.490 0.381 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8
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Kingsley Rd Section Line Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.490 0.792 0.302 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Kingsley Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Teakwood Dr 0.792 0.815 0.023 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Kingsley Rd Teakwood Dr King Arthurs Ct 0.815 1.043 0.228 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Kingsley Rd King Arthurs Ct King Arthurs Ct 1.043 1.244 0.201 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Kingsley Rd King Arthurs Ct Dusty Trl 1.244 1.358 0.114 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Kingsley Rd Dusty Trl E Sparling Rd 1.358 1.490 0.132 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280008 Kingsley Rd

Kingsley Rd Bowerman Dead End or Start 0.000 0.300 0.300 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280865 Kingsley/Bowerman Cutoff

Kingsley/Bowerman Cutoff Bowerman Kingsley 0.000 0.144 0.144 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

3280012 Lackey Rd

Lackey Rd Truax Lake Rd Bowman Rd 0.745 1.369 0.624 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -5

0993504 Lake Rd

Lake Rd Vans Marsh 0.000 0.988 0.988 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Lake Rd Marsh Hager 0.988 1.486 0.498 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Lake Rd Hager Cedar Creek 1.486 2.033 0.547 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0994506 Lautner Rd

Lautner Rd Brackett Dead End or Start 1.965 2.225 0.260 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0992707 Lemcool Rd

Lemcool Rd Hilltop seasonal 0.000 0.500 0.500 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Lemcool Rd seasonal Norton 0.500 1.058 0.558 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1003716 Lossie Rd

Lossie Rd Baggs Skegemog Point 0.000 0.992 0.992 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 0 0

0993508 M 186

Merritt St Thomas Anthony 3.534 3.767 0.233 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0996001 Main St

Main St Attribute Change Church St 0.134 0.294 0.160 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1002915 Malachi Way

Malachi Way Hoch S Hope Rdg 0.000 0.114 0.114 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Malachi Way S Hope Rdg Dead End or Start 0.114 0.160 0.046 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000103
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Marsh Rd

Marsh Rd Lake Fife Lake 0.000 0.997 0.997 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0999902 Mayfield Rd

Mayfield Rd Garfield Summit City 0.000 0.312 0.312 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0992708 E Mill Rd

W Mill Rd Attribute Change Old M 37 0.128 0.484 0.356 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

E Mill Rd 2 Schneider 1.258 3.031 1.773 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0996003 Mill St

Mill St Dead End or Start Main 0.000 0.070 0.070 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

3281379 Miller Rd

Vans Ln Vans Ln Keffer Rd 13.888 13.929 0.041 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -9

Vans Ln Keffer Rd Forrest Rd 13.929 14.929 1.000 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Vans Ln Forrest Rd Lake Rd 14.929 15.927 0.998 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

3280941 Mission School Rd

Mission School Rd Old Mission Dougherty 0.000 0.150 0.150 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1004308 N Muncie Lake Rd

N Muncie Lake Rd Muncie Lake City/Twp Line 0.000 2.915 2.915 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

N Muncie Lake Rd City/Twp Line Supply 2.915 3.834 0.919 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1004309 S Muncie Lake Rd

S Muncie Lake Rd Muncie Lake Rennie Lake 0.318 0.684 0.366 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1003607 North Branch Rd

North Branch Rd Broomhead City/Twp Line 1.493 1.718 0.225 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

North Branch Rd City/Twp Line County Line 1.718 3.370 1.652 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280036 O Dell Rd

O Dell Rd Vinton Broomhead 0.000 0.640 0.640 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1004613 Old County Road 116

Old County Road 116 Dead End or Start 0.164 0.233 0.069 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1001020 Pinebrook Rd

Pinebrook Rd Park Evelyn 0.070 0.112 0.042 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -11

0999301 Pouzar Rd

Pouzar Rd Steed [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.670 0.670 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -14

Pouzar Rd [Undescribed Inventory

07/16/2015 11:31:01 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 104 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Graded Earth

Segment Split]
Nessen 0.670 1.163 0.493 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -14

1004909 Pyatt Rd

Pyatt Rd NeAhTaWanta Rd seasonal 0.000 0.300 0.300 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Pyatt Rd beg seasonal POE 0.300 0.560 0.260 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0993305 Rahe Rd

Rahe Rd Harrand Foot Path Trl 0.999 1.321 0.322 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Rahe Rd Foot Path Trl M 113 1.321 2.005 0.684 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0999408 Ramsay Rd

Zue Rd County Road 633 M 37 5.994 6.985 0.991 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

3280044 Ramsay Rd

Ramsay Rd Fritz Grand Kal 1.893 2.888 0.995 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1004210 Sand Lakes Rd

Sand Lakes Rd Strombolis Williamsburg 3.834 5.399 1.565 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Sand Lakes Rd Williamsburg Sand Lakes 5.399 7.057 1.658 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280083 Sand Lakes Rd

Sand Lakes Rd Broomhead seasonal 0.000 0.300 0.300 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Sand Lakes Rd seasonal County Line 0.300 2.440 2.140 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1003405 Sayler Rd

Sayler Rd Yuba Dead End or Start 2.010 2.280 0.270 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000108 Scharmen Rd

Scharmen Rd Brown Bridge Wadsworth 0.000 0.074 0.074 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Scharmen Rd Wadsworth Bent Oak Trl 0.074 0.706 0.632 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Scharmen Rd Bent Oak Trl Fish Creek 0.706 1.409 0.703 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Scharmen Rd Knight/Scharem cutoff Hodge 2.406 3.253 0.847 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999701 Schell Rd

Harrand Rd Hannah seasonal 5.001 5.100 0.099 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Harrand Rd seasonal Schichtel 5.100 6.006 0.906 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

1001108 Sharkey Rd

Sharkey Rd Sleights [Surface Segment Split] 0.000 0.160 0.160 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

1911605 Silny Rd

Silny Rd Karlin 0.000 0.350 0.350 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8
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Silny Rd Dead End or Start 0.350 0.540 0.190 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

0999710 E Sparling Rd

W Sparling Rd Sparling City/Twp Line 0.000 0.521 0.521 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

E Sparling Rd City/Twp Line Van Pelt Rd 0.521 0.895 0.374 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

E Sparling Rd Van Pelt Rd Blackman 0.895 1.392 0.497 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

E Sparling Rd M 113 Johnson 8.420 8.933 0.513 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999105 State Park Hwy

State Park Hwy Youker Tuthill 0.000 0.863 0.863 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0994716 Sterling Rd

Sterling Rd Edmar Dead End or Start 0.095 0.120 0.025 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1001501 Supply Rd

Dead Horse Rd Supply Diagonal 5.528 5.889 0.361 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Dead Horse Rd Diagonal Broomhead 5.889 7.695 1.806 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999903 Tillotson St

Tillotson St Bowerman Pulver St 0.000 0.081 0.081 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Tillotson St Pulver St Factory 0.081 0.168 0.087 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999809 Townline Rd

Knight Rd Voice 6.512 6.692 0.180 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0994605 Vinton Rd

Vinton Rd Broomhead seasonal 0.501 1.000 0.499 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Vinton Rd seasonal Woodcrest 1.000 1.323 0.323 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Vinton Rd Woodcrest O Dell 1.323 1.498 0.175 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000104 Wadsworth Rd

Wadsworth Rd Mayfield Scharmen 0.000 1.258 1.258 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999706 Walton Rd

W Hammer Rd Hannah [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.500 0.500 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

W Hammer Rd seasonal seasonal 0.500 1.740 1.240 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

W Hammer Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Schichtel 1.740 1.938 0.198 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0999401 Weaver Rd

Weaver Rd Mayfield City/Twp Line 0.000 0.022 0.022 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -9
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Weaver Rd Mayfield Trl City/Twp Line 0.022 0.420 0.398 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1001303 Wemple Rd

Prouty Rd Haaland [Surface Segment Split] 0.758 1.300 0.542 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280073 Westminister Rd

Westminister Rd seasonal Southwinds Ct 0.574 0.894 0.320 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Westminister Rd Southwinds Ct Pvt 0.894 0.950 0.056 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Westminister Rd seasonal E Sparling Rd 0.950 1.604 0.654 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999609 Wilson Rd

Wilson Rd Schell North 3.987 4.657 0.670 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -14

0999910 York Rd

York Rd Center Attribute Change 0.000 0.300 0.300 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

Total Centerline Mileage for Graded Earth:  104.467

Surface Subtype: Gravel-Standard

0996409 1st St

1st St West East Railroad Commons 0.000 0.196 0.196 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0996503 2nd St

2nd St West Artist Ave 0.000 0.061 0.061 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -14

2nd St Artist Ave Fashion 0.061 0.122 0.061 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -14

3280603 N 4 Mile Rd

S 4 Mile Rd Attribute Change North Arbutus Lake Rd 1.148 1.410 0.262 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

S 4 Mile Rd Potter Whitetail Dr 1.938 2.196 0.258 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

S 4 Mile Rd Whitetail Dr Windy Ridge Dr 2.196 2.566 0.370 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

S 4 Mile Rd Windy Ridge Dr Attribute Change 2.566 2.608 0.042 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0996501 4th St

4th St West Artist Ave 0.000 0.062 0.062 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -14

4th St Artist Ave Fashion 0.062 0.124 0.062 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -14

3280028 Artist Ave

Artist Ave 4th 3rd St 0.523 0.611 0.088 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Artist Ave 3rd St 2nd 0.611 0.697 0.086 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0994702 Baggs Rd

Baggs Rd Watson M 72 0.000 0.490 0.490 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0
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0994520 Bates Rd

Bates Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.291 0.820 0.529 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2007 2 -6

Bates Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Dead End or Start 0.820 1.320 0.500 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2007 2 -6

1003404 Bennett Rd

Bennett Rd Brackett Sayler 0.000 1.748 1.748 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1074708 Betsie River Rd

Betsie River Rd Diamond Park Betsie River/Riley Cutoff 2.017 2.523 0.506 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280651 Betsie River/Riley Cutoff

Betsie River/Riley Cutoff Betsie River Riley 0.000 0.215 0.215 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

0997306 Bowerman Rd

Bowerman Rd Kingsley/Bowerman cutoff Summit City 1.133 2.039 0.906 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Bowerman Rd Summit City Tillotson St 2.039 2.163 0.124 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Bowerman Rd Tillotson St Walton Pines Dr 2.163 2.284 0.121 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Bowerman Rd Walton Pines Dr Walton Pines 2.284 2.351 0.067 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Bowerman Rd Walton Pines Great Lakes Central Railroad 2.351 2.615 0.264 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Bowerman Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Dell 2.615 3.038 0.423 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000606 Brinkman Rd

Brinkman Rd Swaney Cedar St 0.000 0.060 0.060 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Brinkman Rd Cedar St Grand St 0.060 0.101 0.041 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Brinkman Rd Grand St Woodland Rd 0.101 0.280 0.179 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Brinkman Rd Woodland Rd Tompkins 0.280 0.780 0.500 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Brinkman Rd Tompkins Murray 0.780 1.288 0.508 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

3280040 N Broomhead Rd

N Broomhead Rd Diagonal Sand Lakes Rd 2.150 2.637 0.487 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

N Broomhead Rd Sand Lakes Rd Roots Lake Rd 2.637 3.653 1.016 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

N Broomhead Rd Roots Lake Rd Hursh 3.653 4.153 0.500 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

N Broomhead Rd Hursh Vinton 4.153 4.652 0.499 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000109 Brown Bridge Rd

Brown Bridge Rd Scharmen 0.377 0.679 0.302 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2007 0 0

Brown Bridge Rd Scharmen [Undescribed Inventory
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Segment Split]
0.679 2.202 1.523 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Brown Bridge Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

County 2.202 2.780 0.578 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Brown Bridge Rd Knight City/Twp Line 2.886 3.499 0.613 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Brown Bridge Rd City/Twp Line Muncie Lake 3.499 4.246 0.747 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Brown Bridge Rd Muncie Lake Carpenter Creek 4.246 5.137 0.891 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2004 2 -10

Brown Bridge Rd Carpenter Creek Supply 5.137 7.493 2.356 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2004 2 -15

0994305 Bunker Hill Rd

Bunker Hill Rd End of asphalt City/Twp Line 2.963 3.979 1.016 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Bunker Hill Rd Benak Heiges Trl 4.762 5.106 0.344 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Bunker Hill Rd Heiges Trl Moore Rd 5.106 5.499 0.393 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Bunker Hill Rd Moore Rd Williamsburg 5.499 6.276 0.777 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

3280534 Carlisle Rd

Carlisle Rd Carlisle Dead End or Start 0.000 0.370 0.370 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0994903 Carroll Rd

Carroll Rd Carroll Attribute Change 0.000 0.350 0.350 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280690 Carroll Rd

Carroll Rd Carroll Attribute Change 0.000 0.410 0.410 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280009 Cedar Creek Rd

Cedar Creek Rd Fife Lake Gardner Ln 5.014 5.834 0.820 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Cedar Creek Rd Gardner Ln Grand Kal 5.834 6.017 0.183 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0998702 Cedar Lake Rd

Cedar Lake Rd Cedar Run Curve 0.000 0.618 0.618 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Cedar Lake Rd Curve Cedar Lake BAS 0.618 0.765 0.147 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Cedar Lake Rd Cedar Lake BAS Marshall 0.765 1.236 0.471 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Cedar Lake Rd Marshall Skiver 1.236 1.492 0.256 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

3281313 Center/Smokey Hollow Cutoff

Center/Smokey Hollow Cutoff Center Rd Smokey Hollow Rd 0.000 0.083 0.083 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

0994906 Cherry Hill Rd

Cherry Hill Rd Center Dead End or Start 0.000 0.310 0.310 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0999308 Clous Rd

Clous Rd Bancroft Weaver 8.998 9.497 0.499 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13
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0999407 W County Line Rd

W County Line Rd M 37 Allen 6.982 7.984 1.002 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0999705 Dell Rd

Dell Rd Walton Great Lakes Central Railroad 2.000 2.422 0.422 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Dell Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Bowerman 2.422 2.501 0.079 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Dell Rd Gleaner Hall Sparling 3.001 3.993 0.992 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0999305 Delorme St

Delorme St Karlin Pauline 0.000 0.059 0.059 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000608 Dougherty Ln

Dougherty Ln Old Mission Mission Rd 0.000 0.061 0.061 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Dougherty Ln Mission Rd Heritage Cir 0.061 0.126 0.065 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Dougherty Ln Heritage Cir Attribute Change 0.126 0.145 0.019 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -9

1003217 Dracka Rd

Dracka Rd End of Asphalt Ruben Ln 1.374 1.500 0.126 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Dracka Rd Ruben Ln Attribute Change 1.500 1.550 0.050 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280026 East Railroad Commons

Depot Rd Railroad Railroad 0.196 0.229 0.033 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 0 0

1003010 Eikey Rd

Eikey Rd 3 Mile [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.700 0.700 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Eikey Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Dead End or Start 0.700 0.970 0.270 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280045 E Elliott Rd

Oak St Union Phillips 0.000 0.041 0.041 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280029 Fashion Ave

Fashion Ave 4th 3rd St 0.525 0.612 0.087 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Fashion Ave 3rd St 2nd 0.612 0.697 0.085 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1000012 Fouch Rd

Fouch Rd Mill Attribute Change 0.000 0.460 0.460 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

3281380 Fryzelka Rd

Steed Rd Karlin Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 1.002 1.002 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Fryzelka Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

East 1 mile 1.002 2.027 1.025 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8
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1000302 Gay Rd

Gay Rd Munro Elk Lake 0.000 0.499 0.499 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0999709 Gleaner Hall Rd

Gleaner Hall Rd Summit City Dell 0.000 1.002 1.002 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Gleaner Hall Rd Townline Hodge 3.001 4.036 1.035 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

1000510 Grand St

Grand St Brinkman Traverse 0.000 0.112 0.112 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0993609 Grand Kal Rd

Grand Kal Rd No 2 Ramsay 0.000 0.994 0.994 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Grand Kal Rd Ramsay Lund Rd SW 0.994 1.983 0.989 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Grand Kal Rd Lund Rd SW County Line 1.983 2.617 0.634 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Grand Kal Rd County Line County Line 2.617 2.736 0.119 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Grand Kal Rd County Line Cedar Ridge Ln 2.736 3.088 0.352 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Grand Kal Rd Cedar Ridge Ln Cedar Ridge Ln 3.088 3.193 0.105 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Grand Kal Rd Cedar Ridge Ln Thomas St & Longview Dr
SW

3.193 3.271 0.078 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Grand Kal Rd Thomas St & Longview Dr
SW

County Line 3.271 3.341 0.070 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1001702 Greenwood Dr

Greenwood Dr E Timberwood Dr Dead End or Start 0.497 0.530 0.033 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2007 2 -8

1000701 Greilick Rd

Greilick Rd Greilick 0.000 0.103 0.103 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Greilick Rd 0.103 0.235 0.132 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Greilick Rd Avery Dr 0.235 0.378 0.143 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Greilick Rd Avery Dr Bittersweet Ln 0.378 0.455 0.077 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Greilick Rd Bittersweet Ln Applegate 0.455 0.577 0.122 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Greilick Rd Applegate Hobbs 0.577 0.599 0.022 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000702 Greilick Rd

Greilick Rd Greilick Greilick 0.000 0.132 0.132 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000703 Greilick Rd

Greilick Rd Greilick Greilick 0.000 0.054 0.054 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0998811
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Harbor Dr

Harbor Dr North Long Lake Dead End or Start 0.000 0.125 0.125 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0996009 Heniser Rd

Richardson Rd Avery 2.026 2.635 0.609 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1000609 Heritage Cir

Heritage Cir Dougherty Dead End or Start 0.000 0.068 0.068 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0993410 Hodge Rd

Hodge Rd Walton Gleaner Hall 2.230 3.233 1.003 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Hodge Rd Gleaner Hall E Sparling Rd 3.233 4.225 0.992 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Hodge Rd E Sparling Rd M 113 4.225 5.215 0.990 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0998605 Huellmantel Lake Rd

Huellmantel Lake Rd East Long Lake Herkner 0.000 0.610 0.610 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999704 Jackson Rd

Jackson Rd Summit City Dell 0.000 0.991 0.991 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999607 Jewell Rd

Jewell Rd County Line Ramsay 0.000 0.994 0.994 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Jewell Rd Ramsay Steed 0.994 1.981 0.987 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0999303 Karlin Rd

Schell Rd Schell State Park 0.000 0.852 0.852 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1847905 Kesner Rd

Kesner Rd US 31 & Lochenheath Rd Attribute Change 1.186 1.456 0.270 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999409 Keystone Dr

Keystone Dr Keystone Boardman View 0.000 0.169 0.169 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1003708 Lake Side Trl

Lake Side Trl Dead End or Start 0.274 0.632 0.358 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0993508 M 186

Merritt St Anthony Grand Kal 3.767 3.998 0.231 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999806 Marsh Rd

Marsh Rd Clark Pierce 1.000 1.997 0.997 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000103 Marsh Rd

Marsh Rd Fife Lake Grand Kal 0.997 1.998 1.001 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0999110 Mason Rd

Mason Rd
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East Duck Lake East Duck Lake 0.000 0.897 0.897 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0999902 Mayfield Rd

Mayfield Rd Lake Fife Lake 7.389 8.389 1.000 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

3281378 Miller Rd

Miller Rd County Road 633 Wilson Rd 0.000 1.000 1.000 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Miller Rd Wilson Rd Dead End or Start 1.000 1.130 0.130 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

3281379 Miller Rd

Vans Ln Lake Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

15.927 16.180 0.253 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Vans Ln [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

US 131 16.180 16.746 0.566 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Vans Ln US 131 Fife Lake Rd 16.746 16.952 0.206 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0994807 Montague Rd

Montague Rd Londolyn Gray 0.576 1.239 0.663 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0994603 Moore Rd

Moore Rd Moore Moore/Moore Cutoff 0.000 0.020 0.020 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -9

Moore Rd Moore/Moore Cutoff Crisp Rd 0.020 1.493 1.473 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Moore Rd Crisp Rd Crisp Rd 1.493 1.494 0.001 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1001605 Moore Rd

Moore Rd Bunker Hill Moore 0.000 0.730 0.730 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Moore Rd Moore [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.730 0.742 0.012 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -11

Moore Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Moore/Moore Cutoff 0.742 0.756 0.014 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -11

Moore Rd Moore/Moore Cutoff Dead End or Start 0.756 0.870 0.114 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

1004308 N Muncie Lake Rd

Strombolis Rd Supply Sand Lakes 3.834 5.661 1.827 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1004802 Neah Ta Wanta Rd

Neah Ta Wanta Rd Terrace Charlotte Ave 0.000 0.854 0.854 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Neah Ta Wanta Rd Charlotte Ave Terrace 0.854 0.990 0.136 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1003607 North Branch Rd

S Broomhead Rd Supply Old Supply Rd 0.000 0.153 0.153 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

S Broomhead Rd Old Supply Rd South Branch Rd 0.153 1.202 1.049 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

S Broomhead Rd South Branch Rd Broomhead 1.202 1.493 0.291 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10
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0995104 Number Two Rd

Number Two Rd Townline County Line 0.000 0.436 0.436 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

Number Two Rd County Line County Rd 0.811 1.209 0.398 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

Number Two Rd County Rd County Line 1.209 2.282 1.073 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

Number Two Rd County Line County Line 2.282 2.595 0.313 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

Number Two Rd County Line Union 2.595 2.700 0.105 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

0995008 Old Mission Rd

Old Mission Rd Dead End or Start Whispering 0.000 0.042 0.042 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Old Mission Rd Whispering Shii Take Trl 0.042 0.321 0.279 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Old Mission Rd Shii Take Trl Peninsula 0.321 0.414 0.093 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1003802 Park Rd

Park Rd Attribute Change Elk Lake Rd 0.034 0.583 0.549 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Park Rd Elk Lake Elk Lake Rd 0.583 0.584 0.001 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Park Rd Elk Lake Rd Merrill Ridge Dr 0.584 1.011 0.427 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Park Rd Merrill Ridge Dr Attribute Change 1.011 1.084 0.073 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0999304 Pauline St

Pauline St Karlin Delorme St 0.000 0.204 0.204 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Pauline St Delorme St Rose 0.204 0.387 0.183 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999608 Pavlis Rd

Pavlis Rd County Line Zue 0.000 1.000 1.000 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0994908 Peninsula Dr

Peninsula Dr Old Mission Swaney 4.484 5.497 1.013 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1003104 Phaneuf Rd

Phaneuf Rd 4 Mile Attribute Change 0.000 0.410 0.410 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1004913 Phelps Rd

Phelps Rd Peninsula Wunsch Rd 0.000 0.489 0.489 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Phelps Rd Wunsch Rd Attribute Change 0.489 0.899 0.410 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1004505 Phillips St

Phillips St Oak Ash St 0.000 0.080 0.080 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Phillips St Ash St Pine St 0.080 0.123 0.043 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Phillips St Pine St Union 0.123 0.185 0.062 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10
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0996810 Pinehurst Trl

Pinehurst Trl Salon Lake View 0.000 0.366 0.366 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0993305 Rahe Rd

Rahe Rd Center York 0.000 0.498 0.498 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Rahe Rd York Harrand 0.498 0.999 0.501 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Rahe Rd M 113 Clous 2.005 3.026 1.021 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1004402 Ranch Rudolf Rd

S Muncie Lake Rd Muncie Lake Brown Bridge 0.804 1.021 0.217 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2004 2 -9

1004405 Ranch Rudolf Rd

Kantz Rd Ranch Rudolf Autumn 1.431 1.895 0.464 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Kantz Rd Autumn Brownwood Trl 1.895 1.971 0.076 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Kantz Rd Brownwood Trl Attribute Change 1.971 2.091 0.120 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -9

1004403 Rennie View Rd

Rennie View Rd Rennie Lake City/Twp Line 0.000 0.138 0.138 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Rennie View Rd City/Twp Line Down Hill Ln 0.138 0.174 0.036 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -9

Rennie View Rd Down Hill Ln Attribute Change 0.174 0.210 0.036 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Rennie View Rd Attribute Change Attribute Change 0.210 0.391 0.181 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2002 2 -13

1000605 Ridgewood Rd

Ridgewood Rd Eastern Dead End or Start 0.000 0.664 0.664 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280002 Robertson Rd

Robertson Rd Davis Schell 0.864 1.606 0.742 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Schell Rd Schell Gravel 1.606 1.720 0.114 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 0 0

0999306 Rose St

Rose St Karlin Pauline 0.000 0.060 0.060 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3281039 Salon Rd

Salon Rd Garfield 4 Mile 0.000 0.331 0.331 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Salon Rd 4 Mile Pinehurst 0.331 0.647 0.316 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1904507 Sawyer Woods Dr

Sawyer Woods Dr Compton Sawyer 0.000 0.035 0.035 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -15

0993304 Schichtel Rd

Schneider Rd Mill 4.190 5.049 0.859 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7
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1004408 Scout Camp Rd

Scout Camp Rd Hobbs Circle 0.000 0.485 0.485 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Scout Camp Rd Circle Scout Camp 0.485 0.615 0.130 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Trager Road Scout Camp Trager 0.615 0.690 0.075 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0994414 Shaw Rd

Shaw Rd Yuba 0.000 0.151 0.151 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1002913 Shumsky Rd

Shumsky Rd River Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.000 0.013 0.013 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Shumsky Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Boardman Acres 0.013 0.397 0.384 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Shumsky Rd Boardman Acres Jaxon Creek 0.397 0.411 0.014 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

Shumsky Rd Attribute Change Jaxon Creek Rd 0.411 0.503 0.092 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

Shumsky Rd Jaxon Creek Attribute Change 0.503 0.521 0.018 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

0992902 Silver Pines Rd

Kyselka Rd US 31 Attribute Change 1.537 1.978 0.441 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1001401 Smith Rd

Smith Rd Carlisle Dead End or Start 0.503 0.610 0.107 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999710 E Sparling Rd

E Sparling Rd Townline Hodge Rd 6.397 7.420 1.023 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

E Sparling Rd Hodge Rd M 113 7.420 8.420 1.000 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0998704 Stoney Alle

Stoney Alle West Long Lake West Long Lake 0.000 0.273 0.273 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999008 Stricker Rd

Stricker Rd Cedar Run Barney 0.000 0.255 0.255 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0992307 Sullivan Rd

Sullivan Rd Ryans Pond 0.143 0.454 0.311 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Sullivan Rd Ryans Pond Pine Tree Rd. to east 0.454 0.470 0.016 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Sullivan Rd Pine Tree Rd. to east US 31 0.470 0.798 0.328 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0993406 Summit City Rd

Summit City Rd City/Twp Line 5.188 5.225 0.037 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -11

Summit City Rd City/Twp Line Marsh 5.225 5.986 0.761 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0995009 Swaney Rd
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Swaney Rd Dead End or Start Whispering 0.000 0.052 0.052 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Swaney Rd Whispering Peninsula 0.052 0.284 0.232 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Swaney Rd Peninsula Center 0.284 0.803 0.519 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1004803 Terrace Ave

Terrace Ave Neah Ta Wanta Charlotte Ave 0.000 0.154 0.154 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Terrace Ave Charlotte Ave Bay View Ave 0.154 0.228 0.074 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Terrace Ave Bay View Ave Linwood Ave 0.228 0.285 0.057 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Terrace Ave Linwood Ave Prospect Ave 0.285 0.476 0.191 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Terrace Ave Prospect Ave Cabernet 0.476 0.556 0.080 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Terrace Ave Cabernet Terrace 0.556 0.633 0.077 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1108407 Townline Rd

Townline Rd Elk Lake Dead End or Start 1.201 1.610 0.409 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

3281089 Trager Rd

Trager Road Scout Camp Dead End or Start 0.000 0.416 0.416 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

1000509 Traverse St

Traverse St Swaney Cedar St 0.000 0.055 0.055 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Traverse St Cedar St Grand St 0.055 0.099 0.044 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Traverse St Grand St Woodland 0.099 0.276 0.177 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

3100047 Traverse Rd

Wallin Rd Attribute Change County Line 0.167 0.277 0.110 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

0993307 Van Pelt Rd

Van Pelt Rd Sparling Fenton 0.000 0.749 0.749 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Van Pelt Rd Fenton M 113 0.749 0.999 0.250 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0992802 Vance Rd

Vance Rd Conetree Hoosier Valley 2.489 2.788 0.299 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1003002 Vanderlip Rd

Vanderlip Rd 3 Mile Hammond 0.000 1.248 1.248 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0994605 Vinton Rd

Broomhead Road Broomhead Broomhead 0.000 0.501 0.501 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280027 West Ave

West Ave 4th 3rd 0.527 0.617 0.090 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11
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West Ave 3rd 2nd 0.617 0.703 0.086 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

West Ave 2nd 1st 0.703 0.754 0.051 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

3281128 Whitetail Dr

Whitetail Dr Attribute Change Chandler Rd 0.445 0.477 0.032 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 0 0

1003103 Willsey Rd

Willsey Rd 4 Mile Dragonmount Way 0.000 0.367 0.367 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Willsey Rd Dragonmount Way High Lake 0.367 1.293 0.926 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0999609 Wilson Rd

Wilson Rd County Line Zue 0.000 0.999 0.999 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0993408 Wood Rd

Wood Rd Sparling M 113 0.998 1.995 0.997 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Pierce Rd M 113 Marsh 1.995 2.981 0.986 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Pierce Rd Marsh Voice 2.981 3.482 0.501 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Pierce Rd Voice Dead End or Start 3.482 3.972 0.490 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

1000601 Woodland Rd

Woodland Rd Occident Bay 0.000 0.066 0.066 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Woodland Rd Bay Traverse 0.066 0.143 0.077 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Woodland Rd Traverse Brinkman 0.143 0.255 0.112 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

3281147 Wunsch Rd

Wunsch Rd Phelps Legacy Rd 0.000 0.137 0.137 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Wunsch Rd Legacy Rd Attribute Change 0.137 0.410 0.273 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0994405 Yuba Rd

Yuba Rd Bates Attribute Change 1.445 1.785 0.340 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Total Centerline Mileage for Gravel-Standard:  93.905

Surface Subtype: Seal Coat Existing

1002710 Robert Dr

Robert Dr Beverly City/Twp Line 0.084 0.288 0.204 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Total Centerline Mileage for Seal Coat Existing:  0.204

Surface Subtype: Sealcoat-Standard

0996409 1st St
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1st St East Railroad Commons M 137 0.196 0.240 0.044 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

3280603 N 4 Mile Rd

S 4 Mile Rd North Arbutus Lake Peach Tree Dr & Sweetfern
Way

1.410 1.575 0.165 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

S 4 Mile Rd Peach Tree Dr & Sweetfern
Way

Peach Tree Dr 1.575 1.646 0.071 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

S 4 Mile Rd Peach Tree Dr Hummingbird 1.646 1.842 0.196 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

S 4 Mile Rd Hummingbird Potter 1.842 1.938 0.096 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

N 4 Mile Rd Attribute Change Abbie Ln 2.861 2.913 0.052 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

N 4 Mile Rd Abbie Ln Willsey Rd 2.913 3.295 0.382 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

N 4 Mile Rd Willsey Rd Hammond 3.295 3.991 0.696 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0994309 Acme Rd

Acme Rd M 72 Huffman 0.000 0.065 0.065 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Acme Rd Huffman US 31 0.065 0.100 0.035 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

3280610 Acorn Dr

Acorn Dr Red Oaks Attribute Change 0.000 0.057 0.057 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1004609 Altaire Dr

Altaire Dr Orion Attribute Change 0.075 0.125 0.050 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1848014 Amidon Dr

Amidon Dr West Long Lake Dead End or Start 0.000 0.444 0.444 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1001207 Amy Ave

Amy Ave George George 0.000 0.268 0.268 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0994409 Angell Rd

Angell Rd US 31 Old US 31 0.000 0.038 0.038 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 1

Angell Rd Old US 31 Bates Rd 0.038 0.878 0.840 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 1

Angell Rd Bates Rd City/Twp Line 0.878 1.566 0.688 Acme Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 1

Angell Rd City/Twp Line Munro 1.566 1.880 0.314 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -2

Angell Rd Munro Elk Lake 1.880 2.382 0.502 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

Angell Rd Elk Lake Elk Lake Trl 2.382 2.976 0.594 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Angell Rd Elk Lake Trl Elk Lake 2.976 3.006 0.030 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -8

Angell Rd Elk Lake Trl Dead End or Start 3.006 3.052 0.046 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -5

1001005 Anne St
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Anne St Indian Trail Pine Grove 0.000 0.085 0.085 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1876111 Apartment Dr

Apartment Dr Hammond Dead End or Start 0.000 0.238 0.238 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -14

1001503 Apple Valley Rd

Apple Valley Rd Crest Haven Terrace 0.000 0.140 0.140 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1000209 Applewood Ln

Applewood Ln Hollyberry Pineneedle Ln 0.000 0.115 0.115 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Applewood Ln Pineneedle Ln Raintree 0.115 0.252 0.137 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1001801 Arthur Ct

Arthur Ct Ridge Crest Ridge Crest Rd 0.153 0.174 0.021 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Arthur Ct Ridge Crest Rd Dead End or Start 0.174 0.221 0.047 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0994110 Avenue C

Avenue C Indian Trail US 31 0.000 0.156 0.156 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0994201 Avenue D

Avenue D Indian Trail US 31 0.000 0.157 0.157 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1000906 Avenue D

Avenue D Parsons Indian Trail 0.000 0.182 0.182 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

0994202 Avenue E

Avenue E Parsons Indian Trail 0.000 0.168 0.168 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Avenue E Indian Trail Pine Grove 0.168 0.254 0.086 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Avenue E Pine Grove US 31 0.254 0.324 0.070 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

1001305 Averills Cir

W Averills Cir Hammond Averills Cir 0.000 0.055 0.055 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Averills Cir Averills Cir Averills 0.055 0.198 0.143 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

1001306 W Averills Cir

W Averills Cir Averills Averills 0.000 0.183 0.183 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1004606 Bald Eagle Dr

Bald Eagle Dr Timberwolf Buckhorn 0.000 0.100 0.100 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

1001002 Balsam St

Balsam St Parsons Indian Trail 0.000 0.095 0.095 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0999007 Barney Rd

Barney Rd Cedar Run Stricker 0.000 0.659 0.659 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1
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Barney Rd Breeze Hill Dr Stricker Rd 0.659 1.479 0.820 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Barney Rd Exodus Wilderness 2.067 2.304 0.237 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Barney Rd Wilderness Gray 2.304 2.508 0.204 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Barney Rd Gray Hidden Glen Dr 2.508 2.831 0.323 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 4 0

Barney Rd Hidden Glen Dr Sweet Breeze Ln 2.831 2.980 0.149 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 4 0

Barney Rd Sweet Breeze Ln Bay Meadows Dr 2.980 3.239 0.259 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 4 0

Barney Rd Bay Meadows Dr Harris 3.239 3.480 0.241 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 5 2

Barney Rd Harris Harris Rd 3.480 3.482 0.002 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -6

Barney Rd Harris Rd Randolph 3.482 3.843 0.361 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 2

Barney Rd Randolph Randolph St 3.843 3.846 0.003 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 1 -8

Barney Rd Randolph St Cedar Run 3.846 4.391 0.545 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0992610 Bartlett Rd

Bartlett Rd County Road 633 M 37 0.000 0.722 0.722 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1001603 Bartlett Rd

Bartlett Rd Eagle Crest Arlington Dr 0.206 0.285 0.079 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Bartlett Rd Arlington Dr Arlington Dr 0.285 0.462 0.177 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Bartlett Rd Arlington Dr Ridge Crest 0.462 0.648 0.186 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Bartlett Rd Ridge Crest Bunker Hill 0.648 0.754 0.106 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0996305 Bass Lake Rd

Bass Lake Rd Bass Lake West Oak Ridge Rd 0.580 0.868 0.288 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Bass Lake Rd West Oak Ridge Rd West Oak Ridge 0.868 0.871 0.003 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 1 -9

Bass Lake Rd West Oak Ridge East Oak Ridge Rd 0.871 0.941 0.070 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Bass Lake Rd East Oak Ridge Rd Fishing Site Rd 0.941 1.070 0.129 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Bass Lake Rd Fishing Site Rd Fishing Site 1.070 1.073 0.003 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -7

Bass Lake Rd Fishing Site Brandow Woods Dr 1.073 1.205 0.132 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Bass Lake Rd Brandow Woods Dr Brandow Woods 1.205 1.207 0.002 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -6

Bass Lake Rd Brandow Woods Boone 1.207 1.689 0.482 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Bass Lake Rd Boone Open Meadow Ln 1.689 1.724 0.035 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Bass Lake Rd Open Meadow Ln Apollo Lake Ln 1.724 1.985 0.261 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1
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Bass Lake Rd Apollo Lake Ln Karymay 1.985 2.002 0.017 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 5 1

Bass Lake Rd Karymay Kary May Dr 2.002 2.149 0.147 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Bass Lake Rd Kary May Dr Secor 2.149 2.441 0.292 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0994520 Bates Rd

Bates Rd M 72 0.000 0.291 0.291 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -5

1000602 Bay St

Bay St Swaney Woodland 0.000 0.250 0.250 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

0995712 Benzonia State Rd

Benzonia State Rd Traverse Hickory Hill Trl 0.000 0.081 0.081 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Benzonia State Rd Hickory Hill Trl Dead End or Start 0.081 0.400 0.319 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0999206 Betsie River Rd

Betsie River Rd Betsie River Pinecone Rd 0.000 0.684 0.684 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -2

Betsie River Rd Pinecone Rd City/Twp Line 0.684 0.891 0.207 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -2

Betsie River Rd City/Twp Line Bush 0.891 0.963 0.072 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -2

0999207 S Betsie River Rd

S Betsie River Rd Karlin Hall Creek Rd 0.000 0.704 0.704 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -2

S Betsie River Rd Hall Creek Rd Public Access Rd 0.704 1.664 0.960 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -2

S Betsie River Rd Public Access Rd Puryear Dr 1.664 1.712 0.048 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2013 3 -2

S Betsie River Rd Puryear Dr Bush 1.712 1.774 0.062 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -2

1002802 Beverly Dr

Beverly Dr Robert Peggy 0.000 0.187 0.187 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Beverly Dr Peggy City/Twp Line 0.187 0.411 0.224 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1002610 Birmley Rd

Emerson Rd Garfield Allen Rd 0.998 1.554 0.556 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Emerson Rd Allen Rd Dead End or Start 1.554 1.788 0.234 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1005005 Blackburn Dr

Blackburn Dr Shawn Weatherby 0.000 0.159 0.159 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Blackburn Dr Weatherby Jennifer 0.159 0.198 0.039 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Blackburn Dr Jennifer Debra 0.198 0.258 0.060 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0997406 Blackman Rd

Blackman Rd Walton Bowerman Rd 1.999 2.501 0.502 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -1
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Blackman Rd Bowerman Rd Center 2.501 3.021 0.520 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

Blackman Rd Center Sparling 3.021 4.033 1.012 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

0992710 E Blair Townhall Rd

W Blair Townhall Rd County Road 633 Nina Ln 0.000 0.162 0.162 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd Nina Ln Sand Ln 0.162 0.492 0.330 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd Sand Ln Red Cardinal Ln 0.492 0.550 0.058 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd Red Cardinal Ln Adam Ln 0.550 0.643 0.093 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd Adam Ln Sawyer 0.643 0.986 0.343 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd Sawyer Andys Ln 0.986 1.234 0.248 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd Andys Ln Sass Ln 1.234 1.365 0.131 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd Sass Ln Crimson Ranch Ln 1.365 1.458 0.093 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd Crimson Ranch Ln Ironwood 1.458 1.520 0.062 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd Ironwood Meadow Woods Dr 1.520 1.582 0.062 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W Blair Townhall Rd Meadow Woods Dr Ironwood 1.582 1.704 0.122 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

W Blair Townhall Rd Plainfield M 37 1.831 1.988 0.157 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0994907 Blue Water Rd

Blue Water Rd Center Heller Valley Dr 0.000 0.202 0.202 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Blue Water Rd Heller Valley Dr Blue Shores Dr 0.202 0.929 0.727 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Blue Water Rd Blue Shores Dr Bluff Rd 0.929 1.040 0.111 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1002909 Bluejay Rd

Bluejay Rd Waxwing Hummingbird Ln 0.000 0.072 0.072 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Bluejay Rd Hummingbird Ln Cardinal 0.072 0.118 0.046 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Bluejay Rd Cardinal Potter 0.118 0.188 0.070 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

0994902 Bluff Rd

Bluff Rd Center Eagles Landing Dr 0.000 0.880 0.880 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Bluff Rd Eagles Landing Dr Ojibwa 0.880 0.965 0.085 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Bluff Rd Ojibwa Willow Point Dr 0.965 2.084 1.119 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Bluff Rd Willow Point Dr Sugar Shack Dr 2.084 2.395 0.311 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Bluff Rd Sugar Shack Dr Barry Rdg 2.395 2.513 0.118 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Bluff Rd Barry Rdg Bluff Ridge Dr 2.513 3.312 0.799 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6
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Bluff Rd Bluff Ridge Dr Blue Water 3.312 4.283 0.971 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Bluff Rd Blue Water Blue Heights 4.283 5.197 0.914 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Boursaw Rd Mallard Smokey Cove Dr 5.348 6.485 1.137 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Boursaw Rd Smokey Cove Dr Smokey Hollow 6.485 6.707 0.222 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

0999501 Boardman View Dr

Boardman View Dr Keystone Keystone Dr 0.000 0.067 0.067 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Boardman View Dr Keystone Dr Boardman View Ct 0.067 0.158 0.091 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Boardman View Dr Boardman View Ct Keystone Dr 0.158 0.298 0.140 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

0999514 Boardman View Ct

Boardman View Ct Boardman View Dead End or Start 0.000 0.039 0.039 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

0996110 Boone Rd

Boone Rd Bass Lake Strawberry Hill 0.000 0.120 0.120 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Boone Rd Strawberry Hill Dyer Lake 0.120 0.401 0.281 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Boone Rd Dyer Lake Dans Dr 0.401 0.526 0.125 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Boone Rd Dans Dr Harvest 0.526 0.584 0.058 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Boone Rd Harvest Harvest  W 0.584 0.710 0.126 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Boone Rd Harvest  W Piccadilly 0.710 0.815 0.105 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Boone Rd Piccadilly City/Twp Line 0.815 1.062 0.247 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0994910 Bowers Harbor Rd

Bowers Harbor Rd Peninsula Seven Hills 0.000 0.022 0.022 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2013 3 -3

Bowers Harbor Rd Peninsula/Bowers Harbor
Cutoff

0.022 0.270 0.248 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

Bowers Harbor Rd Seven Hills Rd 0.270 0.402 0.132 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

Bowers Harbor Rd Seven Hills Center 0.402 0.764 0.362 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

0994401 Brackett Rd

Dock Rd Dock US 31 0.000 0.842 0.842 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Brackett Rd Lautner 1.007 1.527 0.520 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Hawley Rd Bates City/Twp Line 3.558 4.194 0.636 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Hawley Rd City/Twp Line Elk Lake 4.194 4.975 0.781 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

1000508 Braemar Dr

Braemar Dr Nelson Attribute Change 0.000 0.180 0.180 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10
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0995907 Brammer Dr

Brammer Dr Radcliff Cumberland 0.000 0.189 0.189 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

1000207 Briarwood Dr

Briarwood Dr Cook Elk View 0.000 0.080 0.080 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0998802 Bridlewood Dr

Bridlewood Dr North Long Lake Shumack 0.000 0.371 0.371 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Bridlewood Dr Shumack Lakepine 0.371 0.566 0.195 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Bridlewood Dr Lakepine Cedarcrest 0.566 0.715 0.149 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0996708 Brook St

Brook St Ewing State 0.000 0.077 0.077 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Brook St State County Road 633 0.077 0.233 0.156 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1000109 Brown Bridge Rd

Brown Bridge Rd Arbutus Hill City/Twp Line 0.000 0.075 0.075 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -6

Brown Bridge Rd City/Twp Line 0.075 0.377 0.302 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -11

1852806 Brunson Pl

Brunson Pl Silver Lake South Airport 0.000 0.306 0.306 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

0998909 Buckhorn Dr

Buckhorn Dr Zimmerman Timberwolf Dr 0.000 0.073 0.073 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

Buckhorn Dr Timberwolf Dr Bald Eagle Dr 0.073 0.279 0.206 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Buckhorn Dr Bald Eagle Dr Timberwolf 0.279 0.411 0.132 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

0994305 Bunker Hill Rd

Bunker Hill Rd US 31 Tuscola 0.000 0.118 0.118 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Bunker Hill Rd Tuscola Scenic Hills 0.118 0.131 0.013 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Bunker Hill Rd David Bartlett 0.560 0.765 0.205 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Bunker Hill Rd Lautner Holiday 1.781 2.014 0.233 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Bunker Hill Rd Holiday Billette Blvd 2.014 2.221 0.207 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Bunker Hill Rd Billette Blvd Hampshire 2.221 2.662 0.441 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Bunker Hill Rd Hampshire Attribute change 2.662 2.771 0.109 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1001106 Cambridge Dr

Cambridge Dr Penbroke Penbroke Dr 0.106 0.220 0.114 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Cambridge Dr Penbroke Dr Penbroke Dr 0.220 0.221 0.001 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 1 -8
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Cambridge Dr Penbroke Dr Lardie 0.221 0.316 0.095 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0995904 Canterbury Ln

Canterbury Ln Radcliff Cumberland 0.000 0.180 0.180 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

3281544 Carlisle Rd

Carlisle Rd Carlisle Carlisle Farms 0.000 0.119 0.119 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Carlisle Rd Carlisle Farms Dr Pergola Ave 0.119 0.763 0.644 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Carlisle Rd Pergola Ave [Surface Segment Split] 0.763 0.922 0.159 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1002605 E Carriage Hill Dr

E Carriage Hill Dr Carriage Hill Carriage Hill 0.000 0.028 0.028 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

E Carriage Hill Dr Carriage Hill Carriage Hill 0.028 0.182 0.154 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1002606 S Carriage Hill Dr

S Carriage Hill Dr Carriage Hill Carriage Hill 0.000 0.105 0.105 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1002607 N Carriage Hill Dr

N Carriage Hill Dr Carriage Hill Carriage Hill 0.000 0.107 0.107 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1002608 W Carriage Hill Dr

W Carriage Hill Dr Carriage Hill Carriage Hill 0.000 0.175 0.175 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

3281361 Cedar Knoll Dr

Cedar Knoll Dr Cedar Run Farmview Dr 0.000 0.187 0.187 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Cedar Knoll Dr Farmview Dr Timberview 0.187 0.237 0.050 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Cedar Knoll Dr Timberview Countryside 0.237 0.313 0.076 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Cedar Knoll Dr Countryside Dr Dead End or Start 0.313 0.349 0.036 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

3100051 Cedar Run Rd

Cedar Run Rd Church Rd Jacks 2.982 3.055 0.073 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -1

Cedar Run Rd Jacks Old Mill Dr 3.055 3.258 0.203 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -1

Cedar Run Rd Old Mill Dr Tilton 3.258 3.484 0.226 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -1

Cedar Run Rd Tilton Cedarcrest Dr 3.484 3.691 0.207 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

Cedar Run Rd Cedarcrest Dr 2015 Federal Aid Proj 3.691 4.079 0.388 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

Cedar Run Rd 2015 Federal Aid Proj Barney 4.079 4.226 0.147 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

Cedar Run Rd Barney Holwerda Dr 4.226 4.904 0.678 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Cedar Run Rd Holwerda Dr Strait Rd 4.904 5.150 0.246 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Cedar Run Rd Strait Rd Stricker Rd 5.150 5.529 0.379 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8
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Cedar Run Rd Stricker Rd Cedar Knoll 5.529 5.744 0.215 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Cedar Run Rd Cedar Knoll Rokos Ct 5.744 5.957 0.213 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Cedar Run Rd Rokos Ct Ne Li Wa Ln 5.957 6.172 0.215 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Cedar Run Rd Ne Li Wa Ln Black Bear Dr 6.172 6.357 0.185 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Cedar Run Rd Black Bear Dr 2015 Federal Aid Project 6.357 6.493 0.136 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Cedar Run Rd 2015 Federal Aid Project Gray 6.493 6.529 0.036 Long Lake Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

Cedar Run Rd Gray Westbrook Dr 6.529 6.748 0.219 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 9 6

Cedar Run Rd Westbrook Dr Gallagher Dr 6.748 6.830 0.082 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 9 6

Cedar Run Rd Gallagher Dr Gallagher 6.830 6.987 0.157 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 9 6

Cedar Run Rd Gallagher Harris 6.987 7.549 0.562 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

1005008 Cedarcrest Dr

Cedarcrest Dr Cedar Run Pinespar Trl 0.000 0.108 0.108 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Cedarcrest Dr Pinespar Trl Red Bark 0.108 0.175 0.067 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Cedarcrest Dr Red Bark Pheasant 0.175 0.261 0.086 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Cedarcrest Dr Pheasant Ridgewater 0.261 0.494 0.233 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Cedarcrest Dr Ridgewater Lakepine 0.494 0.599 0.105 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Cedarcrest Dr Lakepine Bridlewood 0.599 0.661 0.062 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0996507 Central Park Dr

Central Park Dr Shore Peninsular Shores 0.000 0.190 0.190 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

3281426 Central Park Dr

Central Park Dr Peninsular Shores Dr North Shore Ct 0.000 0.066 0.066 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1001309 Cerro Dr

Cerro Dr 3 Mile Vega 0.000 0.114 0.114 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Cerro Dr Vega Cerro 0.114 0.301 0.187 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12

1003006 Chandler Rd

Chandler Rd Highview Point View 0.000 0.084 0.084 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Chandler Rd Point View Whitetail 0.084 0.472 0.388 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

1000707 Chaperon Dr

Chaperon Dr Potter Dead End or Start 0.000 0.166 0.166 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0992419 Chateau St
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Chateau St South Long Lake Dead End or Start 0.000 0.355 0.355 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0996906 Cherry Ln

Cherry Ln Foxcraft Dead End or Start 0.000 0.243 0.243 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 8

3280715 Church St

Church St Williamsburg Vinton 0.000 0.248 0.248 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

1865807 Clearview Dr

Clearview Dr Trail End North Hillendale Dr 0.000 0.229 0.229 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Clearview Dr Hillendale Dr Dead End or Start 0.229 0.254 0.025 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -4

0999308 Clous Rd

Clous Rd M 37 Hannah 5.482 6.490 1.008 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Clous Rd Hannah Schneider 6.490 7.497 1.007 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1002109 Concord St

Concord St Veterans Mapel St 0.000 0.125 0.125 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

Concord St Mapel St Rennie 0.125 0.246 0.121 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0995707 Conetree Rd

Conetree Rd Nimrod Warbler Dr 0.000 0.089 0.089 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Conetree Rd Warbler Dr Marie 0.089 0.157 0.068 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Conetree Rd Marie Glorianne Dr 0.157 0.221 0.064 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Conetree Rd Glorianne Dr S Needle Dr 0.221 0.289 0.068 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Conetree Rd S Needle Dr Lamar Dr 0.289 0.291 0.002 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 3 -4

Conetree Rd Lamar Dr Scotch Pine Dr 0.291 0.360 0.069 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Conetree Rd Scotch Pine Dr Red Pine Dr 0.360 0.432 0.072 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Conetree Rd Red Pine Dr Vance 0.432 0.503 0.071 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0994606 Cook Rd

Cook Rd M 72 Watson 1.854 2.034 0.180 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Cook Rd Watson Briarwood Dr 2.034 2.338 0.304 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Cook Rd Briarwood Dr Ayers 2.338 3.534 1.196 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Cook Rd Ayers Miami Beach St 3.534 3.643 0.109 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Cook Rd Miami Beach St Timber 3.643 3.786 0.143 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1876118 Cotswold Ct

Cotswold Ct Manchester Dead End or Start 0.000 0.070 0.070 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9
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0996216 Cottontail Dr

Cottontail Dr Thiel Dead End or Start 0.000 0.260 0.260 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

3281356 Country Ln

Country Ln Herkner Rd Country Cv 0.000 0.112 0.112 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Country Ln Country Cv Northwind Ct 0.112 0.362 0.250 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Country Ln Northwind Ct Dead End or Start 0.362 0.395 0.033 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -4

1004717 Countryside Dr

Countryside Dr Cedar Knoll Dead End or Start 0.000 0.026 0.026 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1004810 Craig Rd

Craig Rd Gray Lavender Ln 0.000 0.234 0.234 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Craig Rd Lavender Ln Attribute Change 0.234 0.670 0.436 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

1003506 Cram Rd

Cram Rd Elk Lake Williamsburg Creek Trl 0.000 0.766 0.766 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Cram Rd Williamsburg Creek Trl Ayers 0.766 1.364 0.598 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Cram Rd Ayers Okaiyoka 1.364 1.867 0.503 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Cram Rd Okaiyoka Palaestrum 1.867 2.113 0.246 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -3

1001910 Crescent St

Crescent St Linwood Gladewood Ln 0.000 0.060 0.060 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Crescent St Gladewood Ln Gladewood Ln 0.060 0.088 0.028 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Crescent St Gladewood Ln Crestwood 0.088 0.114 0.026 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

1002007 Crescent St

Crescent St Floresta Linwood 0.000 0.104 0.104 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0998706 Crescent Shores Rd

Crescent Shores Rd West Long Lake Echo Valley Dr 0.000 0.217 0.217 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Crescent Shores Rd Echo Valley Dr Crescent Woods Dr 0.217 0.379 0.162 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Crescent Shores Rd Crescent Woods Dr Crescent Woods Dr 0.379 0.395 0.016 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Crescent Shores Rd Crescent Woods Dr Lake Dr 0.395 0.546 0.151 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

Crescent Shores Rd Lake Crescent Shores 0.546 0.577 0.031 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0994306 Crest Haven Ln

Crest Haven Ln US 31 Ridge 0.000 0.129 0.129 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Crest Haven Ln
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Ridge Apple Valley 0.129 0.224 0.095 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1001909 Crestwood Ln

Crestwood Ln Crescent Woodward 0.000 0.166 0.166 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

0994403 Crockett Rd

Crockett Rd US 31 Attribute Change 0.000 0.272 0.272 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 2000 2014 1 -8

1002801 Culver Rd

Culver Rd Lakeside Attribute Change 0.128 0.132 0.004 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2011 2 -5

Culver Rd Attribute Change North St 0.132 0.269 0.137 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Culver Rd North Bradfield Ln 0.269 0.300 0.031 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Culver Rd Bradfield Ln North Cove 0.300 0.396 0.096 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Culver Rd North Cove Robert 0.396 0.481 0.085 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Culver Rd Robert City/Twp Line 0.481 0.704 0.223 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Culver Rd City/Twp Line Alice Ln 0.704 0.846 0.142 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

0995906 Cumberland Dr

Cumberland Dr Vance Radcliff 0.000 0.034 0.034 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Cumberland Dr Radcliff Canterbury 0.034 0.215 0.181 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Cumberland Dr Canterbury Brammer 0.215 0.286 0.071 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1889607 E Curry Dr

E Curry Dr Curry Curry 0.000 0.091 0.091 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1889608 N Curry Dr

N Curry Dr Curry E Curry Dr 0.000 0.085 0.085 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

N Curry Dr E Curry Dr Radcliff 0.085 0.156 0.071 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

3280070 S Curry Dr

S Curry Dr Radcliff E Curry Dr 0.000 0.086 0.086 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

S Curry Dr E Curry Dr N Curry Dr 0.086 0.246 0.160 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

S Curry Dr N Curry Dr N Curry Dr 0.246 0.247 0.001 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -7

W Curry Dr N Curry Dr Bedford Ln 0.247 0.339 0.092 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1003219 Day Dr

Day Dr South Airport Dead End or Start 0.000 0.377 0.377 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

1875702 Debra Dr

Debra Dr Kimberly Blackburn 0.000 0.162 0.162 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9
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1899102 Deerpath Dr S

Deerpath Dr S Deerpath Deerpath 0.000 0.342 0.342 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0994909 Devils Dive Rd

Devils Dive Rd Peninsula Hedeen 0.000 0.138 0.138 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Devils Dive Rd Hedeen Centennial Ln 0.138 0.290 0.152 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Devils Dive Rd Centennial Ln Seven Hills 0.290 0.724 0.434 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1876215 Eagle Crest Dr

Eagle Crest Dr Bartlett 0.000 0.165 0.165 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Eagle Crest Dr Eagle Pass 0.165 0.167 0.002 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 1 -11

Eagle Crest Dr Eagle Pass Eagle 0.167 0.185 0.018 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -3

Eagle Crest Dr Eagle Pass 0.185 0.281 0.096 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0998606 Eaglehurst Dr

Eaglehurst Dr Falconhurst Owlhurst 0.029 0.228 0.199 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12

1001202 East Ln

East Ln Maple Oak 0.000 0.050 0.050 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1003004 East Arbutus Lake Rd

East Arbutus Lake Rd Hobbs Weber Rd 0.000 1.350 1.350 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

East Arbutus Lake Rd Weber Rd Grace Dr 1.350 1.397 0.047 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

East Arbutus Lake Rd Grace Dr Swain Rd 1.397 1.573 0.176 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

East Arbutus Lake Rd Swain Rd Peninsula 1.573 1.738 0.165 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

East Arbutus Lake Rd Peninsula East Arbutus Lake 1.738 2.151 0.413 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

3280026 East Railroad Commons

Depot Rd M 137 7th 0.000 0.038 0.038 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Depot Rd 7th 6th 0.038 0.131 0.093 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -13

Depot Rd 6th Railroad 0.131 0.196 0.065 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -13

East Railroad Commons Railroad 3rd St 0.229 0.379 0.150 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

East Railroad Commons 3rd St 1st 0.379 0.517 0.138 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0998506 East Shore Rd

Birchwood Ave City/Twp Line E Timber Lane Dr 0.770 0.876 0.106 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 0

East Shore Rd E Timber Lane Dr East Shore Rd 0.876 0.877 0.001 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2013 3 -4

East Shore Rd East Shore Rd City/Twp Line 0.877 0.920 0.043 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -3
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East Shore Rd City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 0.920 1.069 0.149 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -1

East Shore Rd City/Twp Line Hidden Ridge Dr 1.069 1.193 0.124 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -1

East Shore Rd Hidden Ridge Dr Wooded Shore Ln 1.193 1.465 0.272 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

East Shore Rd Wooded Shore Ln 1.465 1.685 0.220 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -6

East Shore Rd Henderson 1.685 2.194 0.509 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

East Shore Rd Henderson Mckinley 2.194 2.409 0.215 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -5

East Shore Rd Mckinley Hidden Valley Rd 2.409 2.724 0.315 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

East Shore Rd Hidden Valley Rd Bay East Dr 2.724 3.232 0.508 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -5

East Shore Rd Bay East Dr Eastbeach 3.232 3.442 0.210 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -5

0992403 N East Silver Lake Rd

N East Silver Lake Rd Rennie School Old East Silver Lake 1.065 1.247 0.182 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Old East Silver Lake Roman Dr 1.247 1.488 0.241 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Roman Dr Finehout Dr 1.488 1.557 0.069 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Finehout Dr Highland Dr 1.557 2.073 0.516 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Highland Dr Silver Lake BAS 2.073 2.141 0.068 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Silver Lake BAS Silver Lake View Dr 2.141 2.162 0.021 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Silver Lake View Dr Silver Cove Dr 2.162 2.184 0.022 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Silver Cove Dr Stoeckels Dr 2.184 2.226 0.042 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Stoeckels Dr Porsche Dr 2.226 2.249 0.023 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Porsche Dr Silver Cove 2.249 2.349 0.100 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Silver Pines 2.620 3.686 1.066 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

N East Silver Lake Rd Zimmerman 3.686 3.801 0.115 Garfield Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2010 2015 8 5

1004207 Eastbriar

Eastbriar Supply Southbriar 0.000 0.043 0.043 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Eastbriar Southbriar Southbriar 0.043 0.044 0.001 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -7

Eastbriar Southbriar Northbriar 0.044 0.218 0.174 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1000603 Eastern Rd

Eastern Rd Swaney Forest 0.000 0.124 0.124 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Eastern Rd Forest Forest Ave 0.124 0.134 0.010 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -8
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Eastern Rd Forest Ave Woodland Rd 0.134 0.189 0.055 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Eastern Rd Woodland Rd Ridgewood 0.189 0.432 0.243 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0998707 Edgewood Ave

Edgewood Ave West Long Lake Terra Way 0.000 0.263 0.263 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Edgewood Ave Terra Way Collier Rd 0.263 0.471 0.208 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Edgewood Ave Collier Rd Dead End or Start 0.471 0.741 0.270 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0995017 Eimen Rd

Eimen Rd Center Peninsula 0.000 0.517 0.517 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1001004 Eleanor St

Eleanor St Indian Trail Pine Grove 0.000 0.084 0.084 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0997010 Elk Lake Rd

Williamsburg Rd Crisp Millbrook Dr 5.352 5.413 0.061 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -3

Williamsburg Rd Millbrook Dr Church 5.413 5.601 0.188 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -9

Williamsburg Rd Church M 72 5.601 5.783 0.182 White Water
Twp

CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 3 -8

1000205 Elk View Dr

Elk View Dr Hollyberry Briarwood Dr 0.000 0.135 0.135 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Elk View Dr Briarwood Dr Raintree 0.135 0.287 0.152 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -6

Elk View Dr Raintree Dead End or Start 0.287 0.332 0.045 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -6

1001302 English Woods Dr

English Woods Dr Prouty Manchester 0.000 0.089 0.089 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

English Woods Dr Manchester Nottingham 0.089 0.342 0.253 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

English Woods Dr Nottingham Nottingham Dr 0.342 0.344 0.002 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -11

English Woods Dr Nottingham Dr Thornhill Dr 0.344 0.559 0.215 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

English Woods Dr Thornhill Dr Manchester 0.559 0.635 0.076 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

3280030 Fairfield Dr

Fairfield Dr US 31 Lois 0.000 0.135 0.135 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Fairfield Dr Lois Walter 0.135 0.338 0.203 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1002512 Falconhurst Dr

Falconhurst Dr Ravenhurst Dead End or Start 0.071 0.112 0.041 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12

1004719 Farmview Dr

Farmview Dr Cedar Knoll Dead End or Start 0.000 0.022 0.022 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12
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1001307 Fielstra Dr

Fielstra Dr Hammond Wemple 0.000 0.253 0.253 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

0998604 Fishing Site Rd

Fishing Site Rd Bass Lake Attribute Change 0.000 0.174 0.174 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Fishing Site Rd Attribute Change Attribute Change 0.174 0.205 0.031 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0996802 N Flamingo Dr

N Flamingo Dr Sawyer 0.000 0.218 0.218 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

N Flamingo Dr Flamingo 0.218 0.280 0.062 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

E Flamingo Dr Flamingo Dead End or Start 0.280 0.315 0.035 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -7

0996804 S Flamingo Dr

S Flamingo Dr Sawyer N Flamingo 0.000 0.221 0.221 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1001410 Forest Lakes Dr

Forest Lakes Dr Rasho North Spider Lake 0.000 0.456 0.456 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0996108 Forest Lodge Rd

Forest Lodge Rd Attribute Change Old Farm 0.290 0.359 0.069 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Forest Lodge Rd Old Farm Lamp Post Ln 0.359 0.438 0.079 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Forest Lodge Rd Lamp Post Ln Field Rd 0.438 0.525 0.087 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Forest Lodge Rd Field Rd East Long Lake 0.525 0.910 0.385 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1875707 Fox Grove Ln

Fox Grove Ln Lamp Post Dead End or Start 0.000 0.037 0.037 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -28

0996917 Foxcraft Dr

Foxcraft Dr Ridgemoor Cherry 0.000 0.053 0.053 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 7

1001810 Foxfire Dr

Foxfire Dr Ridgemoor Ridgemoor 0.000 0.197 0.197 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 8

3281456 Gary Rd

Gary Rd Woodcock Ln 0.197 0.323 0.126 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Gary Rd Woodcock Ln Vance 0.323 0.454 0.131 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

1001208 George St

George St South Airport Amy Ave 0.000 0.062 0.062 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

George St Amy Ave George 0.062 0.215 0.153 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1001209 George St

07/16/2015 11:31:02 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 134 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Sealcoat-Standard

George St George Amy 0.000 0.242 0.242 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

George St Amy South Airport 0.242 0.396 0.154 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0996808 Gibbs Rd

Gibbs Rd Attribute Change Oakwood Ave 0.007 0.163 0.156 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Gibbs Rd Oakwood Ave Lake Park Ave 0.163 0.198 0.035 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Gibbs Rd Lake Park Ave Main Ave 0.198 0.257 0.059 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Gibbs Rd Main Ave Triangle East 0.257 0.371 0.114 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Gibbs Rd Triangle East Evergreen Ave 0.371 0.411 0.040 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Gibbs Rd Evergreen Ave Hobbs 0.411 0.587 0.176 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

0996214 Gingerwood Dr

Gingerwood Dr South Long Lake Huckleberry 0.000 0.094 0.094 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Gingerwood Dr Huckleberry Dead End or Start 0.094 0.242 0.148 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1002009 Gladewood Ln

Gladewood Ln Crescent Woodward 0.000 0.170 0.170 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1002010 Gladewood Ln

Gladewood Ln Barlow Crescent 0.000 0.050 0.050 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1876002 Glastonbury Cir

Glastonbury Cir Spring Hill Alhambra Dr 0.000 0.293 0.293 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -14

Glastonbury Cir Alhambra Dr Alhambra Dr 0.293 0.298 0.005 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Glastonbury Cir Alhambra Dr Spring Hill 0.298 0.373 0.075 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12

3281936 Glorianne Dr

Glorianne Dr Michelle Dr Dead End or Start 0.000 0.013 0.013 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 -1

3280042 Gonder Rd

Gonder Rd Diamond Park Emerald Forest Ln 2.101 2.539 0.438 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Gonder Rd Emerald Forest Ln Monique Dr 2.539 2.930 0.391 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Gonder Rd Monique Dr Riley Rd 2.930 3.110 0.180 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Gonder Rd Riley Rd Vi Ln 3.110 3.293 0.183 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3

Gonder Rd Vi Ln Nichols Rd 3.293 3.799 0.506 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3

Gonder Rd Nichols Rd Sweet Lilac Ln 3.799 3.820 0.021 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Gonder Rd Sweet Lilac Ln Dylan Dr 3.820 3.944 0.124 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3
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Gonder Rd Dylan Dr US 31 3.944 4.121 0.177 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3

Gonder Rd US 31 Cedar Hedge Lake BAS 4.121 4.835 0.714 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Gonder Rd Cedar Hedge Lake BAS Cedar Hedge 4.835 4.936 0.101 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

0994901 Gray Rd

Gray Rd Peninsula Warren 0.000 0.283 0.283 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Gray Rd Warren Montague 0.283 0.306 0.023 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Gray Rd Montague Craig 0.306 0.946 0.640 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Gray Rd Craig Center 0.946 1.296 0.350 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

0996408 Greenlawn Dr

Greenlawn Dr Lois Walter 0.000 0.268 0.268 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1001308 Haaland Rd

Haaland Rd Fairwood Roselawn Dr 0.203 0.271 0.068 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Haaland Rd Roselawn Dr Pamala Ln 0.271 0.373 0.102 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Haaland Rd Pamala Ln Wemple 0.373 0.454 0.081 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

3281846 Hammond Rd E

Hammond Rd E New Pavement 5 Mile 4.936 5.115 0.179 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 2

Hammond Rd E 5 Mile Apartment 5.115 5.206 0.091 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Hammond Rd E Apartment Rasho 5.206 5.366 0.160 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Hammond Rd E Rasho Averills 5.366 5.532 0.166 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Hammond Rd E Averills Fielstra Dr 5.532 5.785 0.253 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Hammond Rd E Fielstra Dr Haaland 5.785 5.867 0.082 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1876207 Hampshire Dr

Hampshire Dr Hampshire Hampshire 0.000 0.341 0.341 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Hampshire Dr Hampshire Deer Valley 0.341 0.418 0.077 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Hampshire Dr Deer Valley Bunker Hill 0.418 0.482 0.064 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1876208 Hampshire Dr

Hampshire Dr Hampshire Hampshire 0.000 0.315 0.315 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0993303 Hannah Rd

Hannah Rd Center 2.185 2.863 0.678 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Hannah Rd Center Harrand Rd 2.863 3.868 1.005 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5
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Hannah Rd Harrand Rd Harrand Est 3.868 4.240 0.372 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Hannah Rd Harrand Est Northern Trl 4.240 4.267 0.027 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -6

Hannah Rd Northern Trl M 113 4.267 4.870 0.603 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Hannah Rd M 113 Clous 4.870 5.884 1.014 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Hannah Rd Clous Red School 5.884 6.341 0.457 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1002716 Harbor Ct

Harbor Ct Highland Dead End or Start 0.000 0.149 0.149 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1827420 Harmony Dr

Harmony Dr Harmony Dead End or Start 0.000 0.271 0.271 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0993701 Harris Rd

Harris Rd Lone Tree Cedar Run 0.000 0.500 0.500 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Harris Rd Cedar Run Stonefield Dr 0.500 0.655 0.155 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Harris Rd Stonefield Dr Barney 0.655 1.000 0.345 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0992905 Hartman Rd

Hartman Rd Dracka Rd Chase Rd 0.645 0.776 0.131 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -3

Hartman Rd Chase Rd Arborview Dr 0.776 0.851 0.075 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -3

Hartman Rd Arborview Dr Cass 0.851 1.135 0.284 Garfield Twp CoLocRd MinArt 0 2015 3 -3

1847908 Harvest  E

Harvest West Boone Rd Cul-de-sac 0.000 0.117 0.117 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1847909 Harvest  W

Harvest East Boone Rd Cul-de-sac 0.000 0.119 0.119 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1847903 Havenhill Ln

Havenhill Ln Peaceful Valley Pinedale Dr 0.000 0.081 0.081 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Havenhill Ln Pinedale Dr Windale 0.081 0.156 0.075 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Havenhill Ln Windale Dead End or Start 0.156 0.197 0.041 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -4

0996008 Heather Ridge Rd

Heather Ridge Rd Heniser Reily Ct 0.000 0.051 0.051 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Heather Ridge Rd Reily Ct Virginia 0.051 0.220 0.169 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Heather Ridge Rd Virginia Attribute Change 0.220 0.261 0.041 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1000910 Hemlock St

Hemlock St Parsons Indian Trail 0.000 0.126 0.126 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5
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1131910 Hency Rd

Hency Rd Walton Center 3.047 4.046 0.999 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0996009 Heniser Rd

Heather Ridge Rd Heather County Road 610 1.560 1.575 0.015 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

0996104 Herkner Rd

Herkner Rd East Long Lake Huellmantel Lake Rd 0.000 0.695 0.695 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Herkner Rd Huellmantel Lake Rd Country 0.695 0.968 0.273 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Herkner Rd Country Pembrook 0.968 1.181 0.213 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Herkner Rd Pembrook City/Twp Line 1.181 1.440 0.259 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Herkner Rd Eaglehurst North Long Lake 2.000 2.235 0.235 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -4

0995806 Hickory Dr

Hickory Dr Ironwood Ironwood 0.000 0.181 0.181 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1001404 High Lake Rd

High Lake Rd Highview Tibbets 0.694 0.751 0.057 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

High Lake Rd Tibbets Willsey Rd 0.751 1.230 0.479 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

High Lake Rd Willsey Rd Supply 1.230 1.733 0.503 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

3280018 Highland Dr

Highland Dr East Silver Lake Meadow Dr 0.000 0.097 0.097 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Highland Dr Meadow Dr Harbor 0.097 0.277 0.180 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 5 1

Highland Dr Harbor Dead End or Start 0.277 0.515 0.238 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 5 1

1003005 Highview Rd

Highview Rd Rasho Chandler Rd 0.000 0.636 0.636 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Highview Rd Chandler High Lake 0.636 1.067 0.431 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1865815 Hillendale Dr

Hillendale Dr Clearview Topview Dr 0.000 0.069 0.069 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Hillendale Dr Topview Dr Dead End or Start 0.069 0.111 0.042 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -2

1000901 Hilltop Ave

Hilltop Ave Mathison Dead End or Start 0.000 0.183 0.183 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

3280000 Hilltop Rd

Hilltop Rd County Road 633 Lemcool 0.000 0.998 0.998 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -3

Hilltop Rd Lemcool M 37 0.998 2.045 1.047 Blair Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -3
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1001913 Holcomb Ct

Holcomb Ct Townline Dead End or Start 0.000 0.132 0.132 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1001001 Holly St

Holly St Parsons Indian Trail 0.000 0.108 0.108 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

1000206 Hollyberry Ln

Hollyberry Ln Elk View Applewood 0.000 0.108 0.108 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0994503 Holt Rd

Holt Rd M 72 Huffman 0.000 0.074 0.074 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Holt Rd Huffman Dead End or Start 0.074 0.120 0.046 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0994801 Homestead Ct

Homestead Ct Center Homestead 0.000 0.116 0.116 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Homestead Ct Homestead Homestead 0.116 0.255 0.139 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

1005002 Horseshoe Dr

Horseshoe Dr Mar Mac Mar Mac 0.000 0.214 0.214 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3

0996215 Huckleberry Ct

Huckleberry Ct Gingerwood Dead End or Start 0.000 0.046 0.046 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

0996005 Huffman Rd

Huffman Rd Acme Holt 0.000 0.140 0.140 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1003107 Hummingbird Ln

Hummingbird Ln Bluejay 4 Mile 0.000 0.169 0.169 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1875706 Hunters Ridge Dr

Hunters Ridge Dr Lamp Post Lamp Post 0.000 0.216 0.216 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Hunters Ridge Dr Lamp Post Lamp Post 0.216 0.305 0.089 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1001006 Indian Trail Blvd

Indian Trail Blvd Avenue D Avenue D 0.441 0.462 0.021 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Pine Grove Ave Pine Grove Mitchell St 1.011 1.081 0.070 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Pine Grove Ave Mitchell St 3 Mile 1.081 1.145 0.064 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1000311 Innis Ln

Innis Ln Gay Dead End or Start 0.000 0.284 0.284 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

1004706 Innwood  W

Innwood  W Innwood Tenor 0.000 0.286 0.286 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

3280087
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Innwood  W

Innwood  W S South Long Lake Rd 0.105 0.312 0.207 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

0995804 E Ironwood Dr

E Ironwood Dr Blair Townhall Sugar Maple 0.000 0.072 0.072 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

E Ironwood Dr Sugar Maple Hickory Dr 0.072 0.143 0.071 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

E Ironwood Dr Hickory Dr Ironwood 0.143 0.213 0.070 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0995807 N Ironwood Dr

N Ironwood Dr Ironwood Ironwood 0.000 0.177 0.177 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0995808 W Ironwood Dr

W Ironwood Dr Blair Townhall Sugar Maple Dr 0.000 0.070 0.070 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

W Ironwood Dr Sugar Maple Dr Hickory 0.070 0.142 0.072 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

W Ironwood Dr Hickory Ironwood 0.142 0.211 0.069 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0994905 Island View Rd

Island View Rd Sundown Center 0.085 1.064 0.979 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -3

1001519 James Rd

James Rd Stites Dead End or Start 0.022 0.120 0.098 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0997805 Jefferson Ave

Jefferson Ave Dead End or Start City/Twp Line 0.000 0.501 0.501 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Jefferson Ave City/Twp Line Fulton St 0.501 0.510 0.009 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -12

1875701 Jennifer Ln

Jennifer Ln Blackburn Dead End or Start 0.000 0.052 0.052 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -13

1000909 Juniper St

Juniper St Parsons Indian Trail 0.000 0.138 0.138 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

3100046 Karlin Rd

Nessen Rd County Line Hall Creek Rd 0.274 0.537 0.263 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

Nessen Rd Hall Creek Rd Country Acres Dr 0.537 0.613 0.076 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

Nessen Rd Country Acres Dr Pouzar Rd 0.613 0.668 0.055 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

Nessen Rd Pouzar Rd Many Oaks Dr 0.668 0.823 0.155 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 5 -2

Nessen Rd Many Oaks Dr Albrecht Rd & Davis Rd 0.823 1.265 0.442 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 -1

Nessen Rd Albrecht Rd & Davis Rd Praha St 1.265 2.561 1.296 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 6 -1

1838004 Kenona Dr

Kenona Dr North Arbutus Lake Split 0.000 0.171 0.171 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12
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Kenona Dr Split North Arbutus Lake 0.171 0.331 0.160 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

1847905 Kesner Rd

Windale Dr Havenhill Pinedale Dr 0.000 0.123 0.123 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Windale Dr Pinedale Dr Havenhill Ln 0.123 0.147 0.024 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -4

Windale Dr Havenhill Ln Peaceful Valley 0.147 0.190 0.043 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Peaceful Valley Rd Peaceful Valley Bayvalley Dr 0.190 0.311 0.121 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Bayvalley Dr Windale Dr Attribute Change 0.311 0.396 0.085 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Bayvalley Dr Windale Dr Attribute Change 0.396 0.439 0.043 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -5

Maitland Rd Attribute Change Attribute Change 0.439 0.482 0.043 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -5

0999409 Keystone Dr

Keystone Dr Boardman View Boardman View 0.169 0.325 0.156 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

1002609 Keystone Hills Ct

Keystone Hills Ct Birmley Attribute Change 0.000 0.169 0.169 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1002701 Keystone Hills Dr

Keystone Hills Dr Birmley Attribute Change 0.000 0.208 0.208 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1005004 Kimberly Ln

Kimberly Ln Weatherby Debra 0.000 0.103 0.103 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Kimberly Ln Debra Kimberly 0.103 0.188 0.085 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1806501 Kimberly Ln

Manhattan  W Dead End or Start Manhattan 0.000 0.056 0.056 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Manhattan  W Manhattan Kimberly Ln 0.056 0.212 0.156 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Kimberly Ln Kimberly Ln Manhattan 0.212 0.440 0.228 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

0997305 Kingsley Rd

Kingsley Rd E Sparling Rd Wolf Dr 1.490 1.988 0.498 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 7 4

Kingsley Rd Wolf Dr Wolf 1.988 1.989 0.001 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 3 -3

Kingsley Rd Wolf City/Twp Line 1.989 2.113 0.124 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 3 -1

0995004 Kroupa Rd

Kroupa Rd Kroupa Arbor 0.137 0.230 0.093 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Kroupa Rd Arbor Peninsula 0.230 1.119 0.889 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Kroupa Rd Peninsula Hill Rise Rd 1.119 1.472 0.353 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2
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Kroupa Rd Hill Rise Rd Hill Rise Rd 1.472 1.504 0.032 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -7

Kroupa Rd Hill Rise Rd Center 1.504 1.632 0.128 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1004904 S Kroupa Rd S

S Kroupa Rd S Neah Ta Wanta Meier Dr 0.000 0.333 0.333 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

S Kroupa Rd S Meier Dr Birch 0.333 0.810 0.477 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

S Kroupa Rd S Birch Upper Birch 0.810 0.839 0.029 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -3

S Kroupa Rd S Upper Birch Upper Birch 0.839 1.417 0.578 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

S Kroupa Rd S Upper Birch Birch Rd 1.417 1.479 0.062 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -4

S Kroupa Rd S Birch Rd Birch 1.479 1.491 0.012 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 0

S Kroupa Rd S Birch Kroupa 1.491 1.580 0.089 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1851903 La Franier Rd

La Franier Rd Hammond Pavement Change 0.000 0.027 0.027 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

La Franier Rd Pavement Change May 0.027 0.539 0.512 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

La Franier Rd May David 0.539 0.674 0.135 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

0995006 Ladd Rd

Ladd Rd Center Smokey Hollow 0.000 0.319 0.319 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

1003708 Lake Side Trl

Lake Side Trl Baggs 0.000 0.274 0.274 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1005007 Lakepine Dr

Lakepine Dr Bridlewood Cedarcrest 0.000 0.138 0.138 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0995108 Lakeshore Dr

Lakeshore Dr US 131 0.000 1.272 1.272 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Lakeshore Dr Blevins St 1.272 1.469 0.197 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Lakeshore Dr Blevins St Jefferson St 1.469 1.650 0.181 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

Lakeshore Dr Jefferson St Thomas 1.650 1.997 0.347 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

3280085 Lakeshore Dr

Lakeshore Dr Thomas County Line 0.000 0.235 0.235 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

1875705 Lamp Post Ln

Lamp Post Ln Forest Lodge Hunters Ridge 0.000 0.193 0.193 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Lamp Post Ln Hunters Ridge Fox Grove 0.193 0.334 0.141 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Lamp Post Ln Fox Grove Hunters Ridge 0.334 0.415 0.081 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6
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Lamp Post Ln Hunters Ridge Dead End or Start 0.415 0.533 0.118 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

3280056 Lardie Rd

Lardie Rd [Surface Segment Split] [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.850 0.975 0.125 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Lardie Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Cambridge 0.975 1.159 0.184 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Lardie Rd Cambridge Cambridge Dr 1.159 1.160 0.001 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 1 -12

Lardie Rd Cambridge Dr Penbroke 1.160 1.341 0.181 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Lardie Rd Penbroke Penbroke Dr 1.341 1.342 0.001 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 1 -8

Lardie Rd Penbroke Dr Garfield 1.342 1.456 0.114 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1003212 Laura Dr

Laura Dr Keystone Dead End or Start 0.000 0.200 0.200 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

0998603 Lillian Ln

Lillian Ln Peggy Peggy 0.429 0.591 0.162 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Peggy Ln Peggy Beverly 0.591 0.636 0.045 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1002008 Linden Ave

Linden Ave Floresta Linwood 0.000 0.105 0.105 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

3280077 Linwood Ln

Linwood Ln Crescent Crescent St 0.057 0.069 0.012 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Linwood Ln Crescent St Linden Ave 0.069 0.138 0.069 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Linwood Ln Linden Ave Woodward Ave 0.138 0.208 0.070 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Linwood Ln Woodward Ave Woodward 0.208 0.218 0.010 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -10

0996407 Lois Ave

Lois Ave Dead End or Start Greenlawn 0.000 0.046 0.046 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Lois Ave Greenlawn Walter Dr 0.046 0.136 0.090 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Lois Ave Walter Dr Fairfield 0.136 0.215 0.079 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0999507 Luanne Ln

Luanne Ln Sawyer 0.000 0.500 0.500 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0999004 Lynnwood Dr

Lynnwood Dr Church Dead End or Start 0.000 0.165 0.165 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

0992510 Lyon St

Lyon St M 137 Faculty Ln 0.000 0.035 0.035 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 7
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Lyon St Faculty Ln Saginaw 0.035 0.093 0.058 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 7

Lyon St Saginaw Dead End or Start 0.093 0.160 0.067 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 8 7

0992704 M 63/Center Cutoff

M 63/Center Cutoff Center M 37 0.000 0.040 0.040 Mayfield Twp CoPrimRd Local 0 2011 3 -3

1847916 Maitland Rd

Bayvalley Drive Maitland Attribute Change 0.000 0.160 0.160 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

3280069 Manchester Rd

Manchester Rd Yorkshire Cotswold Ct 0.000 0.099 0.099 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Manchester Rd Cotswold Ct Cotswold 0.099 0.100 0.001 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -9

1806410 Manhattan  E

Manhattan  E North Long Lake Kimberly Ln 0.000 0.224 0.224 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Manhattan  E Kimberly Ln Manhattan 0.224 0.433 0.209 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1806502 Manhattan  N

Manhattan  N Manhattan Manhattan 0.000 0.135 0.135 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Manhattan  N Manhattan Dead End or Start 0.135 0.205 0.070 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0992801 Manor Wood Dr

Manor Wood Dr Manor Wood M 37 0.000 0.138 0.138 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0995810 S Manor Wood Dr

S Manor Wood Dr North Manor Wood 0.504 0.555 0.051 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

0995903 N Manor Wood Dr

N Manor Wood Dr Manor Wood Leewood Dr 0.000 0.292 0.292 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

N Manor Wood Dr Leewood Dr Manor Wood 0.292 0.634 0.342 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

1002108 Mapel St

Mapel St Concord Albany 0.000 0.062 0.062 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1001213 Maple Dr

Maple Dr East West 0.000 0.142 0.142 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1001807 Maplewood Ln

Maplewood Ln Blackwood Pavement Change 0.248 0.277 0.029 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1003210 Mar Mac Ave

Mar Mac Ave Horseshoe Horseshoe Dr 0.000 0.074 0.074 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3

Mar Mac Ave Horseshoe Dr South Airport 0.074 0.157 0.083 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7
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0992405 Marge Anne Dr

Marge Anne Dr Beitner Valley View 0.000 0.040 0.040 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Marge Anne Dr Valley View Valley View 0.040 0.204 0.164 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1000406 E Marion Dr

E Marion Dr Elmer Warren 0.120 0.215 0.095 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

N Marion Dr Warren Marion 0.215 0.353 0.138 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0994802 Mathison Rd

Mathison Rd Attribute Change Knollwood Dr 0.036 0.063 0.027 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Mathison Rd Knollwood Wakulat Dr 0.063 0.127 0.064 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

0994803 E McKinley Rd

W McKinley Rd Westwind Center 0.383 0.511 0.128 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

W McKinley Rd Center/McKinley Cutoff Center Rd & E McKinley Rd 0.511 0.536 0.025 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

E McKinley Rd Apple Ridge Blossom 0.850 0.915 0.065 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1000704 McNab Ct

McNab Ct Potter Dead End or Start 0.000 0.161 0.161 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

1002715 Meadow Dr

Meadow Dr Highland Dead End or Start 0.000 0.323 0.323 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 5 2

0992208 Melody Ln

Melody Ln US 31 Circle Dr 0.000 0.087 0.087 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Melody Ln Circle Dr Tenor 0.087 0.365 0.278 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Melody Ln Tenor Filer Switch Ln 0.365 0.435 0.070 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Melody Ln Filer Switch Ln Harmony 0.435 0.679 0.244 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Harmony Dr Harmony Dead End or Start 0.679 1.088 0.409 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1001502 Middlebriar

Middlebriar Rasho Westbriar 0.000 0.066 0.066 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

0992708 E Mill Rd

E Mill Rd M 37 Fouch 0.578 1.081 0.503 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

E Mill Rd Fouch 2 1.081 1.258 0.177 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1001003 Mitchell St

Mitchell St Parsons Pine Grove 0.000 0.123 0.123 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0999518 W Mobile Trl
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W Mobile Trl Mobile Dead End or Start 0.000 0.487 0.487 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0999528 E Mobile Trl

E Mobile Trl Mobile Dead End or Start 0.000 0.490 0.490 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

3281446 Morgan Run Dr

Morgan Run Dr Sweet Lilac Ln 0.000 0.066 0.066 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1000303 Munro Rd

Munro Rd Angell Gay Rd 0.000 1.001 1.001 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Munro Rd Gay Rd Townline 1.001 1.988 0.987 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0994904 Nelson Rd

Nelson Rd Peninsula Braemar 0.000 0.110 0.110 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Nelson Rd Center 0.928 1.438 0.510 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0995809 North Dr

North Dr Blair Townhall Manor Wood 0.000 0.281 0.281 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1001408 North Arbutus Lake Rd

East Arbutus Lake Rd East Arbutus Lake Highview Rd & Rasho Rd 1.240 1.568 0.328 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Rasho Rd East Arbutus Lake Rd &
Highview Rd

High Lake 1.568 1.722 0.154 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Rasho Rd High Lake Birch St 1.722 1.772 0.050 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Rasho Rd Birch St Poplar 1.772 1.906 0.134 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0996510 North Shore Ct

North Shore Ct Central Park Dead End or Start 0.000 0.288 0.288 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1001409 North Spider Lake Rd

North Spider Lake Rd Poplar Birch 0.000 0.385 0.385 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

North Spider Lake Rd Forest Lakes Celery Bay Dr 0.448 0.545 0.097 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

North Spider Lake Rd Celery Bay Dr Fairwood Dr 0.545 0.638 0.093 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

North Spider Lake Rd Fairwood Dr Hobbs 0.638 1.448 0.810 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0996103 Northwind Ct

Northwind Ct Country Dead End or Start 0.000 0.099 0.099 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0992709 Norton Rd

Norton Rd County Road 633 Lemcool Rd 0.000 0.991 0.991 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Norton Rd Lemcool Rd Kathy Ln 0.991 1.199 0.208 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Norton Rd Kathy Ln M 37 1.199 1.989 0.790 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4
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3281424 Oak Dr

Oak Dr West Ln East Ln 0.000 0.144 0.144 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Oak Dr East Ln N 4 Mile Rd 0.144 0.206 0.062 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0996105 Old Farm Ln

Old Farm Ln Dead End or Start Surrey Ln 0.000 0.063 0.063 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Old Farm Ln Surrey Ln Salem Ln 0.063 0.239 0.176 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Old Farm Ln Salem Ln Forest Lodge 0.239 0.373 0.134 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0996801 Old Maple Trl

Old Maple Trl County Road 633 W Brentwood St 0.000 0.231 0.231 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Old Maple Trl W Brentwood St Vance 0.231 0.535 0.304 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0995008 Old Mission Rd

Old Mission Rd Peninsula Center 0.414 0.930 0.516 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Mission Rd Mission School Dougherty Ln 2.006 2.172 0.166 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

Mission Rd Dougherty Ln Swaney Rd 2.172 2.241 0.069 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

Mission Rd Smokey Hollow Rd Swaney Rd 2.241 2.420 0.179 Peninsula Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4

1002503 Owlhurst Dr

Owlhurst Dr Ravenhurst Eaglehurst 0.000 0.067 0.067 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12

1003508 Palaestrum Rd

Palaestrum Rd Elk Lake Winnie Ln 0.000 0.456 0.456 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Palaestrum Rd Winnie Ln Cram 0.456 0.590 0.134 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0992603 Park Ln

Park Ln M 137 Case 0.000 0.066 0.066 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Park Ln Case Lyon Dr 0.066 0.181 0.115 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Park Ln Lyon Dr Pine 0.181 0.209 0.028 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

1001101 Park Ln

Park Ln Pinebrook City/Twp Line 0.000 0.101 0.101 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Park Ln City/Twp Line Holiday 0.101 0.263 0.162 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

1003402 Peaceful Valley Rd

Peaceful Valley Rd Woodward Havenhill Ln 0.574 0.621 0.047 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Peaceful Valley Rd Havenhill Ln Peaceful Valley 0.621 0.911 0.290 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

3280065
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Peggy Ln

Peggy Ln Lillian Peggy 0.000 0.444 0.444 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

1908402 Pembrook Dr

Pembrook Dr Herkner Dead End or Start 0.000 0.407 0.407 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -14

1876005 Penbroke Dr

Penbroke Dr Cambridge Cambridge 0.000 0.413 0.413 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Penbroke Dr Cambridge Lardie 0.413 0.676 0.263 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0993906 Peninsula Dr

Neah Ta Wanta Rd Peninsula Bowers Harbour BAS 10.373 10.436 0.063 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Neah Ta Wanta Rd Bowers Harbour BAS Pyatt 10.436 10.721 0.285 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Neah Ta Wanta Rd Pyatt Peterson Ct 10.721 10.930 0.209 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Neah Ta Wanta Rd Peterson Ct Kroupa 10.930 11.547 0.617 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Neah Ta Wanta Rd Kroupa Shipman Rd 11.547 12.056 0.509 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Neah Ta Wanta Rd Shipman Rd Terrace 12.056 12.371 0.315 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0994908 Peninsula Dr

Seven Hills Rd Bowers Harbor Peninsula 0.484 0.902 0.418 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Peninsula Dr Peninsula Unnamed Rd 0.902 1.622 0.720 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Peninsula Dr Unnamed Rd Kroupa 1.622 2.440 0.818 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Peninsula Dr Kroupa Phelps Rd 2.440 2.954 0.514 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Peninsula Dr Phelps Rd Eimen Rd 2.954 3.466 0.512 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Peninsula Dr Eimen Rd Shii Take Trl 3.466 4.349 0.883 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Peninsula Dr Shii Take Trl Old Mission 4.349 4.484 0.135 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3

1001407 Peninsula Trl

Arbutus Trail East Arbutus Lake Lake George Trl 0.000 0.138 0.138 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Arbutus Trail Lake George Trl Bell 0.138 0.183 0.045 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Arbutus Trail Bell Lake George Trl 0.183 0.449 0.266 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Arbutus Trail Lake George Trl Christina 0.449 0.841 0.392 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Peninsula Trl Christina Peninsula 0.841 0.917 0.076 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Peninsula Trl Peninsula Lauri Wil Ln 0.917 1.019 0.102 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Peninsula Trl Lauri Wil Ln Lakeview Trl 1.019 1.231 0.212 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Peninsula Trl Lakeview Trl Poplar 1.231 1.500 0.269 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6
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Peninsula Trl Poplar Poplar 1.500 1.537 0.037 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Peninsula Trl Poplar Birchwood Ln 1.537 1.691 0.154 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Peninsula Trl Birchwood Ln Lauri Wil Ln 1.691 2.012 0.321 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Peninsula Trl Lauri Wil Ln Birch 2.012 2.260 0.248 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Peninsula Trl Birch Poplar 2.260 2.559 0.299 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

3280051 Peninsula Dr

Peninsula Dr Bowers Harbor Woburn 0.000 0.020 0.020 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Peninsula Dr Peninsula/Bowers Harbor
Cutoff

Woburn Dr 0.020 0.231 0.211 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Peninsula Dr Woburn Dr Peninsula 0.231 0.465 0.234 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0996508 Peninsular Shores Dr

Peninsular Shores Dr Central Park White Birch 0.000 0.089 0.089 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Peninsular Shores Dr White Birch Ivan 0.089 0.311 0.222 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Peninsular Shores Dr Ivan White Birch 0.311 0.533 0.222 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Peninsular Shores Dr White Birch Central Park 0.533 0.654 0.121 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Peninsular Shores Dr Central Park Shore 0.654 0.837 0.183 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Peninsular Shores Dr Shore 0.837 1.222 0.385 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Peninsular Shores Dr East Duck Lake 1.222 1.618 0.396 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

3280001 Penn Lock Colony Rd

Penn Lock Colony Rd City/Twp Line Pennington Shores Dr 0.005 0.256 0.251 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Penn Lock Colony Rd Pennington Shores Dr Timberwyck 0.256 0.460 0.204 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1865813 Pheasant Run

Pheasant Run Cedarcrest Pinespar Trl 0.000 0.168 0.168 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Pheasant Run Pinespar Trl Dead End or Start 0.168 0.247 0.079 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

1001204 Pine Dr

Pine Dr Pine 4 Mile 0.231 0.490 0.259 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1000907 Pine Grove Ave

Pine Grove Ave Avenue E Eleanor St 0.000 0.147 0.147 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Pine Grove Ave Eleanor St Anne 0.147 0.292 0.145 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Pine Grove Ave Anne Pine Grove 0.292 0.489 0.197 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

1001020
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Pinebrook Rd

Pinebrook Rd 5 Mile Park 0.000 0.070 0.070 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

1847904 Pinedale Dr

Pinedale Dr Havenhill Windale 0.000 0.169 0.169 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0996810 Pinehurst Trl

Pinehurst Trl Lake View Pinehurst 0.366 0.824 0.458 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Pinehurst Trl Arbutus Hill Rd 0.824 0.863 0.039 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1000210 Pineneedle Ln

Pineneedle Ln Applewood Dead End or Start 0.000 0.212 0.212 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1865814 Pinespar Trl

Pinespar Trl Cedarcrest Pheasant 0.000 0.280 0.280 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Pinespar Trl Pheasant Dead End or Start 0.280 0.346 0.066 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0992306 Pinetree

Pinetree East Duck Lake Tuscola 0.000 0.182 0.182 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Pinetree Tuscola US 31 0.182 0.202 0.020 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -3

0996201 Pinewood Ave

Pinewood Ave South Long Lake Pinewood 0.000 0.086 0.086 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Pinewood Ct Pinewood Dead End or Start 0.086 0.164 0.078 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

0996213 Pinewood Ct

Pinewood Ct Pinewood Dead End or Start 0.000 0.090 0.090 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

1001602 Pleasant Ridge Dr

Pleasant Ridge Dr Bunker Hill Dead End or Start 0.000 0.212 0.212 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

3281007 Point View Rd

Point View Rd Chandler Dead End or Start 0.000 0.130 0.130 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

1002906 E Potter Rd

E Potter Rd City/Twp Line Edgewood Rd 2.450 2.840 0.390 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

E Potter Rd Edgewood Rd 3 Mile 2.840 3.341 0.501 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

E Potter Rd 3 Mile Oban Way 3.341 3.787 0.446 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

E Potter Rd Oban Way Cinnamon Ln 3.787 3.903 0.116 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

E Potter Rd Cinnamon Ln Bluejay Rd 3.903 4.138 0.235 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

E Potter Rd Bluejay Rd 4 Mile 4.138 4.341 0.203 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

E Potter Rd 4 Mile Cross Country Trl 4.341 4.508 0.167 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12

07/16/2015 11:31:02 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 150 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Sealcoat-Standard

E Potter Rd Cross Country Trl Peach Tree Dr 4.508 4.534 0.026 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

E Potter Rd Peach Tree Dr McNab Ct 4.534 4.727 0.193 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

E Potter Rd McNab Ct Twin Bay Dr 4.727 4.883 0.156 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12

E Potter Rd Twin Bay Dr Chaperon 4.883 5.020 0.137 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

1002207 Princeton Ct

Princeton Ct Princeton Dead End or Start 0.000 0.053 0.053 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

3280021 Princeton Dr

Princeton Dr Veterans Princeton 0.000 0.106 0.106 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Princeton Dr Princeton Rennie 0.106 0.243 0.137 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3

1001301 Prouty Rd

Prouty Rd Hakala Hills Mady Ln 0.000 0.347 0.347 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Prouty Rd Mady Ln Windcrest 0.347 0.855 0.508 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Prouty Rd Windcrest English Woods 0.855 0.977 0.122 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Prouty Rd English Woods 0.977 0.993 0.016 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 2004 2014 2 -6

Prouty Rd Lands End 0.993 1.026 0.033 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 2004 2014 2 -3

0995905 Radcliff Rd

Radcliff Rd Cumberland S Curry Dr 0.000 0.058 0.058 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Radcliff Rd S Curry Dr Canterbury Ln 0.058 0.108 0.050 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Radcliff Rd Canterbury Ln N Curry Dr 0.108 0.154 0.046 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Radcliff Rd N Curry Dr Brammer 0.154 0.202 0.048 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

3280513 N Railroad St

N Railroad St East Railroad Commons M 137 0.217 0.250 0.033 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

3280514 S Railroad St

S Railroad St Depot M 137 0.235 0.269 0.034 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -13

1001707 N Rainbow Ct

N Rainbow Ct Rainbow Dead End or Start 0.000 0.084 0.084 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -4

3281165 S Rainbow Ct

S Rainbow Ct Rainbow Dead End or Start 0.000 0.252 0.252 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

1000208 Raintree Dr

Raintree Dr Elk View Applewood 0.000 0.061 0.061 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

0996908
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Ramblewood Dr

Ramblewood Dr Ridgemoor Foxcraft 0.000 0.100 0.100 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 8

0999408 Ramsay Rd

Ramsay Rd 1/2 mile east of Traverse Rd Jewell 0.495 1.995 1.500 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Ramsay Rd Jewell Karlin 1.995 2.997 1.002 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

1004405 Ranch Rudolf Rd

Ranch Rudolf Rd Hobbs Kantz 0.000 1.105 1.105 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 2 -5

Ranch Rudolf Rd Kantz Ranch Rudolf 1.105 1.431 0.326 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 2 -5

1001406 Rasho Rd

Rasho Rd Poplar Forest Lakes 0.000 0.117 0.117 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Rasho Rd Forest Lakes Tibbets 0.117 0.375 0.258 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Rasho Rd Tibbets Supply 0.375 1.448 1.073 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Rasho Rd Supply Mahoney 1.448 1.525 0.077 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Rasho Rd Mahoney Middlebriar 1.525 1.635 0.110 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Rasho Rd Middlebriar Hammond 1.635 1.951 0.316 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1865802 Red Bark Pass

Red Bark Pass Cedarcrest Ridgewater 0.000 0.156 0.156 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

3281021 S Red Oaks Dr

S Red Oaks Dr Red Oaks Red Oaks 0.000 0.070 0.070 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

3281022 S Red Oaks Dr

W Red Oaks Dr Red Oaks Twin Oaks 0.000 0.126 0.126 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

W Red Oaks Dr Twin Oaks Cedar Run 0.126 0.233 0.107 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

3281023 W Red Oaks Dr

E Red Oaks Dr Red Oaks Cedar Run 0.000 0.191 0.191 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

0992706 Red School Rd

Red School Rd M 37 Hannah 0.000 1.022 1.022 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0996010 Reily Ct

Reily Ct Heather Dead End or Start 0.000 0.118 0.118 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1002110 Rennie St

Rennie St Princeton Princeton Dr 0.448 0.449 0.001 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 1 -10

Rennie St Princeton Dr Concord 0.449 0.508 0.059 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1004209
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Rennie Lake Rd

Rennie Lake Rd Rennie Lake Supply 0.000 0.467 0.467 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1004303 Rennie Lake Rd

Ranch Rudolf Rd Kantz Ranch Rudolf 0.000 0.608 0.608 East Bay Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 2 -5

Rennie Lake Rd Ranch Rudolf Brownwood Trl 0.608 0.905 0.297 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Rennie Lake Rd Brownwood Trl City/Twp Line 0.905 1.060 0.155 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Rennie Lake Rd City/Twp Line S Muncie Lake Rd 1.060 1.378 0.318 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Rennie Lake Rd S Muncie Lake Rd Rennie View Rd 1.378 1.518 0.140 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Rennie Lake Rd Rennie View Rd Muncie View Trl 1.518 2.034 0.516 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Rennie Lake Rd Muncie View Trl City/Twp Line 2.034 2.081 0.047 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Rennie Lake Rd City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 2.081 2.605 0.524 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Rennie Lake Rd City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 2.605 2.796 0.191 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Rennie Lake Rd City/Twp Line W Island Lake Rd 2.796 3.133 0.337 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Rennie Lake Rd W Island Lake Rd Rennie Lake 3.133 3.588 0.455 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0999604 Rennie School Rd

Silver Lake Shores Rd Dead End or Start Park 0.000 0.047 0.047 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Silver Lake Shores Rd Park Old East Silver Lake 0.047 0.115 0.068 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

Silver Lake Shores Rd Old East Silver Lake East Silver Lake 0.115 0.230 0.115 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1001505 Ridge Rd

Ridge Rd Crest Haven Terrace 0.000 0.144 0.144 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1001710 Ridge Crest Rd

Ridge Crest Rd Arthur Kennedy 0.000 0.069 0.069 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Ridge Crest Rd Kennedy Kennedy Pl 0.069 0.142 0.073 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Ridge Crest Rd Kennedy Pl Bartlett 0.142 0.240 0.098 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

0997116 Ridge View Ct

Ridge View Ct La Franier Dead End or Start 0.000 0.169 0.169 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12

0996909 Ridgemoor Dr

Ridgemoor Dr Carlson Ramblewood 0.062 0.178 0.116 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 8

Ridgemoor Dr Ramblewood Foxfire 0.178 0.241 0.063 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 8

Ridgemoor Dr Foxfire Foxfire Dr 0.241 0.489 0.248 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 8

Ridgemoor Dr Foxfire Dr North Long Lake 0.489 0.534 0.045 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 9 8
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1865801 Ridgewater Run

Ridgewater Run Dead End or Start Cedarcrest 0.000 0.045 0.045 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Ridgewater Run Cedarcrest Red Bark Pass 0.045 0.203 0.158 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Ridgewater Run Red Bark Pass Dead End or Start 0.203 0.314 0.111 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

0992506 Riley Rd

Riley Rd Gonder Osprey Dr 0.949 1.165 0.216 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

Riley Rd Osprey Dr Woodwind Dr 1.165 1.217 0.052 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 2

Riley Rd Woodwind Dr Turkey Trl 1.217 1.230 0.013 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 2

Riley Rd Turkey Trl Woodwind 1.230 1.277 0.047 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 2

Riley Rd Woodwind Landmark Ln 1.277 1.765 0.488 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 2

Riley Rd Landmark Ln Castle Dr 1.765 1.840 0.075 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

Riley Rd Castle Dr West 1.840 2.188 0.348 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

Riley Rd West Artist 2.188 2.256 0.068 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

Riley Rd Artist Fashion Ave 2.256 2.316 0.060 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

Riley Rd Fashion Ave Cathedal 2.316 2.369 0.053 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

Riley Rd Cathedal M 137 2.369 2.483 0.114 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

1002710 Robert Dr

Robert Dr Culver Beverly 0.000 0.084 0.084 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1002908 N Rusch Rd

S Rusch Rd Rusch Hoch 0.000 0.505 0.505 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

N Rusch Rd Hoch Weathervane Pl 0.505 1.349 0.844 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -4

N Rusch Rd Weathervane Pl Attribute Change 1.349 1.667 0.318 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1003109 S Rusch Rd

S Rusch Rd Rusch City/Twp Line 0.000 1.008 1.008 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1872002 Rustic Manor Ct

Rustic Manor Ct M 37 Dead End or Start 0.000 0.158 0.158 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1004712 Saffron Cir

Cardinal Ln Bluejay 0.000 0.057 0.057 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0996107 Salem Ln

Salem Ln Old Farm Dead End or Start 0.000 0.040 0.040 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12

1003112
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Sandwood Dr

Sandwood Dr Orion Dead End or Start 0.000 0.183 0.183 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

0992401 Sawyer Rd

Sawyer Rd Blair Townhall Doris 0.000 0.477 0.477 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Sawyer Rd Doris Palmer Pl 0.477 0.501 0.024 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -5

Sawyer Rd Palmer Pl Luanne 0.501 0.561 0.060 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Sawyer Rd Luanne Doris Ln 0.561 0.622 0.061 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Sawyer Rd Doris Ln Mobile 0.622 0.688 0.066 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Sawyer Rd Mobile Narrow Dr 0.688 0.796 0.108 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Sawyer Rd Narrow Dr Cornerstone Dr 0.796 0.816 0.020 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Sawyer Rd Cornerstone Dr Cecilia Ln 0.816 0.848 0.032 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Sawyer Rd Cecilia Ln Vance Rd 0.848 0.999 0.151 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Sawyer Rd Vance Rd Vance 0.999 1.000 0.001 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -6

Sawyer Rd Vance S Flamingo Dr 1.000 1.154 0.154 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Sawyer Rd S Flamingo Dr N Flamingo Dr 1.154 1.217 0.063 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Sawyer Rd N Flamingo Dr Flamingo 1.217 1.218 0.001 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 3 -4

Sawyer Rd Flamingo Sawyer Woods Dr 1.218 1.384 0.166 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Sawyer Rd Sawyer Woods Dr Sawyer Woods 1.384 1.385 0.001 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 3 -4

Sawyer Rd Sawyer Woods Great Lakes Central Railroad 1.385 1.484 0.099 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Sawyer Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Tuscola 1.484 1.485 0.001 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -5

Sawyer Rd Tuscola US 31 1.485 1.754 0.269 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1003405 Sayler Rd

Sayler Rd Hawley Bennett 0.000 1.004 1.004 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Sayler Rd Bennett 1.004 1.507 0.503 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -6

Sayler Rd Yuba 1.507 2.010 0.503 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0999701 Schell Rd

Schell Rd Wilson County Road 633 1.014 2.007 0.993 Grant Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 2012 2015 8 5

Harrand Rd County Road 633 Palomino Dr 2.007 2.582 0.575 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Harrand Rd Palomino Dr Fox 2.582 2.998 0.416 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Harrand Rd Fox Bott Rd 2.998 3.497 0.499 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3

07/16/2015 11:31:02 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 155 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Sealcoat-Standard

Harrand Rd Bott Rd M 37 3.497 3.996 0.499 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0993304 Schichtel Rd

Schichtel Rd Center Harrand Rd 1.016 2.020 1.004 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Schichtel Rd Harrand Rd M 113 2.020 3.023 1.003 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Schneider Rd M 113 Clous 3.023 4.042 1.019 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1005009 Shawn Dr

Shawn Dr Blackburn Weatherby 0.000 0.294 0.294 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0996506 E Shore Dr

E Shore Dr Central Park Ivan Rd 0.000 0.481 0.481 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

E Shore Dr Ivan Rd Peninsular Shores 0.481 0.808 0.327 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

1005006 Shumack Ln

Shumack Ln Bridlewood Marykris Ln 0.000 0.087 0.087 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0994701 Skegemog Point Rd

Skegemog Point Rd M 72 Lossie 0.424 0.985 0.561 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Skegemog Point Rd Lossie Kardes Rd 0.985 2.240 1.255 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Skegemog Point Rd Kardes Rd Shadow 2.240 2.530 0.290 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -4

Skegemog Point Rd Shadow Kings Rd 2.530 3.140 0.610 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Skegemog Point Rd Kings Rd Fairview 3.140 3.176 0.036 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -5

Skegemog Point Rd Fairview Fairview 3.176 3.349 0.173 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -7

Skegemog Point Rd Fairview Dead End or Start 3.349 3.434 0.085 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1002902 E Sleights Rd

W Sleights Rd River City/Twp Line 0.000 0.939 0.939 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

E Sleights Rd City/Twp Line Cedar Hill Dr 0.939 0.987 0.048 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

E Sleights Rd Cedar Hill Dr Sharkey 0.987 1.542 0.555 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

E Sleights Rd Sharkey Lardie 1.542 1.899 0.357 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

E Sleights Rd Lardie Garfield 1.899 2.542 0.643 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1001401 Smith Rd

Smith Rd 3 Mile Vega Dr 0.000 0.149 0.149 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Smith Rd Vega Dr Carlisle 0.149 0.503 0.354 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0995002 Smokey Hollow Rd

Smokey Hollow Rd Center Boursaw 0.000 0.160 0.160 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0
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Smokey Hollow Rd Center/Smokey Hollow Cutoff Smokey Cove Dr 0.160 0.584 0.424 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Smokey Hollow Rd Smokey Cove Dr Boursaw Rd 0.584 0.650 0.066 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Smokey Hollow Rd Boursaw Smokey Hollow Ct 0.650 0.789 0.139 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Smokey Hollow Rd Smokey Hollow Ct Sean Robinson Ct 0.789 0.934 0.145 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Smokey Hollow Rd Sean Robinson Ct Smokey Hollow Ct 0.934 1.257 0.323 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

Smokey Hollow Rd Smokey Hollow Ct Trevor 1.257 1.471 0.214 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Smokey Hollow Rd Trevor Woodhill Way 1.471 1.669 0.198 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Smokey Hollow Rd Woodhill Way Ladd 1.669 1.729 0.060 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 4 -1

Smokey Hollow Rd Ladd Smokey Ridge 1.729 1.823 0.094 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

Smokey Hollow Rd Smokey Ridge Whispering Pines 1.823 2.103 0.280 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Smokey Hollow Rd Whispering Pines Wrightwood Terrace 2.103 2.168 0.065 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

0992807 South Blue Star Dr

South Blue Star Dr US 31 West Blue Star 0.000 0.059 0.059 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -12

South Blue Star Dr West Blue Star Jupiter Cres 0.059 0.152 0.093 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -13

South Blue Star Dr Jupiter Cres 0.152 0.204 0.052 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

1004307 Southbriar

Southbriar Westbriar Eastbriar 0.000 0.063 0.063 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0999710 E Sparling Rd

E Sparling Rd Kingsley Summit City 2.392 3.392 1.000 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

1004703 Sparrow Dr

Sparrow Dr Woodhurst Waxwing 0.000 0.272 0.272 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1003304 Spring Hill Rd

Spring Hill Rd Windmill Dr Glastonbury 0.288 0.344 0.056 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -4

Spring Hill Rd Glastonbury Glastonbury 0.344 0.485 0.141 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Spring Hill Rd Glastonbury Garfield 0.485 0.936 0.451 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1001604 Springbrook Dr

Springbrook Dr Westridge Rainbow 0.000 0.126 0.126 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Springbrook Dr Rainbow 0.126 0.455 0.329 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Springbrook Dr Bunker Hill 0.455 0.551 0.096 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -11

0992308 State St
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State St County Road 633 Brook 0.000 0.126 0.126 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

State St Brook Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.126 0.150 0.024 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -1

State St Great Lakes Central Railroad US 31 0.150 0.165 0.015 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

0999105 State Park Hwy

State Park Hwy Tuthill Torno 0.863 0.915 0.052 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

State Park Hwy Torno Zimmerman Rd 0.915 0.965 0.050 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

State Park Hwy Zimmerman Rd Maddy Rd 0.965 1.017 0.052 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

State Park Hwy Maddy Rd South 1.017 1.078 0.061 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

State Park Hwy South Stratford 1.078 1.128 0.050 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

State Park Hwy Stratford Vagabond Ln 1.128 1.176 0.048 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

State Park Hwy Vagabond Ln Beechwood Rd 1.176 1.315 0.139 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

State Park Hwy Beechwood Rd Vagabond 1.315 1.362 0.047 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

State Park Hwy Vagabond Dugreen Blvd 1.362 1.440 0.078 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

State Park Hwy Dugreen Blvd Saxton 1.440 1.498 0.058 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

State Park Hwy Saxton Pine 1.498 1.612 0.114 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

0998803 Strait Rd

Strait Rd North Long Lake Suburban Dr 0.000 0.031 0.031 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

Strait Rd Suburban Dr Estates Blvd 0.031 0.070 0.039 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Strait Rd Estates Blvd Cherry 0.070 0.107 0.037 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Strait Rd Cherry Orchard 0.107 0.144 0.037 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Strait Rd Orchard Orchard 0.144 0.151 0.007 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -9

Strait Rd Orchard Briar Ridge Dr 0.151 0.247 0.096 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Strait Rd Briar Ridge Dr Shade Tree Ln 0.247 0.702 0.455 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Strait Rd Shade Tree Ln Cedar Run 0.702 0.938 0.236 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0996109 Strawberry Hill Rd

Strawberry Hill Rd Boone Dead End or Start 0.000 0.119 0.119 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0995805 Sugar Maple Dr

Sugar Maple Dr Ironwood Ironwood 0.000 0.183 0.183 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0996116 Surrey Ln

Surrey Ln Old Farm Dead End or Start 0.000 0.061 0.061 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -14
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0995009 Swaney Rd

Swaney Rd Center pavement 0.803 1.380 0.577 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Swaney Rd pavement Old Mission 1.380 1.661 0.281 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Swaney Rd Old Mission Brinkman 1.661 1.706 0.045 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Swaney Rd Brinkman Traverse St 1.706 1.821 0.115 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Swaney Rd Traverse St Bay St 1.821 1.905 0.084 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Swaney Rd Bay St Eastern 1.905 2.002 0.097 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

3281445 Sweet Lilac Ln

Sweet Lilac Ln Gonder Rd Morgan Run Dr 0.000 0.192 0.192 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Sweet Lilac Ln Morgan Run Dr Dead End or Start 0.192 0.249 0.057 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

1000908 Tamarack St

Tamarack St Parsons Indian Trail 0.000 0.151 0.151 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1872004 Tenor Dr

Tenor Dr Innwood South Long Lake 0.446 0.650 0.204 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1001504 Terrace Ln

Terrace Ln Ridge Apple Valley 0.000 0.059 0.059 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1001403 Tibbets Dr

Tibbets Dr High Lake Rasho 0.000 0.644 0.644 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

3281085 Timber Hill Dr

Timber Hill Road North Arbutus Lake culdesac 0.000 0.171 0.171 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1004605 Timberwolf Dr

Timberwolf Dr Buckhorn Bald Eagle Dr 0.000 0.078 0.078 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

Timberwolf Dr Bald Eagle Dr Buckhorn 0.078 0.278 0.200 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 2011 2014 6 3

0992301 Tonawanda Rd

Tonawanda Rd Attribute Change Duck Lake Dam Rd 0.072 0.399 0.327 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Tonawanda Rd Duck Lake Dam Rd Birch Rd 0.399 0.660 0.261 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Tonawanda Rd Birch Rogers 0.660 1.042 0.382 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

1865806 Topview Dr

Topview Dr Carns Hillendale 0.000 0.216 0.216 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0999809 Townline Rd

Townline Rd Walton Gleaner Hall 2.027 3.026 0.999 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -4
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Townline Rd Gleaner Hall Timber Flats Dr 3.026 3.845 0.819 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 2 -7

Townline Rd Timber Flats Dr Sparling 3.845 4.022 0.177 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 2 -7

Knight Rd M 113 Margaret Dr 5.016 5.356 0.340 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -3

Knight Rd Margaret Dr Marsh 5.356 6.011 0.655 Fife Lake Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 3 -3

Knight Rd Marsh Voice 6.011 6.512 0.501 Union Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 0 2014 2 -6

1001904 Townline Rd E

Townline Rd E Dead End or Start Attribute change 0.000 0.136 0.136 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1108407 Townline Rd

Townline Rd US 31 City/Twp Line 0.000 0.336 0.336 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 5 2

Townline Rd City/Twp Line Munro 0.336 0.701 0.365 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 2

Townline Rd Munro Elk Lake 0.701 1.201 0.500 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

1000706 Twin Bay Dr

Twin Bay Dr Potter Dead End or Start 0.000 0.188 0.188 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -10

3281099 Twin Oaks Dr

Twin Oaks Dr Red Oaks Dead End or Start 0.000 0.060 0.060 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -13

0992604 Vagabond Ln

Vagabond Ln Karlin Beechwood Rd 0.000 0.070 0.070 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Vagabond Ln Beechwood Rd Case Blvd 0.070 0.096 0.026 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Vagabond Ln Case Blvd Lyon Dr 0.096 0.160 0.064 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Vagabond Ln Lyon Dr Lockwood Dr 0.160 0.246 0.086 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Vagabond Ln Lockwood Dr State Park 0.246 0.290 0.044 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

0992804 Valley View Dr

Valley View Dr US 31 Marge Anne 0.000 0.087 0.087 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Valley View Dr Marge Anne Marge Anne 0.087 0.373 0.286 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0992802 Vance Rd

Vance Rd County Road 633 Old Maple 0.000 0.458 0.458 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Vance Rd Old Maple Brentwood 0.458 0.620 0.162 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Vance Rd Brentwood Sadie Ln 0.620 0.689 0.069 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Vance Rd Sadie Ln Zola Dr 0.689 0.777 0.088 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Vance Rd Zola Dr Labrador Ln 0.777 0.784 0.007 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -4
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Vance Rd Labrador Ln Tatchs Trolley 0.784 0.885 0.101 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Vance Rd Tatchs Trolley Sawyer 0.885 0.985 0.100 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Vance Rd Sawyer Pine Valley Cir 0.985 1.205 0.220 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Vance Rd Pine Valley Cir Country Estate Ln 1.205 1.322 0.117 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Vance Rd Country Estate Ln Kymbra Ln 1.322 1.443 0.121 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Vance Rd Kymbra Ln Gary 1.443 1.564 0.121 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Vance Rd Gary Cumberland 1.564 1.749 0.185 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Vance Rd Cumberland Attribute change 1.749 1.880 0.131 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Vance Rd Attribute change W Needle Dr 2.094 2.400 0.306 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3

Vance Rd W Needle Dr Conetree 2.400 2.489 0.089 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1001310 Vega Dr

Vega Dr Smith Cerro 0.000 0.221 0.221 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Vega Dr Cerro Dead End or Start 0.221 0.260 0.039 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -22

0994605 Vinton Rd

Vinton Rd O Dell 1.498 1.826 0.328 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Vinton Rd 1.826 2.067 0.241 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Vinton Rd Whitney 2.067 2.211 0.144 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -4

Vinton Rd Whitney Church 2.211 2.297 0.086 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2013 2 -5

Vinton Rd Church M 72 2.297 2.458 0.161 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0996111 Virginia Ave

Virginia Ave Virginia Dead End or Start 0.000 0.087 0.087 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

0996121 Virginia Ave

Virginia Ave Virginia Dead End or Start 0.000 0.087 0.087 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

0999808 Voice Rd

Voice Rd Voice Pierce 0.000 1.003 1.003 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2012 2014 6 3

Voice Rd Pierce Knight 1.003 2.002 0.999 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MinColl 2012 2014 5 2

0994710 Wakulat Dr

Wakulat Dr Mathison Wakulat 0.000 0.082 0.082 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Wakulat Dr Wakulat Wakulat 0.082 0.201 0.119 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

Wakulat Dr Wakulat Center 0.201 0.267 0.066 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9
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1000902 Wakulat Ln

Wakulat Ln Wakulat Wakulat 0.000 0.180 0.180 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0996406 Walter Dr

Walter Dr Lois Fairfield Dr 0.000 0.158 0.158 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Walter Dr Fairfield Dr Greenlawn 0.158 0.229 0.071 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

0999706 Walton Rd

Walton Rd Blackman Chamberlain Dr 4.772 6.263 1.491 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -4

Walton Rd Chamberlain Dr Summit City 6.263 6.761 0.498 Paradise Twp CoPrimRd MajColl 0 2015 4 -2

1004620 Waxwing Dr

Waxwing Dr Bluejay Woodhurst Dr 0.000 0.134 0.134 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

Waxwing Dr Woodhurst Dr 0.134 0.239 0.105 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

0998710 Weatherby Ln

Weatherby Ln North Long Lake Shawn 0.000 0.086 0.086 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Weatherby Ln Shawn Kimberly 0.086 0.139 0.053 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -6

Weatherby Ln Kimberly Blackburn 0.139 0.298 0.159 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1001303 Wemple Rd

Wemple Rd 5 Mile Sandwood 0.000 0.602 0.602 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Wemple Rd Sandwood Fielstra Dr 0.602 0.677 0.075 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Wemple Rd Fielstra Dr Haaland 0.677 0.758 0.081 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

1001201 West Ln

West Ln Maple Oak 0.000 0.048 0.048 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

3280027 West Ave

West Ave 7th 7th St 0.208 0.271 0.063 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3

West Ave 7th St End 0.271 0.296 0.025 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 6 3

0996304 West Oak Ridge Rd

West Oak Ridge Rd Bass Lake Bass Lake 0.000 0.415 0.415 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

1004305 Westbriar

Westbriar Southbriar Middlebriar 0.000 0.140 0.140 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 0

Westbriar Middlebriar Eastbriar 0.140 0.227 0.087 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Northbriar Northbriar Attribute Change 0.227 0.260 0.033 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 3 -3

1001705 Westridge Dr
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Westridge Dr Springbrook Country View Dr 0.314 0.421 0.107 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

Westridge Dr Country View Dr Dead End or Start 0.421 0.484 0.063 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 5 1

3280024 White Birch Dr

White Birch Dr Peninsular Shores Ivan Rd 0.000 0.146 0.146 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

White Birch Dr Ivan Rd Peninsular Shores 0.146 0.345 0.199 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

3280047 Wild Juniper Trl

Wild Juniper Trl Paper Birch Dead End or Start 0.000 0.376 0.376 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -5

0994806 Wilson Rd

Wilson Rd Peninsula Horizon 0.000 0.434 0.434 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -4

Wilson Rd Horizon Center 0.434 0.883 0.449 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

0998602 Wintergreen Ave

Wintergreen Ave South Long Lake Dead End or Start 0.000 0.250 0.250 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 2010 2014 7 5

1865820 Woburn Dr

Woburn Dr Peninsula Dead End or Start 0.000 0.095 0.095 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2013 1 -11

1002001 Woodward Ave

Woodward Ave Linwood Gladewood Ln 0.000 0.056 0.056 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Woodward Ave Gladewood Ln Crestwood 0.056 0.112 0.056 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -9

1002005 Woodward Ave

Woodward Ave Floresta Linwood 0.251 0.356 0.105 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

0994405 Yuba Rd

Yuba Rd Shaw Sayler 0.000 0.949 0.949 Acme Twp CoPrimRd Local 0 2014 3 -2

Yuba Rd Sayler Bates 0.949 1.445 0.496 Acme Twp CoPrimRd Local 0 2014 3 -3

0994416 Yuba Park Rd

Yuba Park Rd Kay Ray Winter Rd 0.000 0.230 0.230 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -7

Yuba Park Rd Winter Rd Dead End or Start 0.230 0.296 0.066 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 1 -8

Total Centerline Mileage for Sealcoat-Standard:  224.389

Surface Subtype: Subdivision Asphalt

0996110 Boone Rd

Boone Rd City/Twp Line West Silver Lake 1.062 1.223 0.161 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 4 -3

1899009 Heritage Way

Heritage Way Powder Horn Dr E Colonial Dr 0.192 0.416 0.224 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 2 -14
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Heritage Way E Colonial Dr Colonial 0.416 0.486 0.070 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

Heritage Way Colonial Zimmerman 0.486 0.514 0.028 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2014 3 -7

Total Centerline Mileage for Subdivision Asphalt:  0.483

Surface Subtype: Undefined

3281418 Andorra Dr

Andorra Dr Apple Valley Rd & Terrace Ln Attribute Change 0.000 0.038 0.038 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

3280043 Circle Dr

Circle Dr Attribute Change Kozy Ct 0.253 0.283 0.030 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

3281742 Farm Ln

Farm Ln Windmill Dr Attribute Change 0.000 0.026 0.026 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

3282178 Lloyd Ln

Lloyd Ln Hammond Rd W Dead End or Start 0.000 0.225 0.225 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

0997810 Randolph St

Randolph St City/Twp Line Fulton St 0.943 1.184 0.241 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

3280068 E Timber Lane Dr

E Timber Lane Dr City/Twp Line East Shore Rd & Birchwood
Ave

1.103 1.113 0.010 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

Total Centerline Mileage for Undefined:  0.570

Surface Subtype: Unimproved Earth

3280025 9th St

9th St M 137 East Railroad Ave 0.279 0.311 0.032 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

9th St East Railroad Ave Commercial 0.311 0.326 0.015 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

9th St Commercial Mechanics 0.326 0.379 0.053 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

9th St Mechanics Dead End or Start 0.379 0.385 0.006 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -11

3280500 Arnold Rd

Arnold Rd Crisp Attribute Change 0.000 0.491 0.491 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

0999702 W Barratt Rd

W Barratt Rd Matchett Bogart 2.227 2.724 0.497 Mayfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

3280638 Bass Lake Trl

Bass Lake Trl Bass Lake City/Twp Line 0.000 0.765 0.765 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Bass Lake Trl City/Twp Line Attribute Change 0.765 1.339 0.574 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11
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1074708 Betsie River Rd

Betsie River Rd Cinder Rd Betsie River/Riley Cutoff 2.523 2.901 0.378 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Betsie River Rd Betsie River/Riley Cutoff Riley 2.901 3.025 0.124 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

3100055 Betsie River Rd

Betsie River Rd County Line [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.368 0.703 0.335 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Betsie River Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Benzie Hwy 0.703 1.037 0.334 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

1865708 Birch Rd

Birch Rd Tonawanda Dead End or Start 0.000 0.620 0.620 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1904611 Birch St

Birch St Birch Lakeshore 0.000 0.038 0.038 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1904621 Birch St

Birch St Birch Attribute Change 0.000 0.015 0.015 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0992710 E Blair Townhall Rd

W Blair Townhall Rd Thompson Rd 3.000 3.185 0.185 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

W Blair Townhall Rd Thompson Rd Megan 3.185 3.995 0.810 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Unnamed County Rd Megan Seabrook 3.995 4.499 0.504 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1003302 W Blair Townhall Rd

W Blair Townhall Rd Blair Townhall Seabrook Rd 0.000 0.569 0.569 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

W Blair Townhall Rd Seabrook Rd Hoosier Valley Rd 0.569 1.723 1.154 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

W Blair Townhall Rd Hoosier Valley Rd City/Twp Line 1.723 2.336 0.613 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000212 Blanke Rd

Blanke Rd Carpenter Creek Carpenter Creek/Blanke
Cutoff

0.000 0.094 0.094 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Blanke Rd Carpenter Creek/Blanke
Cutoff

Dead End or Start 0.094 0.360 0.266 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0997007 Boardman Rd

Boardman Rd Lake Unknown 14 1 & Fife Lake Rd 0.000 1.001 1.001 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Boardman Rd Unknown 14 1 & Fife Lake Rd Grand Kal 1.001 1.929 0.928 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Boardman Rd Grand Kal Grand Kal 1.929 2.003 0.074 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1004804 Bogart Rd

Bogart Rd Barratt seasonal 0.000 0.400 0.400 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Bogart Rd seasonal Walton 0.400 1.000 0.600 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7
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Bogart Rd Walton seasonal 1.000 1.101 0.101 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Bogart Rd seasonal Center 1.101 1.998 0.897 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0993604 Bowen Rd

Lake Road County Road 13 Walton Rd 0.000 0.869 0.869 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Lake Road Walton Rd Gleaner Hall Rd 0.869 1.982 1.113 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Lake Road Gleaner Hall Rd Conservation Rd 1.982 2.214 0.232 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Lake Road Conservation Rd Sparling 2.214 3.018 0.804 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0997306 Bowerman Rd

Bowerman Rd Blackman Westminister 0.000 0.752 0.752 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Bowerman Rd Westminister Kingsley 0.752 1.034 0.282 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Bowerman Rd Kingsley Kingsley/Bowerman cutoff 1.034 1.133 0.099 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

3280035 Bowman Rd

Bowman Rd Lackey Dead End or Start 0.000 0.520 0.520 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

1904519 Brigham Rd W

Brigham Rd W East Duck Lake Main 0.000 0.070 0.070 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Brigham Rd W Main Laura 0.070 0.087 0.017 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Brigham Rd W Laura Dead End or Start 0.087 0.129 0.042 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1000109 Brown Bridge Rd

Brown Bridge Rd County Knight 2.780 2.886 0.106 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

3100048 Buckley Rd

Buckley Rd County Line City/Twp Line 0.072 0.518 0.446 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Buckley Rd City/Twp Line Lake Dubonnet 0.518 0.636 0.118 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

1003804 Carns Rd

Carns Rd Trail End North Dead End or Start 0.540 0.580 0.040 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280009 Cedar Creek Rd

Cedar Creek Rd Knight Hodge Rd 0.000 1.021 1.021 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Cedar Creek Rd Hodge Rd Unknown 28 1 1.021 1.505 0.484 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Cedar Creek Rd Unknown 28 1 Unkn-30-1 1.505 1.890 0.385 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Cedar Creek Rd Unkn-30-1 Lake 1.890 4.017 2.127 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

0998702 Cedar Lake Rd

Cedar Lake Rd Deerpath North Long Lake 1.918 2.493 0.575 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9
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0999005 E Cedar Valley Rd

Cedar Valley Rd Cedar Run Clay 0.000 0.143 0.143 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Cedar Valley Rd Clay Belanger Rd 0.143 0.291 0.148 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Cedar Valley Rd Belanger Rd Cedar Run 0.291 0.397 0.106 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280079 E Cedar Valley Rd

Cedar Valley Rd Cedar Run County Line 0.000 0.478 0.478 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3281426 Central Park Dr

Central Park Dr North Shore Ct Dead End or Start 0.066 0.106 0.040 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

0995909 Church St

Church St Dead End or Start Main 0.000 0.072 0.072 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -14

1004807 Clay Rd

Clay Rd Cedar Valley Cedar Valley 0.000 0.103 0.103 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -11

0995107 Conservation Rd

Headquarters Lake Rd Elliott US 131 0.000 1.313 1.313 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Conservation Rd US 131 Great Lakes Central Railroad 1.313 1.732 0.419 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

Conservation Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Bowen 1.732 1.753 0.021 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

3281377 Corning Dr

Corning Dr Karlin Rd City/Twp Line 0.000 0.103 0.103 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Corning Dr City/Twp Line Dead End or Start 0.103 0.120 0.017 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

1000105 County Rd

County Rd Mayfield Fish Creek Rd 0.000 0.643 0.643 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

County Rd Fish Creek Rd Scharmen 0.643 1.406 0.763 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

County Rd Scharmen Brown Bridge 1.406 1.697 0.291 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1000201 County Rd

County Rd No 2 Lake 0.000 1.820 1.820 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

3281341 County Road 13

County Road 13 M 113 US 131 0.000 0.530 0.530 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

County Road 13 US 131 Glossinger Rd 0.530 0.555 0.025 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

County Road 13 Glossinger Rd Revord Rd 0.555 1.313 0.758 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

County Road 13 Revord Rd Walton Rd 1.313 1.490 0.177 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

0999302
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Davis Rd

Davis Rd Nessen Jewell Rd 0.943 2.123 1.180 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

Davis Rd Jewell Rd Karlin 2.123 3.461 1.338 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

3280749 Dipley Rd

Dipley Rd Keystone Great Lakes Central Railroad 0.000 0.016 0.016 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -14

Dipley Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Attribute Change 0.016 0.440 0.424 Garfield Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -14

0995102 Eagle Rise Rd

Eagle Rise Rd Tompkins Murray 0.000 0.506 0.506 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

1002920 Edgecomb Rd

Edgecomb Rd Hammond Cherry Ridge Dr 0.000 0.530 0.530 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

Edgecomb Rd Cherry Ridge Dr Napoleon Way 0.530 0.951 0.421 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

Edgecomb Rd Napoleon Way Farm Ln 0.951 1.042 0.091 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

Edgecomb Rd Farm Ln Dead End or Start 1.042 1.550 0.508 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

1000705 Edgewood Rd

Edgecomb Rd Potter Attribute Change 0.000 0.240 0.240 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

0995017 Eimen Rd

Eimen Rd Peninsula Wunsch 0.517 1.036 0.519 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Eimen Rd Wunsch West Bay 1.036 1.167 0.131 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280045 E Elliott Rd

E Elliott Rd Glossinger Revord 0.751 1.255 0.504 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

E Elliott Rd Revord Fife Lake 1.255 1.645 0.390 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

E Elliott Rd Fife Lake Hollister Rd 1.645 1.728 0.083 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

E Elliott Rd Hollister Rd Ramsay 1.728 2.178 0.450 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

E Elliott Rd Ramsay Conservation 2.178 3.064 0.886 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0992302 Ellis Lake Rd

Ellis Lake Rd US 31 0.000 0.195 0.195 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Ellis Lake Rd Dead End or Start 0.195 0.250 0.055 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0996603 Euclid Ave

Euclid Ave Main Diamond Park 0.265 0.454 0.189 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

1003003 Fairwood Dr

Thousand Oaks Dr Gravel N Hobbs Hwy 0.469 1.112 0.643 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

3281395
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Fairwood Dr

Fairwood Dr [Surface Segment Split] Dogwood Dr 0.250 0.673 0.423 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0993607 Fife Lake Rd

Fife Lake Rd No 2 Elliott 0.000 0.732 0.732 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0995204 Fife Lake Rd

Fife Lake Rd Jackpine River Rd 5.575 6.074 0.499 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Fife Lake Rd River Rd Martuch 6.074 6.574 0.500 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0998510 Fischer Rd

Fischer Rd South Long Lake Hunter 0.000 0.192 0.192 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Fischer Rd Hunter Lake Dubonnet 0.192 1.502 1.310 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Fischer Rd Lake Dubonnet south of Cunningham Ln 1.502 2.104 0.602 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -9

1000106 Fish Creek Rd

Fish Creek Rd Fish Creek County 0.000 0.477 0.477 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Fish Creek Rd County Scharmen 0.477 1.000 0.523 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

3280010 Forrest Rd

Forrest Rd M 186 Vans Ln 0.000 0.495 0.495 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Forrest Rd Vans Ln Attribute Change 0.495 1.248 0.753 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

3280793 Garn Rd

Garn Rd Hoosier Valley Dead End or Start 0.000 0.921 0.921 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999709 Gleaner Hall Rd

Gleaner Hall Rd Hodge M 113 4.036 5.035 0.999 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Gleaner Hall Rd M 113 Johnson 5.035 5.929 0.894 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

3280042 Gonder Rd

Bush Rd Betsie River City/Twp Line 0.000 0.047 0.047 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -9

Bush Rd City/Twp Line Attribute Change 0.047 0.430 0.383 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Bush Rd Attribute Change Gonder Rd 0.891 2.101 1.210 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280802 Gonder Rd

Gonder Rd Wildwood Mud Lake 0.000 0.120 0.120 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0995302 Grand Kal Rd

Grand Kal Rd County Line Vans 0.422 0.496 0.074 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

1000102 Grand Kal Rd

Grand Kal Rd Dead End or Start Cedar Creek 0.000 0.340 0.340 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

07/16/2015 11:31:03 AM

Roadsoft Version 7.8.3 CurSurfDet

Page 169 of 178



Current Surface Rating Report

City/Twp
Last

Resurf Last Eval
Current
Rating RSLPRNo Road Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B    P.O.E Length Legal System NFC

Surface Subtype: Unimproved Earth

Grand Kal Rd Cedar Creek Mayfield 0.340 1.343 1.003 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Grand Kal Rd County Line Boardman 1.850 2.359 0.509 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

1101804 Grand Kal Rd

Grand Kal Rd Boardman Jackpine Rd 0.000 0.999 0.999 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Grand Kal Rd Jackpine Rd River Rd 0.999 1.497 0.498 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000703 Greilick Rd

Greilick Rd Greilick Dead End or Start 0.054 0.101 0.047 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0993308 Hackman Lake Rd

Hackman Lake Rd M 113 Dead End or Start 0.000 0.260 0.260 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0999209 Hall Creek Rd

Wallin/Traverse Cutoff Wallin Hall Creek 0.000 0.113 0.113 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

0999210 Hall Creek Rd

Hall Creek Rd Traverse Nessen 0.000 0.208 0.208 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

0999404 Hall Creek Rd

Hall Creek Rd Traverse Hall Creek 0.000 0.244 0.244 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0996009 Heniser Rd

Heniser Rd Lake Dubonnet [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.650 0.650 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Heniser Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Thiel 0.650 1.010 0.360 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Heniser Rd Thiel Almira 1.010 1.104 0.094 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Heniser Rd Almira [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

1.104 1.170 0.066 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Heniser Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Heather 1.170 1.560 0.390 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0993410 Hodge Rd

Hodge Rd County Line Lake Rd 0.024 1.178 1.154 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hodge Rd Lake Rd Unkn 30 1 1.178 1.465 0.287 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0994302 Holiday Rd

Holiday Village Rd City/Twp Line 2.367 2.710 0.343 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Holiday Rd Lands End City/Twp Line 2.710 2.968 0.258 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Holiday Rd Attribute Change Attribute Change 2.968 3.209 0.241 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Holiday Rd Attribute Change Attribute Change 3.209 3.382 0.173 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Holiday Rd Attribute Change City/Twp Line 3.382 4.754 1.372 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10
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Whiteford Road City/Twp Line Bunker Hill 4.754 5.822 1.068 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

3282177 Hoosier Valley Rd

Hoosier Valley Rd Beitner Garn 0.000 0.159 0.159 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

Hoosier Valley Rd Garn Vance 0.159 1.070 0.911 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hoosier Valley Rd Vance seasonal 1.070 1.489 0.419 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hoosier Valley Rd seasonal Megan 1.489 2.522 1.033 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hoosier Valley Rd Megan Seabrook 2.522 3.079 0.557 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999107 Hulett Rd

Hulett Rd East Duck Lake Moulton 0.000 0.119 0.119 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Hulett Rd Moulton Rd Dead End or Start 0.119 0.380 0.261 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1003501 Hursh Rd

Hursh Rd Broomhead Dead End or Start 0.488 0.834 0.346 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

1004304 W Island Lake Rd

Un-named Rennie Lake City/Twp Line 0.000 0.211 0.211 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

W Island Lake Rd City/Twp Line Supply 0.211 0.702 0.491 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0997009 Jackpine Rd

Jackpine Rd Unkn 14 1 Fife Lake 3.444 4.030 0.586 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Jackpine Rd Fife Lake Grand Kal 4.030 5.031 1.001 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

0999607 Jewell Rd

Jewell Rd Steed Rd Davis Rd 1.991 3.111 1.120 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

0993603 Johnson Rd

Johnson Rd Walton Gleaner Hall Rd 0.000 1.107 1.107 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Johnson Rd Gleaner Hall Rd Sparling 1.107 2.231 1.124 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999310 Johnson Rd

Johnson Rd Clous seasonal 0.000 0.500 0.500 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Johnson Rd seasonal Mill 0.500 1.133 0.633 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0993502 Keffer Rd

Keffer Rd Vans Attribute Change 0.080 0.600 0.520 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999905 Knight Rd

Knight Rd Knight/Scharem cutoff Scharmen 0.000 0.422 0.422 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Knight Rd Scharmen Brown Bridge 0.422 0.890 0.468 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12
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0995004 Kroupa Rd

Kroupa Rd Attribute Change S Kroupa Rd S 0.027 0.137 0.110 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

1000003 Lake Rd

Lake Rd Hodge County 0.000 1.398 1.398 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Lake Rd County Rd Boardman Valley Trl 1.398 1.630 0.232 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Lake Rd Boardman Valley Trl Great Lakes Central Railroad 1.630 2.288 0.658 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Lake Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Union St 2.288 2.338 0.050 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

1000107 Lake Rd

Lake Rd Attribute Change Mayfield Rd 0.040 0.240 0.200 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Lake Rd Mayfield Rd Lake 0.240 1.244 1.004 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

3280875 Lake Rd

Lake Rd Boardman Dead End or Start 0.000 0.287 0.287 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

0998508 Lake Dubonnet Trl

S Lake Dubonnet Trl Mud Lake State Rd 0.000 0.391 0.391 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

S Lake Dubonnet Trl State Rd Buckley Rd 0.391 1.012 0.621 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

S Lake Dubonnet Trl Buckley Rd City/Twp Line 1.012 1.088 0.076 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Lake Dubonnet Trl City/Twp Line Heniser 1.088 2.478 1.390 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Lake Dubonnet Trl Heniser Fischer 2.478 4.164 1.686 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -13

3280056 Lardie Rd

Sleights Valley Road Sleights [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.201 0.201 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Lardie Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

[Surface Segment Split] 0.201 0.850 0.649 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0996903 Main St

Main St Pinehurst South Ave 0.000 0.034 0.034 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Main St South Ave Hobbs 0.034 0.084 0.050 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1904510 Main Ave

Main Ave Birch Maple 0.000 0.055 0.055 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Main Ave Maple Brigham 0.055 0.088 0.033 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

3280914 Main Ave

Main Ave Euclid Diamond Park 0.000 0.143 0.143 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

1904612 Maple St
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Maple St Main Attribute Change 0.000 0.028 0.028 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

0999806 Marsh Rd

Marsh Rd Summit City [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.700 0.700 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Marsh Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Clark 0.700 1.000 0.300 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Marsh Rd Pierce [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

1.997 2.289 0.292 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Marsh Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Knight 2.289 2.999 0.710 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Marsh Rd Knight Hodge 2.999 4.014 1.015 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

0997102 Martuch Rd

Martuch Rd Martuch Fife Lake 0.000 0.980 0.980 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0999902 Mayfield Rd

Mayfield Rd Summit City Wadsworth Rd 0.312 1.749 1.437 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Mayfield Rd Wadsworth Rd County Rd 1.749 1.954 0.205 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Mayfield Rd County Rd Fish Creek Rd 1.954 2.375 0.421 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Mayfield Rd Fish Creek Rd Knight 2.375 3.374 0.999 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Mayfield Rd Knight Unknown 30 1 3.374 3.414 0.040 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Mayfield Rd Unknown 30 1 Hodge Rd 3.414 4.389 0.975 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Mayfield Rd Hodge Rd Unknown 28 1 4.389 6.069 1.680 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Mayfield Rd Unknown 28 1 Carpenter Creek Rd 6.069 7.358 1.289 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Mayfield Rd Carpenter Creek Rd Lake 7.358 7.389 0.031 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -11

Mayfield Rd Fife Lake Grand Kal 8.389 9.389 1.000 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

3281422 Mayfield Trl

Mayfield Trl Weaver Rd Niblick Trl 0.000 0.745 0.745 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Mayfield Trl Niblick Trl Porter Rd 0.745 3.065 2.320 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0992708 E Mill Rd

E Mill Rd Schneider Mill 3.031 3.879 0.848 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0996003 Mill St

Mill St Main Garfield 0.070 0.141 0.071 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280553 E Mill Rd

E Mill Rd Johnson [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.402 0.402 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8
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E Mill Rd seasonal POE 0.402 1.408 1.006 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

E Mill Rd City/Twp Line Dead End or Start 1.408 1.570 0.162 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

3281379 Miller Rd

Vans Ln Fife Lake Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad 16.952 17.389 0.437 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Vans Ln Great Lakes Central Railroad Grand Kal Rd 17.389 18.033 0.644 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0999108 Moulton Rd

Moulton Rd East Duck Lake Hewlett 0.000 0.060 0.060 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0992408 Mud Lake Rd

Mud Lake Rd Betsie River [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.100 0.100 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Mud Lake Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Lake Dubonnet 0.100 0.542 0.442 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Mud Lake Rd Lake Dubonnet Gonder 0.542 0.968 0.426 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Mud Lake Rd Gonder Lodge 0.968 1.545 0.577 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

1004309 S Muncie Lake Rd

S Muncie Lake Rd Muncie Lake Muncie Lake 0.000 0.318 0.318 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000607 Murray Rd

Murray Rd Eagle Rise Brinkman Rd 0.000 0.246 0.246 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Murray Rd Brinkman Rd Attribute Change 0.246 0.534 0.288 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0994904 Nelson Rd

Nelson Rd Braemar Snowfield 0.110 0.320 0.210 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

Nelson Rd Snowfield 0.320 0.928 0.608 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Nelson Rd Center Rd Attribute Change 1.438 2.158 0.720 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0995803 Nimrod Rd

Nimrod Rd Holland Megan 0.964 2.016 1.052 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

3281314 Peninsula/Bowers Harbor Cutoff

Peninsula/Bowers Harbor
Cutoff

Bowers Harbor Rd Peninsula Dr 0.000 0.023 0.023 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 0 0 0

1003303 Perla Rd

Perla Rd Blair Townhall [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.000 0.540 0.540 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Perla Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

City/Twp Line 0.540 1.244 0.704 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Perla Rd City/Twp Line Dead End or Start 1.244 1.250 0.006 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2001 2 -12

0996901
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Pinehurst Trl

Pinehurst Trl Pinehurst Main St 0.000 0.035 0.035 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Pinehurst Trl Main St Arbutus Lake Access 0.035 0.109 0.074 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0996905 Pinehurst Trl

Main Ave Hobbs South 0.000 0.038 0.038 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2008 2 -11

3280044 Ramsay Rd

Ramsay Rd US 131 Glossinger Rd 0.209 0.396 0.187 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Ramsay Rd Glossinger Rd Revord Rd 0.396 0.898 0.502 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Ramsay Rd Revord Rd E Elliott Rd 0.898 1.642 0.744 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Ramsay Rd E Elliott Rd Fritz 1.642 1.893 0.251 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

1004303 Rennie Lake Rd

Un-named Rennie Lake Hobbs 3.588 4.301 0.713 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

3100050 Richardson Rd

Richardson Rd County Line Bens Trl 0.492 0.888 0.396 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -14

Richardson Rd Bens Trl Avery 0.888 1.257 0.369 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -14

0992506 Riley Rd

Riley Rd Betsie River Betsie River/Riley Cutoff 0.000 0.170 0.170 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

10th St Mechanics Dead End or Start 2.565 2.593 0.028 Green Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0997101 River Rd

Unnamed Fife Lake Grand Kal 0.000 1.003 1.003 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

3280082 N River Rd SW

Guernsey Lake Rd Unkn 25 1 County Line 0.000 0.538 0.538 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

3280002 Robertson Rd

Robertson Rd Davis Rd South 0.494 0.864 0.370 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1003606 Roots Lake Rd

Roots Lake Rd Broomhead Dead End or Start 0.000 1.010 1.010 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

1004208 Sand Lakes Rd

Sand Lakes Rd Supply Sand Lakes 0.000 1.151 1.151 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1004210 Sand Lakes Rd

Perch Lake Rd Supply Sand Lakes 0.000 0.792 0.792 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Sand Lakes Rd Sand Lakes City/Twp Line 0.792 2.909 2.117 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Sand Lakes Rd City/Twp Line Strombolis 2.909 3.834 0.925 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8
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0993419 Sands Creek Rd

Sands Creek Rd Townline Dead End or Start 0.000 1.140 1.140 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000108 Scharmen Rd

Scharmen Rd Fish Creek County 1.409 1.894 0.485 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Scharmen Rd County Knight Rd 1.894 2.159 0.265 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Scharmen Rd Knight Rd Knight/Scharem cutoff 2.159 2.406 0.247 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0999602 Schneider Rd

Schneider Rd Dead End or Start Blair Townhall 0.000 0.769 0.769 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

W Blair Townhall Rd Blair Townhall [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

0.769 1.000 0.231 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Megan Ln [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Nimrod 1.000 1.455 0.455 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Megan Ln Nimrod Hoosier Valley 1.455 1.631 0.176 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999603 Seabrook Rd

Hoosier Valley Rd Blair Townhall Blair Townhall 0.000 0.433 0.433 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Hoosier Valley Rd Blair Townhall Hoosier Valley 0.433 0.832 0.399 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0994414 Shaw Rd

Shaw Rd Attribute Change 0.151 0.300 0.149 Acme Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0998708 Skiver Rd

Skiver Rd Cedar Lake [Surface Segment Split] 0.000 0.605 0.605 Long Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0999907 Slocum Rd

Slocum Rd Garfield Attribute Change 0.000 0.500 0.500 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0996904 South Ave

South Ave Main Main 0.000 0.117 0.117 East Bay Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -12

1003510 South Branch Rd

South Branch Rd Broomhead County Line 0.000 2.279 2.279 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0999710 E Sparling Rd

E Sparling Rd Johnson Bowen 8.933 10.471 1.538 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

3281338 State Park Hwy

State Park Hwy Youker Rd Eagle Valley Dr 0.000 2.190 2.190 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

State Park Hwy Eagle Valley Dr Schell Rd 2.190 2.313 0.123 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

0992705 Steed Rd

Steed Rd Jewell Rd Pozar Rd 0.000 1.426 1.426 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11
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0993406 Summit City Rd

Summit City Rd Voice Rd seasonal 7.009 7.380 0.371 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Summit City Rd [Undescribed Inventory
Segment Split]

Jazmine Trl 7.380 8.078 0.698 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Summit City Rd Jazmine Trl Mayfield 8.078 8.204 0.126 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

3281420 Thistledew Dr

Thistledew Dr Center Rd POE 0.000 0.200 0.200 Peninsula Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0999809 Townline Rd

Townline Rd No 2 City/Twp Line 0.000 0.229 0.229 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Townline Rd City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 0.229 0.366 0.137 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Townline Rd City/Twp Line Sands Creek 0.366 0.487 0.121 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Townline Rd Sands Creek Unkn 30 1 0.487 1.325 0.838 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Townline Rd Unkn 30 1 Great Lakes Central Railroad 1.325 1.883 0.558 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Townline Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad Walton 1.883 2.027 0.144 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Knight Rd Cedar Creek Fish Creek Rd 7.012 7.283 0.271 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Knight Rd Fish Creek Rd Mayfield 7.283 8.011 0.728 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

Knight Rd Mayfield Knight 8.011 8.693 0.682 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -10

0999503 Traverse Rd

Traverse Rd Hall Creek Hall Creek 0.000 0.490 0.490 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

3100047 Traverse Rd

Wallin Rd Wallin/Traverse cutoff Attribute Change 0.000 0.167 0.167 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

0997008 Unknown 14 1

Unnamed Road Boardman Jackpine 0.000 1.168 1.168 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000010 Unknown 28 1

Unknown 28 1 Cedar Creek Unknown 30 1 0.000 0.148 0.148 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Unknown 28 1 Unknown 30 1 Mayfield 0.148 1.586 1.438 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

1000004 Unknown 30 1

Unknown 30 1 Townline Hodge 0.000 1.091 1.091 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

1000006 Unknown 30 1

Unknown 30 1 Cedar Creek Unknown 28 1 0.000 0.291 0.291 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Unknown 30 1 Unknown 28 1 Hodge Rd 0.291 0.972 0.681 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Unknown 30 1
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Hodge Rd Mayfield 0.972 2.179 1.207 Union Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0999405 Wallin Rd

Wallin Rd Hall Creek Wallin 0.000 0.077 0.077 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

1079520 Wallin Rd

Wallin Rd Traverse County Line 0.000 0.020 0.020 Grant Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2004 2 -9

0999706 Walton Rd

Walton Rd M 113 Johnson Rd 11.802 13.044 1.242 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Walton Rd Johnson Rd Bowen 13.044 13.181 0.137 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Walton Rd Bowen Great Lakes Central Railroad 13.181 13.208 0.027 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Walton Rd Great Lakes Central Railroad US 131 13.208 13.757 0.549 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Walton Rd US 131 Revord 13.757 13.799 0.042 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Walton Rd Revord County Road 13 13.799 13.983 0.184 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

Walton Rd County Road 13 Conservation 13.983 14.366 0.383 Fife Lake Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0994609 Watson Rd

Watson Rd Skegemog Point Linderleaf Ln 0.726 0.814 0.088 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Watson Rd Linderleaf Ln seasonal 0.814 1.320 0.506 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

Watson Rd seasonal Baggs 1.320 1.726 0.406 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -7

0999401 Weaver Rd

Weaver Rd City/Twp Line Attribute Change 0.420 0.453 0.033 Blair Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -8

0993408 Wood Rd

Wood Rd Gleaner Hall Timber Ridge Dr 0.000 0.568 0.568 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

Wood Rd Timber Ridge Dr Sparling 0.568 0.998 0.430 Paradise Twp CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -11

1003502 Woodcrest Ln

Woodcrest Ln Williamsburg Vinton 0.000 0.344 0.344 White Water
Twp

CoLocRd Local 0 2006 2 -9

Total Centerline Mileage for Unimproved Earth:  149.748

Total Centerline Mileage for all Roads: 1,019.012
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